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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Moler             Overall        1/3       45:08    5:51       18:10
2     Sterlin Broomfield     Overall        2/3       45:44    6:02       18:43
3     Parker Jackson         Overall        3/3       45:49    6:04       18:49
4     Parker Huckabay        M 01-19      1/260       47:14    6:32       20:15
5     Tripp Markwell         Master         1/3       48:47    6:33       20:20
6     James Arnold           M 01-19      2/260       47:40    6:39       20:39
7     Nichole Rocha Salas    Overall        1/3       47:50    6:43       20:50
8     Robert Ryland, III     M 01-19      3/260       47:52    6:43       20:50
9     Austin Davis           M 01-19      4/260       49:07    6:45       20:57
10    Joshua Walker          M 01-19      5/260       48:20    6:53       21:21
11    Emma Walter            Overall        2/3       48:24    6:54       21:24
12    Nicholas Zoller        M 30-34      1/143       49:51    6:57       21:34
13    Victor McClain         M 20-24       1/84       48:37    6:58       21:36
14    Randy Moore            Master         2/3       48:53    7:03       21:53
15    Mark Hagge             M 30-34      2/143       53:53    7:05       21:57
16    Josh Howard            M 01-19      6/260       49:22    7:07       22:06
17    Brad Vaughan           Master         3/3       49:11    7:09       22:11
18    Shane Morrison         M 25-29      1/123       49:37    7:13       22:22
19    Matthew Blalack        M 01-19      7/260       49:27    7:15       22:31
20    Owen Mills             M 45-49      1/109       50:16    7:16       22:33
21    Adam Veenis            M 20-24       2/84       51:23    7:18       22:40
22    Liz Martin             Overall        3/3       50:06    7:25       23:01
23    Hunter Buwick          M 25-29      2/123       52:23    7:27       23:07
24    Matt Patrick           M 30-34      3/143       52:49    7:29       23:14
25    T. Jon Becenti         M 25-29      3/123       57:31    7:32       23:23
26    Colton Castleberry     M 01-19      8/260       51:31    7:33       23:24
27    Patrick McDowell       M 01-19      9/260       51:42    7:35       23:31
28    Kyle Pratt             M 01-19     10/260       52:01    7:35       23:31
29    Jayden Kendrick        M 01-19     11/260       52:19    7:37       23:37
30    Angela Alvarez         F 25-29      1/322       51:20    7:40       23:46
31    Cory Wood              M 25-29      4/123       53:54    7:41       23:49
32    Joshua Bailey          M 25-29      5/123       53:19    7:41       23:50
33    Claire Lieb            F 01-19      1/271       51:37    7:41       23:51
34    Chance O'Connor        M 35-39      1/136       53:56    7:44       23:59
35    Alec Foster            M 01-19     12/260       51:08    7:46       24:06
36    Chris Abla             M 35-39      2/136       51:27    7:47       24:08
37    Kimber Haws            F 25-29      2/322       53:11    7:51       24:21
38    Paoli Wognakou         M 25-29      6/123       52:16    7:51       24:22
39    Lisa Berscheidt        Master         1/3       51:54    7:53       24:26
40    Bryce Kopper           M 55-59       1/90       52:41    7:53       24:28
41    Stephen Matthews       M 20-24       3/84       51:43    7:54       24:31
42    Tyson Miller           M 01-19     13/260       51:34    7:55       24:34
43    Adam McClain           M 40-44      1/116       51:40    7:57       24:39
44    Tiona Zuzul            F 30-34      1/345       53:34    7:57       24:39
45    James Hall             M 30-34      4/143       51:43    7:57       24:41
46    Trent Shores           M 35-39      3/136       58:17    7:58       24:44
47    Jerrod Beck            M 20-24       4/84       52:42    7:59       24:46
48    Cashe McVey            M 01-19     14/260       53:54    8:00       24:48
49    Hillary Bennett        F 20-24      1/223       51:49    8:00       24:49
50    Matt Cannon            M 30-34      5/143       51:54    8:00       24:50
51    Josh McMillin          M 01-19     15/260       51:53    8:01       24:52
52    Ramiro Beltran         M 01-19     16/260       52:03    8:01       24:52
53    Keagen Trett           M 01-19     17/260       54:04    8:01       24:53
54    Debbie Anderson        Master         2/3       53:51    8:02       24:55
55    Kristin Molloy         F 35-39      1/282       51:58    8:03       24:57
56    Ryland Moore           M 01-19     18/260       51:59    8:03       24:58
57    Brooks Hensley         M 01-19     19/260       53:31    8:05       25:04
58    Kennedy Hines          F 01-19      2/271       52:43    8:06       25:07
59    Damion Bledsoe         M 01-19     20/260       55:59    8:06       25:07
60    Yatika Fields          M 30-34      6/143       52:11    8:07       25:10
61    Brad Jolley            M 35-39      4/136       52:41    8:07       25:11
62    Jason Blanco           M 01-19     21/260       52:16    8:07       25:11
63    Ralston Moore          M 20-24       5/84       52:14    8:08       25:13
64    Sierra Keaster         F 25-29      3/322       52:15    8:08       25:15
65    Cade Christian         M 20-24       6/84       56:55    8:09       25:16
66    Eric Smith             M 30-34      7/143       56:14    8:09       25:17
67    Bobby Holdaway         M 35-39      5/136       53:40    8:10       25:19
68    Jacob Seevers          M 01-19     22/260       52:42    8:11       25:22
69    Chris Vansteinberg     M 50-54      1/112       52:26    8:12       25:25
70    Andrew Hubbard         M 35-39      6/136       56:17    8:13       25:28
71    Joanna Blevins         F 35-39      2/282       55:02    8:13       25:28
72    Scott Hester           M 40-44      2/116       59:03    8:13       25:29
73    Jayme Reinbold         F 25-29      4/322       56:25    8:13       25:30
74    Jessica Cain           F 01-19      3/271       52:47    8:14       25:32
75    Alexander Weddington   M 01-19     23/260       52:37    8:15       25:36
76    Devon Hastings         M 20-24       7/84       54:08    8:15       25:37
77    Aubree Hughes          F 20-24      2/223       52:52    8:15       25:37
78    Alex Martinez          M 01-19     24/260       52:53    8:17       25:41
79    Jessica Bell           F 30-34      2/345       52:51    8:17       25:42
80    Lane Kendall           M 01-19     25/260       58:30    8:18       25:45
81    Marty McKelvey         M 45-49      2/109       52:56    8:18       25:46
82    John Robb              M 01-19     26/260       30:22    8:18       25:46
83    Chelsea McCarty        F 30-34      3/345       52:51    8:19       25:48
84    Rene Lucena            M 30-34      8/143       59:29    8:19       25:49
85    Jill Simpson           F 30-34      4/345       52:51    8:19       25:49
86    Jake Hille             M 20-24       8/84       55:37    8:20       25:50
87    Kenny Leblanc          M 35-39      7/136       56:20    8:20       25:51
88    Melissa Watts          F 25-29      5/322       53:11    8:20       25:52
89    Kyle Ward              M 01-19     27/260       52:58    8:21       25:53
90    Mark Chaney            M 35-39      8/136       58:13    8:21       25:53
91    Trevor Rush            M 20-24       9/84       53:15    8:21       25:54
92    Tanner Ward            M 20-24      10/84       58:39    8:21       25:55
93    Stacy Barton           Master         3/3       53:31    8:22       25:57
94    David Sikes            M 30-34      9/143       58:51    8:22       25:58
95    Javier Willetts        M 01-19     28/260       54:25    8:23       25:59
96    Michael Grim           M 50-54      2/112       53:12    8:23       26:01
97    Collin Hayworth        M 01-19     29/260       53:42    8:25       26:05
98    Jacob Roush            M 01-19     30/260       53:42    8:25       26:05
99    Eric Walter            M 50-54      3/112       53:08    8:25       26:07
100   Dean Weaver            M 40-44      3/116       53:19    8:25       26:08
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101   Darren Epps            M 30-34     10/143       55:22    8:26       26:10
102   Micah Staats           M 01-19     31/260       54:29    8:28       26:15
103   Sawyer Barnes          M 20-24      11/84       54:29    8:28       26:15
104   Valetta Coleman        F 40-44      1/269       53:39    8:28       26:15
105   James Duehning         M 35-39      9/136       54:07    8:28       26:17
106   Cameron Pennington     M 01-19     32/260       57:40    8:29       26:19
107   Nick Kersey            M 01-19     33/260       56:48    8:29       26:19
108   Bradford Ulrich        M 25-29      7/123       58:45    8:30       26:21
109   Jerry Manning          M 50-54      4/112       53:48    8:30       26:21
110   Kim Andres             F 60-64      1/116       53:24    8:30       26:23
111   Sincere Frank          F 01-19      4/271       57:43    8:30       26:23
112   Alex Powell            M 01-19     34/260       53:51    8:31       26:24
113   Zoee Weaver            F 01-19      5/271       53:26    8:31       26:25
114   Drew Nield             M 01-19     35/260       55:04    8:32       26:28
115   Bryan Bedford          M 35-39     10/136       56:24    8:32       26:28
116   Tommy Schilling        M 35-39     11/136       59:21    8:33       26:30
117   Jace Taggart           M 01-19     36/260       54:51    8:33       26:31
118   Stephen Blake          M 20-24      12/84       53:58    8:33       26:31
119   Gary Pride             M 40-44      4/116       53:56    8:33       26:31
120   Josh Jackson           M 20-24      13/84       58:51    8:34       26:33
121   Jeremy Smith           M 35-39     12/136       55:37    8:34       26:35
122   Andrew Baird           M 20-24      14/84       54:31    8:35       26:36
123   Misha Goli             M 30-34     11/143       53:56    8:35       26:37
124   Alex Shaffer           M 01-19     37/260       55:09    8:35       26:39
125   Susan Coburn           F 45-49      1/236       54:04    8:36       26:40
126   Ryan Atwell            M 35-39     13/136       54:56    8:37       26:43
127   Winston Fong           M 35-39     14/136       54:16    8:37       26:44
128   Seth Fields            M 01-19     38/260       53:53    8:37       26:44
129   Keith Russell          M 60-64       1/78       55:52    8:38       26:48
130   Chase Louviere         M 25-29      8/123       54:06    8:38       26:48
131   Seth Howard            M 01-19     39/260       54:03    8:38       26:48
132   Kayla Sherry           F 25-29      6/322       54:07    8:38       26:48
133   Jeff Defehr            M 55-59       2/90       56:05    8:39       26:49
134   Jacob Mirkes           M 01-19     40/260     1:00:45    8:40       26:52
135   Carson Tollison        M 01-19     41/260       58:01    8:40       26:54
136   Danielle Decker        F 30-34      5/345       54:24    8:41       26:55
137   Matt Dahlhauser        M 35-39     15/136       54:05    8:41       26:55
138   Michael Shutley        M 35-39     16/136       57:48    8:41       26:56
139   Eddie Begley           M 45-49      3/109       58:19    8:41       26:56
140   Brennan Chumo          M 01-19     42/260       58:06    8:41       26:57
141   Noah Rediger           M 01-19     43/260       59:41    8:42       26:58
142   Pam Begley             F 40-44      2/269       58:21    8:42       26:58
143   Drake Phillips         M 01-19     44/260       58:33    8:42       27:00
144   Wesley Hess            M 30-34     12/143       57:11    8:43       27:02
145   Shannon McCracken      M 40-44      5/116       57:38    8:43       27:02
146   Collin Carpenter       M 01-19     45/260       59:49    8:44       27:05
147   Timothy Roy            M 01-19     46/260       54:06    8:44       27:05
148   Carlos Lozano          M 40-44      6/116       54:46    8:45       27:08
149   Macey Lambert          F 01-19      6/271       54:35    8:45       27:09
150   Sydney Hope            F 01-19      7/271       58:24    8:45       27:10
151   Manuel Castillo        M 40-44      7/116       54:14    8:45       27:10
152   Elizabeth Sweet        F 50-54      1/320       54:12    8:45       27:10
153   Andrew Nicholas        M 25-29      9/123       56:40    8:46       27:11
154   Alexandra Cobb         F 01-19      8/271       56:56    8:46       27:12
155   Josh Kaumeyer          M 35-39     17/136       57:50    8:46       27:12
156   Kasey Moore            F 25-29      7/322       58:31    8:46       27:12
157   Matt Houston           M 30-34     13/143       58:20    8:46       27:12
158   Sergio Rodriguez       M 25-29     10/123       59:44    8:47       27:16
159   Megan Heinley          F 30-34      6/345       54:44    8:48       27:17
160   Ric Narvaiz            M 25-29     11/123       55:18    8:50       27:23
161   Jamay Smith            F 30-34      7/345       59:09    8:50       27:24
162   Justin Vick            M 30-34     14/143       56:44    8:50       27:25
163   Kimberly Vick          F 25-29      8/322       56:45    8:51       27:26
164   Ian Nikkel             M 01-19     47/260       54:45    8:51       27:28
165   Jacobo Nunez           M 25-29     12/123       54:37    8:52       27:31
166   Courtney Robinson      F 25-29      9/322       55:41    8:52       27:31
167   Dodson Frank           M 35-39     18/136       58:50    8:52       27:31
168   Matthew Burns          M 25-29     13/123       59:38    8:53       27:32
169   Mell Trissel           M 50-54      5/112       54:36    8:53       27:32
170   Corey Lobdell          M 30-34     15/143       57:41    8:53       27:32
171   Jack Sandmeier         M 60-64       2/78       54:42    8:54       27:36
172   Zack Beller            M 01-19     48/260       54:33    8:54       27:37
173   Joshua Brooks          M 01-19     49/260       56:23    8:55       27:39
174   Cory Allison           M 25-29     14/123     1:01:50    8:55       27:39
175   Dylan Taylor           M 01-19     50/260       55:49    8:55       27:39
176   John Wassilak          M 25-29     15/123     1:01:21    8:55       27:39
177   Preston Loving         M 45-49      4/109       56:09    8:55       27:41
178   Jody White             M 25-29     16/123       56:10    8:55       27:41
179   Tonya Braaten          F 25-29     10/322       59:46    8:55       27:41
180   Emily Tincher          F 01-19      9/271       55:51    8:56       27:42
181   Tarik Ouradi           M 30-34     16/143       56:41    8:56       27:42
182   Longke Tu              M 35-39     19/136       56:33    8:56       27:43
183   Cody Primeaux          M 20-24      15/84       59:42    8:57       27:45
184   Kade Hill              M 01-19     51/260       59:29    8:57       27:47
185   Vance Kendrick         M 25-29     17/123       59:23    8:58       27:49
186   Olivia Ortega          F 01-19     10/271       55:40    8:58       27:50
187   Lindsey Brittain       F 35-39      3/282       55:12    8:59       27:52
188   Carly Cory             F 01-19     11/271       56:41    8:59       27:52
189   Charles Isaacs         M 30-34     17/143       58:42    8:59       27:53
190   Austin Shaw            M 20-24      16/84       59:04    9:00       27:54
191   Nate Shaw              M 01-19     52/260       59:04    9:00       27:54
192   Amanda Willis          F 35-39      4/282       55:30    9:00       27:56
193   Kevin Haworth          M 20-24      17/84     1:00:42    9:01       27:57
194   Annie McKay            F 01-19     12/271       55:06    9:01       27:59
195   Elizabeth Goss         F 01-19     13/271       56:15    9:02       28:00
196   Kaydn Estes            F 01-19     14/271       58:03    9:02       28:00
197   Brad Estes             M 35-39     20/136       58:02    9:02       28:01
198   Madison Robinson       F 20-24      3/223       56:13    9:02       28:02
199   Brent Davis            M 35-39     21/136       59:26    9:02       28:02
200   Zach Allen             M 50-54      6/112       56:50    9:02       28:02
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201   Paola Sorrells         F 35-39      5/282       55:27    9:03       28:04
202   Amy Hubble             F 30-34      8/345       55:12    9:03       28:04
203   Stewart Hines          M 30-34     18/143     1:00:17    9:03       28:05
204   Audrey Biggs           F 20-24      4/223       55:24    9:05       28:09
205   Braden Hopkins         M 01-19     53/260       55:58    9:05       28:09
206   Rob Adams              M 01-19     54/260       58:28    9:05       28:09
207   Greg Murray            M 45-49      5/109       55:31    9:05       28:09
208   Greg Harper            M 50-54      7/112       55:43    9:05       28:10
209   Jason Delgado          M 30-34     19/143       59:05    9:05       28:11
210   Austin Wyant           M 01-19     55/260       55:51    9:06       28:13
211   Gerry Hunt             M 45-49      6/109       55:36    9:06       28:15
212   Tim Driskill           M 50-54      8/112       59:55    9:06       28:15
213   Patrick Fox            M 25-29     18/123       59:15    9:07       28:16
214   Tyler Carter           M 20-24      18/84       56:43    9:07       28:18
215   Kim Wade               F 35-39      6/282       55:53    9:07       28:18
216   Josiah Jackson         M 01-19     56/260     1:00:20    9:08       28:19
217   Jamal Jackson          M 35-39     22/136     1:00:20    9:08       28:19
218   Aaron Leachman         M 01-19     57/260     1:00:48    9:08       28:20
219   Levi Reese             M 20-24      19/84       55:30    9:08       28:21
220   Christian Oldham       M 20-24      20/84       58:16    9:09       28:22
221   Jacob Royal            M 20-24      21/84       57:45    9:10       28:25
222   Shannon Haddock        M 35-39     23/136       55:28    9:10       28:25
223   Zackary Bagensie       M 20-24      22/84       58:04    9:11       28:28
224   Kyle Roglin            M 30-34     20/143       58:17    9:11       28:28
225   Ethan Mostek           M 01-19     58/260       57:27    9:11       28:29
226   Kayla Baker            F 30-34      9/345     1:02:05    9:12       28:30
227   Robert Battige         M 01-19     59/260       56:42    9:13       28:34
228   Elliott Horton         M 01-19     60/260       58:40    9:13       28:34
229   Richard Esquivel       M 30-34     21/143       56:43    9:13       28:35
230   Kelsy Lowther          F 25-29     11/322       59:58    9:14       28:38
231   Jordan Spotted Elk     F 25-29     12/322       56:02    9:14       28:38
232   Jeremy Frazier         M 30-34     22/143       55:49    9:14       28:38
233   Maddie Medina          F 01-19     15/271       56:01    9:15       28:40
234   Jennifer Pike          F 25-29     13/322       56:09    9:15       28:41
235   Austin Bustamante      M 01-19     61/260       56:10    9:15       28:43
236   Jared Swartz           M 25-29     19/123       57:16    9:15       28:43
237   Andrea Finch           F 35-39      7/282       59:12    9:16       28:44
238   Mark Cherry            M 60-64       3/78       59:17    9:17       28:49
239   Chad Isenberg          M 40-44      8/116       42:32    9:17       28:49
240   Stan Kelley            M 55-59       3/90       55:52    9:17       28:49
241   Guy Nievez             M 50-54      9/112       56:17    9:18       28:50
242   Douglas Archambo       M 30-34     23/143       58:21    9:18       28:50
243   Gabriel Parker         M 01-19     62/260       57:49    9:18       28:51
244   Scott Bartel           M 25-29     20/123       59:44    9:18       28:52
245   Robert Castleberry     M 50-54     10/112       57:01    9:18       28:52
246   Ethan James            M 01-19     63/260     1:00:32    9:19       28:52
247   Reagan Griffin         F 01-19     16/271       57:33    9:19       28:54
248   Brandon Snyder         M 25-29     21/123     1:00:50    9:19       28:54
249   Spencer Lucas          M 25-29     22/123     1:01:15    9:20       28:56
250   Pervez Soomar          M 25-29     23/123     1:01:15    9:20       28:56
251   Brooke Beckner         F 30-34     10/345       58:28    9:20       28:57
252   Emma Greenback         F 20-24      5/223       57:05    9:20       28:58
253   Fred Pepmiller         M 30-34     24/143     1:02:42    9:21       29:01
254   Leon Biggs             M 40-44      9/116     1:01:35    9:22       29:02
255   Noah McMillin          M 01-19     64/260     1:02:00    9:22       29:03
256   Corbin Davidson        M 01-19     65/260       57:55    9:22       29:03
257   Ethan Bruno            M 01-19     66/260       57:20    9:22       29:04
258   Pam Nichols            F 60-64      2/116       59:28    9:22       29:04
259   Angela Scott           F 25-29     14/322     1:00:46    9:23       29:05
260   Aaron Scott            M 25-29     24/123     1:00:46    9:23       29:05
261   Jessica Sutton         F 30-34     11/345       58:16    9:23       29:06
262   Micah Weaver           F 25-29     15/322       56:18    9:23       29:07
263   Brenda Green           F 30-34     12/345       56:09    9:24       29:10
264   Brandi King            F 20-24      6/223       56:27    9:24       29:10
265   Marc White             M 20-24      23/84       57:33    9:25       29:11
266   Milissa Crawford       F 20-24      7/223       58:13    9:25       29:11
267   Trevor Willoughby      M 20-24      24/84       58:28    9:25       29:12
268   Trung Le               M 40-44     10/116     1:00:59    9:25       29:12
269   Austin Lutrick         M 20-24      25/84       58:28    9:25       29:13
270   Cade Chlouber          M 01-19     67/260       57:30    9:26       29:15
271   David Clear            M 01-19     68/260       56:29    9:26       29:16
272   Dawn Tanner            F 40-44      3/269       39:38    9:26       29:16
273   Rodney Nichols         M 30-34     25/143     1:00:09    9:26       29:17
274   Beth Kiosterud         F 01-19     17/271       58:06    9:26       29:17
275   Lindsay Waltner        F 20-24      8/223       59:55    9:26       29:17
276   Lisa Morgan            F 45-49      2/236       56:31    9:26       29:17
277   Peyton Garrett         M 01-19     69/260       56:14    9:27       29:18
278   Clayton Miller         M 25-29     25/123     1:03:33    9:27       29:19
279   Dane Romano            M 25-29     26/123       56:45    9:27       29:19
280   Morgan Carpenter       M 30-34     26/143       56:19    9:27       29:19
281   Kris Alley             M 25-29     27/123       56:29    9:28       29:21
282   Lynn Adams-Bruno       F 40-44      4/269       57:38    9:28       29:21
283   Terri Bartlett         F 35-39      8/282     1:00:56    9:28       29:21
284   Jessica Hook           F 25-29     16/322       56:29    9:28       29:22
285   Brent Weece            M 30-34     27/143     1:01:06    9:29       29:24
286   Caleb Webb             M 01-19     70/260     1:02:11    9:29       29:25
287   Curtis McMillin        M 45-49      7/109       58:22    9:29       29:25
288   Cindy Boaz             F 45-49      3/236       57:39    9:29       29:26
289   Maria Boyd             F 01-19     18/271     1:03:02    9:29       29:26
290   Stephen Harr           M 50-54     11/112       57:53    9:29       29:26
291   Megan Waltner          F 30-34     13/345     1:00:05    9:30       29:27
292   Veronica Marcoulides   F 35-39      9/282       58:48    9:30       29:27
293   Matt Winzeler          M 25-29     28/123     1:01:39    9:30       29:27
294   Donnie Baer III        M 35-39     24/136     1:02:27    9:30       29:28
295   Greg Aldridge          M 01-19     71/260       57:41    9:30       29:28
296   Angela George          F 01-19     19/271     1:00:40    9:30       29:28
297   Jennifer Bryngelson    F 25-29     17/322       56:40    9:30       29:29
298   Melissa Williams       F 30-34     14/345       58:49    9:30       29:29
299   Ay Munyenye            M 40-44     11/116     1:00:54    9:31       29:31
300   Cole Chlouber          M 01-19     72/260       57:47    9:31       29:32
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301   Katie Carter           F 01-19     20/271       57:47    9:31       29:32
302   Shahan Stutes          M 35-39     25/136     1:02:07    9:31       29:32
303   James Hoskins          M 40-44     12/116       58:16    9:31       29:32
304   Erin Cooksley          F 25-29     18/322     1:01:15    9:32       29:33
305   Adam Weece             M 35-39     26/136     1:01:16    9:32       29:33
306   Hollie Stuart          F 40-44      5/269     1:00:44    9:32       29:34
307   Blaze Liebscher        M 01-19     73/260     1:01:46    9:32       29:35
308   Jack Early             M 01-19     74/260     1:02:15    9:33       29:37
309   Shawn Sims             M 30-34     28/143     1:02:15    9:33       29:37
310   Marshall Jones         M 01-19     75/260       56:56    9:33       29:37
311   Victoria Zilajeva      F 01-19     21/271       56:56    9:34       29:39
312   Matthew Cook           M 35-39     27/136     1:02:35    9:34       29:39
313   Danielle Dunn          F 25-29     19/322       48:48    9:34       29:40
314   Steve Heinley          M 55-59       4/90       57:10    9:34       29:41
315   Conner Mulkey          M 20-24      26/84     1:01:53    9:34       29:41
316   Jenna Sinclair         F 30-34     15/345       59:37    9:35       29:42
317   Hilary Jones           F 25-29     20/322       57:09    9:35       29:44
318   Catelynne Crosley      F 01-19     22/271       57:02    9:35       29:44
319   Alicia Ditommaso       F 20-24      9/223       58:47    9:35       29:44
320   Miles Myers            M 25-29     29/123     1:01:34    9:35       29:44
321   India Morris           F 25-29     21/322       58:48    9:35       29:45
322   Deniss Zilajevs        M 35-39     28/136       57:02    9:35       29:45
323   Chris10 21 1992 Satter M 20-24      27/84       57:20    9:36       29:46
324   Brian Serrano          M 01-19     76/260       59:35    9:36       29:48
325   Tuan Pham              M 55-59       5/90       56:54    9:37       29:49
326   Chuck Tanner           M 55-59       6/90     1:02:43    9:37       29:49
327   Lauree Stewart         F 20-24     10/223       57:06    9:37       29:50
328   Robin Donwerth         F 45-49      4/236       58:56    9:38       29:52
329   Matthew Byrd           M 35-39     29/136       57:51    9:38       29:54
330   Mohammad Madhoun       M 35-39     30/136       57:12    9:39       29:55
331   Spence Laird           M 30-34     29/143       57:39    9:40       29:58
332   Tami Laird             F 30-34     16/345       57:40    9:40       29:58
333   Amy Darter             F 40-44      6/269       57:52    9:41       30:03
334   Alison Parker          F 35-39     10/282     1:00:33    9:41       30:03
335   Amanda Myers           F 35-39     11/282     1:03:02    9:42       30:04
336   Nick Boyd              M 01-19     77/260     1:02:35    9:42       30:06
337   Sheena Brenner         F 30-34     17/345     1:02:54    9:42       30:06
338   Sarah Marshall         F 25-29     22/322     1:01:13    9:42       30:06
339   James Couch            M 40-44     13/116       57:31    9:43       30:07
340   Carrigan Mills         F 01-19     23/271       57:42    9:43       30:07
341   Regan Ake              F 01-19     24/271     1:03:23    9:43       30:08
342   Ruthie Lacy            F 01-19     25/271     1:00:50    9:43       30:09
343   Rachel Thorton         F 20-24     11/223       59:56    9:44       30:10
344   Randy Sweis            M 30-34     30/143       57:15    9:44       30:12
345   Tara Hadji             F 20-24     12/223     1:02:31    9:44       30:12
346   Megan Corley           F 01-19     26/271     1:00:57    9:45       30:13
347   Bob Stiles             M 55-59       7/90     1:02:21    9:45       30:14
348   Travis Long            M 30-34     31/143       59:03    9:45       30:14
349   Mike Golshani          M 55-59       8/90       57:19    9:45       30:14
350   Camron Hanks           M 25-29     30/123     1:01:11    9:45       30:14
351   Ed Fitch               M 55-59       9/90     1:01:05    9:45       30:15
352   Kassy Mize             F 25-29     23/322       44:09    9:45       30:15
353   Haley Payne            F 01-19     27/271       57:24    9:46       30:17
354   Tara Burnett           F 30-34     18/345       58:47    9:46       30:17
355   Teddy Kennedy          M 45-49      8/109     1:02:41    9:46       30:18
356   John Parris            M 50-54     12/112       57:53    9:47       30:20
357   Sam Brown              M 30-34     32/143       58:54    9:47       30:20
358   Heath Bush             M 30-34     33/143     1:02:01    9:47       30:21
359   Drew Markwell          M 01-19     78/260       58:48    9:47       30:21
360   Spencer Gouldsmith     M 01-19     79/260       58:35    9:47       30:22
361   Sydney Gouldsmith      F 01-19     28/271       58:35    9:48       30:23
362   Tony Franklin          M 25-29     31/123       57:32    9:48       30:23
363   Shari Benton           F 30-34     19/345       57:49    9:48       30:24
364   Brandon Bowers         M 01-19     80/260       57:40    9:48       30:24
365   Brittany Hall          F 25-29     24/322       57:28    9:48       30:25
366   Clint Ennis            M 30-34     34/143       59:05    9:49       30:26
367   Jerry Manek            M 45-49      9/109       57:48    9:49       30:26
368   Jett Black             M 01-19     81/260     1:03:08    9:49       30:27
369   Deann Sabal            F 45-49      5/236     1:04:36    9:49       30:27
370   Trey Griffin           M 45-49     10/109       59:08    9:50       30:29
371   Natasha Lavato         F 30-34     20/345       58:36    9:50       30:29
372   Pete Spencer           M 35-39     31/136       57:33    9:50       30:30
373   Hannah Risley          F 20-24     13/223     1:01:38    9:50       30:31
374   Angela Strange         F 30-34     21/345       59:13    9:51       30:32
375   Glenda Payne           F 45-49      6/236       57:40    9:51       30:33
376   Alicia Alvarez         F 30-34     22/345       58:12    9:52       30:35
377   Eva Edmonds            F 50-54      2/320       58:12    9:52       30:35
378   Ashley Stout           F 30-34     23/345     1:01:16    9:52       30:36
379   Amber Jeans            F 20-24     14/223     1:01:31    9:52       30:37
380   Jordan Helton          F 25-29     25/322       58:33    9:52       30:37
381   Chad Kudrna            M 35-39     32/136       59:03    9:53       30:38
382   Mandy McGee            F 25-29     26/322     1:04:15    9:53       30:39
383   Steve Knapp            M 55-59      10/90       59:49    9:53       30:39
384   Matthew Craig          M 20-24      28/84       59:27    9:53       30:40
385   Samantha Peters        F 25-29     27/322     1:02:12    9:53       30:40
386   Ashlyn Darter          F 01-19     29/271       58:31    9:54       30:43
387   Jana Clark             F 35-39     12/282     1:01:23    9:55       30:44
388   Elbert Jones III       M 25-29     32/123     1:00:08    9:55       30:45
389   Benicio Vasquez        M 50-54     13/112       59:50    9:55       30:45
390   Andrea Barry           F 30-34     24/345     1:00:19    9:55       30:46
391   Shel Marchant          M 45-49     11/109       58:16    9:55       30:47
392   Alix Orza              F 30-34     25/345       57:58    9:55       30:47
393   William Edmonds        M 40-44     14/116     1:02:53    9:56       30:48
394   Christopher Staine     M 25-29     33/123     1:02:46    9:56       30:48
395   Huong Spears           F 40-44      7/269       57:54    9:56       30:49
396   Steve Jakowski         M 40-44     15/116       58:08    9:58       30:54
397   Spencer Gentry         M 50-54     14/112       58:15    9:58       30:56
398   Brenna Hicks           F 20-24     15/223     1:01:37    9:58       30:56
399   Justin Southwell       M 25-29     34/123     1:00:06    9:59       30:57
400   Jamie Brown            F 30-34     26/345     1:02:55    9:59       30:57
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401   Madeline Craig         F 20-24     16/223       59:45    9:59       30:57
402   Amelia Thomas          F 40-44      8/269       58:25    9:59       30:58
403   Ryan Venk              M 35-39     33/136       59:09    9:59       30:58
404   Lucy Bailey            F 45-49      7/236       59:44    9:59       30:58
405   Kayleen Puiszis        F 60-64      3/116       59:17    9:59       30:58
406   Ella Bruce             F 01-19     30/271       38:06    9:59       30:59
407   Braedon Black          M 01-19     82/260     1:00:47   10:00       31:00
408   James Lingo            M 35-39     34/136     1:03:27   10:00       31:01
409   Holly Black            F 35-39     13/282     1:00:48   10:00       31:01
410   Zac Zubia              M 01-19     83/260     1:01:39   10:00       31:01
411   Darla Skinner          F 45-49      8/236       58:32   10:01       31:03
412   Chad Miller            M 40-44     16/116     1:02:27   10:01       31:04
413   Benjamin Wilkins       M 01-19     84/260     1:00:40   10:01       31:04
414   Cami Mercado           F 35-39     14/282     1:02:46   10:02       31:06
415   Brittany Moore         F 20-24     17/223     1:04:02   10:02       31:06
416   Marc Espinoza          M 35-39     35/136     1:02:27   10:02       31:07
417   Elijah Espinoza        M 01-19     85/260     1:02:28   10:02       31:08
418   Tiara Hudson           F 30-34     27/345       46:31   10:02       31:08
419   Andrew Shaffer         M 20-24      29/84       59:40   10:04       31:12
420   Robert Ryland          M 45-49     12/109       58:18   10:04       31:13
421   Brianna Davis          F 30-34     28/345     1:02:14   10:04       31:14
422   Jayne Toussaint        F 55-59      1/239       58:22   10:04       31:14
423   Kortni Mings           F 25-29     28/322     1:02:36   10:05       31:15
424   Ella Stanley           F 01-19     31/271     1:03:00   10:05       31:16
425   Drew Medina            M 01-19     86/260       58:37   10:05       31:16
426   Drew Cason             M 01-19     87/260     1:04:35   10:05       31:16
427   Port Hartsock          M 01-19     88/260     1:03:04   10:05       31:16
428   Kristen Hopkins        F 25-29     29/322       59:05   10:05       31:17
429   Hunter Gilstrap        M 01-19     89/260     1:04:38   10:05       31:18
430   Ethan Biddy            M 20-24      30/84     1:02:03   10:05       31:18
431   Rick Owens             M 60-64       4/78       59:53   10:06       31:18
432   Mark Walker            M 55-59      11/90     1:01:12   10:06       31:19
433   Mandy Hess             F 30-34     29/345     1:01:28   10:06       31:19
434   Robert McNutt          M 01-19     90/260     1:03:08   10:06       31:20
435   John Slater            M 50-54     15/112     1:02:46   10:06       31:21
436   Nate Hammons           M 25-29     35/123     1:03:00   10:06       31:21
437   Cade Shaw              M 01-19     91/260       59:31   10:07       31:22
438   Mandy Wilber           F 20-24     18/223     1:02:50   10:07       31:23
439   David Shaw             M 45-49     13/109       59:33   10:07       31:23
440   Samantha Cobb          F 45-49      9/236     1:01:08   10:07       31:24
441   Jenny Hicks            F 30-34     30/345     1:00:32   10:07       31:24
442   Brian Hartsock         M 35-39     36/136     1:03:13   10:08       31:25
443   Sharon Coleman         F 50-54      3/320     1:01:27   10:08       31:25
444   Gary Garretson         M 40-44     17/116     1:00:26   10:08       31:25
445   Haynes Hartsock        M 01-19     92/260     1:03:13   10:08       31:25
446   Crystal Coleman        F 30-34     31/345     1:01:28   10:08       31:26
447   Patrick Nowlin         M 30-34     35/143     1:01:27   10:08       31:26
448   Nicholas Johnson       M 01-19     93/260       59:24   10:08       31:26
449   Sierra Winters         F 01-19     32/271     1:00:44   10:08       31:27
450   Paige Charter          F 25-29     30/322       58:36   10:09       31:28
451   Charlie Jacobi         M 60-64       5/78     1:00:52   10:09       31:28
452   Manuel Larios          M 40-44     18/116     1:00:32   10:09       31:29
453   James Stricker         M 25-29     36/123     1:03:47   10:09       31:30
454   Yvonne Kennedy         F 45-49     10/236     1:03:54   10:09       31:30
455   Cathy Pocock           F 45-49     11/236       33:22   10:10       31:31
456   Xuan Bale              F 25-29     31/322     1:02:18   10:10       31:31
457   Adam Bale              M 25-29     37/123     1:02:18   10:10       31:31
458   Tamara Stanley         F 40-44      9/269     1:03:15   10:10       31:31
459   Oliver Pointer         M 01-19     94/260     1:02:23   10:10       31:32
460   Jeff Elliott           M 25-29     38/123     1:02:15   10:10       31:32
461   Phuong Vu              M 25-29     39/123     1:01:50   10:10       31:32
462   Susan Barias           F 40-44     10/269       59:54   10:10       31:33
463   Tiffany Frye           F 35-39     15/282     1:02:31   10:10       31:33
464   Jag Frye               M 01-19     95/260     1:02:32   10:10       31:33
465   Maverick Southerland   M 01-19     96/260       58:36   10:12       31:37
466   Claudia Goodnight      F 55-59      2/239       59:50   10:12       31:37
467   Lena Hoang             F 01-19     33/271       58:41   10:13       31:40
468   Ashley Simon           F 20-24     19/223     1:02:06   10:13       31:41
469   Mindy Rule             F 25-29     32/322     1:01:29   10:13       31:42
470   Patrick Bovea          M 40-44     19/116     1:03:58   10:13       31:42
471   Mary Pratts            F 50-54      4/320       59:34   10:15       31:47
472   Kyle Richardson        M 25-29     40/123     1:01:59   10:15       31:47
473   Denise Clary           F 50-54      5/320       59:22   10:15       31:49
474   Makayla Hammons        F 01-19     34/271       59:01   10:16       31:50
475   Rachel Keng            F 25-29     33/322       59:38   10:16       31:50
476   April Stec             F 20-24     20/223     1:02:03   10:16       31:51
477   Jamie Smith            F 25-29     34/322     1:03:03   10:16       31:51
478   Stacie Wolfe           F 25-29     35/322     1:04:44   10:16       31:51
479   Chanda Powers          F 40-44     11/269     1:02:07   10:16       31:52
480   Ally Burchett          F 01-19     35/271     1:00:57   10:17       31:53
481   Trever Spomer          M 25-29     41/123     1:05:25   10:17       31:53
482   John Porter            M 40-44     20/116     1:03:26   10:17       31:53
483   Teresa Notah           F 50-54      6/320     1:00:07   10:17       31:53
484   Chandy Randall         F 30-34     32/345       59:30   10:17       31:54
485   Jude Charlet           M 01-19     97/260     1:03:59   10:17       31:54
486   Vincent Equigua Jr     M 55-59      12/90     1:00:49   10:17       31:55
487   Dustin Pierce          M 01-19     98/260     1:01:59   10:17       31:55
488   Chris McCracken        M 30-34     36/143     1:04:47   10:18       31:56
489   Tate Bedick            M 45-49     14/109       59:26   10:18       31:56
490   Andrea Goss            F 25-29     36/322     1:05:13   10:18       31:56
491   Stephanie Burchett     F 40-44     12/269     1:01:02   10:18       31:58
492   Matthew Green          M 40-44     21/116     1:04:05   10:18       31:58
493   Richard Tucker         M 40-44     22/116     1:01:23   10:19       31:59
494   Jayme Luthi            F 01-19     36/271       59:11   10:19       31:59
495   Keaton Shattuck        M 01-19     99/260     1:00:31   10:19       31:59
496   Bailey Robinson        F 01-19     37/271     1:02:25   10:19       32:00
497   Tobi Winters           M 45-49     15/109     1:01:19   10:19       32:01
498   Roman Jones            M 40-44     23/116     1:03:19   10:19       32:01
499   Tammy Mueller          F 30-34     33/345       59:02   10:20       32:02
500   Meredith Massey        F 25-29     37/322     1:01:12   10:20       32:02
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501   Morgan Curtis          F 01-19     38/271     1:01:28   10:20       32:02
502   Will Mimbs             M 25-29     42/123       59:55   10:20       32:02
503   Emily Sprouse          F 20-24     21/223     1:01:10   10:20       32:03
504   Shelby Blevins         F 01-19     39/271     1:01:38   10:20       32:03
505   Tim Zajac              M 50-54     16/112     1:00:34   10:20       32:03
506   Dakota Hadley          F 20-24     22/223       59:56   10:20       32:04
507   Phillip Hadley         M 25-29     43/123       59:57   10:20       32:04
508   Cherri Pitcock         F 55-59      3/239     1:02:44   10:21       32:05
509   Christopher Whitman    M 30-34     37/143       59:44   10:21       32:05
510   Lindsey Lamb           F 20-24     23/223     1:05:22   10:21       32:07
511   Molly Sweenie          F 20-24     24/223     1:05:21   10:21       32:07
512   Cynthia Eaton          F 40-44     13/269       59:10   10:22       32:08
513   Melanie Defehr         F 50-54      7/320     1:01:27   10:22       32:09
514   Raegan Womack          F 20-24     25/223       59:11   10:22       32:10
515   Kelly Spencer          F 25-29     38/322     1:00:05   10:22       32:10
516   Ryan Bradshaw          M 30-34     38/143     1:01:11   10:22       32:10
517   Andy Cheatwood         M 35-39     37/136     1:00:21   10:22       32:10
518   David Driskill         M 20-24      31/84     1:01:40   10:22       32:10
519   Matt Cole              M 30-34     39/143     1:04:07   10:23       32:11
520   Sarah Applegate        F 25-29     39/322     1:00:06   10:23       32:11
521   Katie Hartman          F 01-19     40/271     1:05:02   10:23       32:11
522   Henry Soper            M 01-19    100/260     1:01:13   10:23       32:12
523   Paula Dennis           F 55-59      4/239     1:01:23   10:23       32:12
524   Tara Roberts           F 30-34     34/345     1:05:07   10:23       32:12
525   Jonathan Veal          M 40-44     24/116     1:05:03   10:23       32:12
526   Kory Whitforfd         M 40-44     25/116     1:04:55   10:23       32:13
527   Dustin Hamer           M 35-39     38/136     1:01:32   10:23       32:13
528   Jennifer Hamer         F 35-39     16/282     1:01:33   10:24       32:14
529   Sean Blumer            M 01-19    101/260       59:50   10:24       32:14
530   Seth Wright            M 01-19    102/260       33:02   10:24       32:14
531   Elizabeth Reeve        F 40-44     14/269       59:11   10:24       32:14
532   Bradley Robinson       F 01-19     41/271     1:02:40   10:24       32:14
533   Madisyn Hurrieta       F 01-19     42/271     1:01:21   10:24       32:16
534   Garrett Hill           M 20-24      32/84     1:03:56   10:24       32:16
535   Xan Fuzzell            M 01-19    103/260     1:01:22   10:25       32:17
536   Mike Hembree           M 40-44     26/116     1:05:33   10:25       32:17
537   Carrie Moore           F 35-39     17/282     1:05:02   10:25       32:17
538   Jordan Jean-Louis      F 20-24     26/223     1:00:10   10:25       32:18
539   Brandi Gore            F 25-29     40/322       39:10   10:25       32:18
540   Tiffany Pritchard      F 50-54      8/320       39:10   10:25       32:18
541   Holly Harryman         F 20-24     27/223       59:19   10:25       32:18
542   Chris Hayes            M 35-39     39/136     1:00:34   10:25       32:18
543   Becky Tune             F 35-39     18/282     1:03:59   10:25       32:19
544   Brittney Traigle       F 25-29     41/322     1:03:56   10:25       32:19
545   Jessica Ragsdale       F 20-24     28/223     1:05:07   10:25       32:19
546   Gracen Hoke            F 01-19     43/271     1:04:02   10:25       32:19
547   Deena Fuller           F 50-54      9/320     1:01:55   10:25       32:20
548   Zach Hubbard           M 01-19    104/260     1:04:05   10:25       32:20
549   Carrie Carter          F 40-44     15/269     1:00:34   10:25       32:20
550   Rachel Hathorn         F 35-39     19/282       59:30   10:25       32:20
551   Rebecca Bundy          F 30-34     35/345     1:01:14   10:25       32:20
552   Brooklyn Phillips      F 01-19     44/271     1:03:53   10:25       32:20
553   Anthony Willetts       M 40-44     27/116     1:00:45   10:25       32:20
554   Michael Merrell        M 40-44     28/116       59:46   10:26       32:21
555   Justin Wonderly        M 30-34     40/143     1:01:15   10:26       32:21
556   Gia Easley             F 00-00        1/3       37:57   10:26       32:22
557   Neeley Bedick          M 45-49     16/109       59:54   10:26       32:23
558   Morgan Boles           F 30-34     36/345     1:01:32   10:26       32:23
559   Sarah Simpson          F 25-29     42/322     1:03:06   10:26       32:23
560   Paul Fuller            M 50-54     17/112     1:01:59   10:27       32:24
561   Steve Scott            M 40-44     29/116     1:02:34   10:27       32:24
562   Darrell Burnett        M 65-69       1/34     1:02:00   10:27       32:25
563   Gina Nicholas          F 25-29     43/322     1:01:53   10:27       32:26
564   Allison Faircloth      F 20-24     29/223     1:05:29   10:28       32:27
565   Jason Soper            M 40-44     30/116     1:01:30   10:28       32:29
566   Tim McFadden           M 50-54     18/112     1:00:56   10:28       32:29
567   Harper Barlow          F 01-19     45/271     1:04:13   10:29       32:30
568   Ann Marie Daniel       F 20-24     30/223     1:03:23   10:29       32:30
569   Kaycie Young           F 20-24     31/223     1:05:32   10:29       32:30
570   Deborah Justus         F 50-54     10/320     1:02:15   10:30       32:33
571   Emma Tennell           F 01-19     46/271     1:06:07   10:30       32:33
572   Kylie Nolting          F 01-19     47/271     1:00:09   10:30       32:33
573   Sarah McAroy           F 01-19     48/271     1:00:09   10:30       32:34
574   Blake Jones            M 20-24      33/84       59:51   10:30       32:35
575   Taylor Jones           F 20-24     32/223       59:51   10:30       32:35
576   Danna Kinney           F 30-34     37/345       59:40   10:30       32:35
577   Mikey Baskeyfield      M 20-24      34/84     1:00:03   10:31       32:36
578   Chris McConnell        M 25-29     44/123       59:41   10:31       32:36
579   Katie Campbell         F 01-19     49/271     1:05:17   10:31       32:36
580   Taylor Griffin         F 01-19     50/271     1:00:12   10:31       32:36
581   Katy Hoke              F 35-39     20/282     1:04:20   10:31       32:36
582   Connor Pruitt          M 20-24      35/84     1:03:41   10:31       32:36
583   Kaitlyn Burton         F 20-24     33/223     1:03:40   10:31       32:37
584   Kris Wermy             M 30-34     41/143     1:06:11   10:31       32:37
585   Tim Mikolajczak        M 35-39     40/136     1:02:25   10:31       32:38
586   Colleen Mikolajczak    F 35-39     21/282     1:02:25   10:31       32:38
587   Scott Donwerth         M 45-49     17/109     1:05:39   10:31       32:38
588   Jerry Bley             M 60-64       6/78     1:03:32   10:31       32:38
589   Julie Shutley          F 30-34     38/345     1:03:33   10:32       32:39
590   Ashley Stearns         F 25-29     44/322     1:04:42   10:32       32:39
591   Chris Dunn             M 25-29     45/123     1:04:46   10:32       32:39
592   Scott Hopper           M 35-39     41/136     1:05:12   10:32       32:39
593   Amanda Baskeyfield     F 35-39     22/282     1:00:08   10:32       32:39
594   Luke Hartman           M 35-39     42/136     1:01:57   10:32       32:40
595   George Hartman         M 01-19    105/260     1:01:56   10:32       32:40
596   Brittany Dunn          F 20-24     34/223     1:04:45   10:32       32:40
597   Ronald McFadden        M 50-54     19/112     1:01:50   10:32       32:40
598   Dione Weatherall       M 01-19    106/260     1:02:28   10:32       32:41
599   Cristina Seevers-Gabus F 45-49     12/236     1:01:06   10:33       32:42
600   Courtney Franklin      F 30-34     39/345     1:02:53   10:33       32:44
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601   Isabella Butzer        F 01-19     51/271     1:03:57   10:33       32:44
602   Elayna Coleman         F 20-24     35/223     1:02:49   10:34       32:46
603   Arin Cutright          F 25-29     45/322     1:04:08   10:34       32:46
604   Kelcie Wolf            F 20-24     36/223     1:03:39   10:34       32:47
605   Daisy Butzer           F 01-19     52/271     1:03:57   10:34       32:47
606   Tyler Marxen           M 25-29     46/123     1:03:35   10:34       32:47
607   Don Millican           M 60-64       7/78     1:02:03   10:34       32:47
608   Reggie Miller          M 30-34     42/143     1:06:18   10:35       32:48
609   Greg Dankey            M 35-39     43/136     1:06:24   10:35       32:48
610   David Young            M 35-39     44/136     1:02:25   10:35       32:50
611   Mike Slovacek          M 25-29     47/123     1:02:45   10:35       32:50
612   Madison Ellis          F 01-19     53/271       59:58   10:35       32:50
613   Lilian Hammond         F 01-19     54/271     1:00:09   10:35       32:50
614   Lauren Bernhard        F 20-24     37/223     1:01:09   10:35       32:50
615   Jackie Mania-Singer    F 35-39     23/282     1:03:06   10:35       32:50
616   Corey Campbell         M 40-44     31/116     1:05:30   10:35       32:50
617   Sara Ward              F 35-39     24/282     1:04:26   10:35       32:51
618   Kristopher Keiser      M 35-39     45/136     1:05:34   10:35       32:51
619   Claudio T. Perez       M 25-29     48/123     1:03:26   10:35       32:51
620   Kylee Wilson           F 25-29     46/322     1:02:02   10:36       32:52
621   Nick Haddox            M 01-19    107/260     1:02:50   10:36       32:52
622   Jennifer Penner        F 40-44     16/269       39:59   10:36       32:53
623   Mike Hanson            M 25-29     49/123     1:05:37   10:36       32:53
624   Joshua Higginbotham    M 30-34     43/143     1:02:02   10:36       32:53
625   Preston Simpson        M 01-19    108/260     1:01:25   10:36       32:54
626   Holly Brewer           F 30-34     40/345     1:05:39   10:36       32:54
627   Amanda Kuehner         F 30-34     41/345     1:05:52   10:37       32:57
628   Cole Perez             M 01-19    109/260     1:05:27   10:38       32:58
629   Jason Proper           M 40-44     32/116     1:02:12   10:38       32:58
630   April Sandefer         F 40-44     17/269     1:04:40   10:38       32:59
631   Janet Small            F 55-59      5/239     1:01:36   10:38       33:00
632   Mandy Kramer           F 30-34     42/345     1:00:29   10:38       33:00
633   Cordelia Jacobi        F 45-49     13/236     1:02:25   10:39       33:01
634   Vanessa Hyde           F 20-24     38/223     1:05:18   10:39       33:02
635   Melvin Hall            M 55-59      13/90     1:00:12   10:39       33:03
636   Darlene Mejia          F 25-29     47/322     1:00:14   10:39       33:03
637   Joshua Klossner        M 25-29     50/123     1:05:48   10:40       33:04
638   Michaela Koessler      F 30-34     43/345     1:04:24   10:40       33:04
639   Katie Mears            F 30-34     44/345     1:04:24   10:40       33:05
640   Cooper Blevins         F 01-19     55/271     1:02:41   10:40       33:06
641   Chris Blevins          M 45-49     18/109     1:02:42   10:41       33:08
642   Celois Moore           F 01-19     56/271     1:01:22   10:41       33:08
643   Lindsay Adams          F 30-34     45/345     1:00:26   10:41       33:08
644   Whitney Eastwood       F 25-29     48/322     1:05:16   10:41       33:09
645   Diane Myers            F 50-54     11/320     1:00:26   10:41       33:09
646   Regan Loyd             F 01-19     57/271     1:01:35   10:41       33:09
647   David De La Rosa       M 35-39     46/136     1:02:21   10:41       33:09
648   Kimberly Milford       F 30-34     46/345     1:01:50   10:42       33:10
649   Markus Zindelo         M 45-49     19/109     1:02:22   10:42       33:10
650   Kori Kirk              F 20-24     39/223     1:02:45   10:42       33:10
651   John Wittner           M 30-34     44/143     1:00:21   10:42       33:10
652   Allie Scott            F 01-19     58/271     1:01:37   10:42       33:10
653   Cody Milner            M 01-19    110/260     1:01:37   10:42       33:10
654   Robyn Funk             F 35-39     25/282     1:00:26   10:42       33:11
655   Garret Evans           M 30-34     45/143     1:05:10   10:42       33:11
656   Nsisong Ikpa           M 30-34     46/143       50:17   10:42       33:12
657   Helena Koehn           F 25-29     49/322     1:03:46   10:42       33:12
658   Clint Koehn            M 25-29     51/123     1:03:46   10:42       33:12
659   Franklin Riley Riley   M 30-34     47/143     1:03:23   10:42       33:12
660   Quentin Koeninger      M 01-19    111/260     1:05:28   10:43       33:13
661   Emily Dill             F 01-19     59/271     1:00:43   10:43       33:13
662   Jeremy Sprouse         M 20-24      36/84     1:02:20   10:43       33:13
663   Bonnie Espinoza        F 30-34     47/345     1:04:34   10:43       33:14
664   Anthony Ortiz          M 35-39     47/136     1:04:48   10:43       33:14
665   Belinda Stephens       F 50-54     12/320     1:02:33   10:43       33:15
666   Rebecca Frazier        F 30-34     48/345     1:00:27   10:43       33:15
667   Linda Scott            F 55-59      6/239     1:05:26   10:43       33:15
668   Ruth Kruckenberg       F 40-44     18/269     1:01:27   10:43       33:15
669   Jeff Oakley            M 55-59      14/90     1:05:01   10:44       33:16
670   Alex Oakley            M 20-24      37/84     1:05:01   10:44       33:16
671   Ramona Black           F 45-49     14/236     1:01:59   10:44       33:16
672   Chelsea Bradshaw       F 30-34     49/345     1:02:18   10:44       33:17
673   Raylin Louts           F 01-19     60/271     1:06:01   10:44       33:17
674   Haley Jacobs           F 01-19     61/271     1:02:53   10:44       33:18
675   Jillian Ferguson       F 01-19     62/271     1:02:29   10:44       33:18
676   Deanna Roach           F 45-49     15/236     1:02:26   10:45       33:19
677   Gina Dougherty         F 50-54     13/320     1:01:37   10:45       33:19
678   Matthew Dahlen         M 20-24      38/84     1:02:28   10:45       33:19
679   Darron Esan            M 40-44     33/116     1:01:10   10:45       33:21
680   Chelsi Clapper         F 25-29     50/322     1:04:39   10:45       33:22
681   Case Pirrong           M 01-19    112/260     1:05:07   10:46       33:24
682   Holly Jackson          F 30-34     50/345     1:05:40   10:46       33:24
683   Ethan Munroe           M 01-19    113/260       35:55   10:46       33:24
684   Reese Pirrong          M 01-19    114/260     1:05:08   10:46       33:24
685   Dustin Munroe          M 30-34     48/143       35:55   10:46       33:25
686   Daniel Hensley         M 01-19    115/260     1:01:17   10:46       33:25
687   Alfred Boisson         M 60-64       8/78     1:01:33   10:46       33:25
688   Marcia Sahmaunt        F 30-34     51/345     1:02:30   10:46       33:25
689   Kerry Byers            M 50-54     20/112     1:00:50   10:47       33:26
690   Cinda Hammack          F 20-24     40/223     1:03:00   10:47       33:26
691   Mitch Manning          M 50-54     21/112     1:03:50   10:47       33:26
692   Cindy Barton           F 40-44     19/269     1:01:50   10:47       33:26
693   Heather Eccard         F 35-39     26/282     1:02:44   10:47       33:27
694   Julie McKone           F 35-39     27/282     1:01:18   10:47       33:27
695   Aj Griffin             F 45-49     16/236     1:02:08   10:47       33:27
696   Nicholas Rutledge      M 25-29     52/123     1:00:53   10:47       33:27
697   Michelle Addison       F 40-44     20/269     1:01:15   10:47       33:28
698   Amanda Hanebutt        F 25-29     51/322     1:05:17   10:47       33:28
699   Vicki Jackson          F 55-59      7/239     1:05:46   10:48       33:29
700   Ignatius Rozario       M 50-54     22/112     1:04:28   10:48       33:30
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701   Lisa Cummings          F 35-39     28/282     1:04:52   10:48       33:30
702   Luke Cummings          M 01-19    116/260     1:04:52   10:48       33:30
703   Katie Dark             F 20-24     41/223     1:07:13   10:48       33:30
704   Claire Cummings        F 01-19     63/271     1:04:53   10:48       33:30
705   Martha Detor           F 55-59      8/239     1:05:03   10:48       33:30
706   Emily Shipley          F 25-29     52/322     1:07:14   10:48       33:31
707   Danielle Mabe          F 25-29     53/322     1:04:33   10:48       33:31
708   Ronnie Rose            M 25-29     53/123     1:07:15   10:48       33:31
709   Mattie Laramie         F 25-29     54/322     1:04:36   10:48       33:31
710   Justin Laramie         M 30-34     49/143     1:04:37   10:48       33:31
711   Robin Carpenter        F 45-49     17/236     1:06:15   10:49       33:32
712   Don Adams              M 45-49     20/109     1:01:14   10:49       33:32
713   Dawn Addison           F 40-44     21/269     1:04:18   10:49       33:32
714   Krista Hughes          F 25-29     55/322     1:00:55   10:50       33:36
715   Kim Kane               F 45-49     18/236     1:06:42   10:50       33:36
716   Meghan Foreman         F 25-29     56/322     1:04:25   10:50       33:37
717   Anita Bishop           F 50-54     14/320     1:04:03   10:51       33:39
718   John Foreman           M 25-29     54/123     1:04:26   10:51       33:39
719   Cameron Babcock        M 01-19    117/260     1:04:08   10:51       33:40
720   Sarai Dewitt           F 25-29     57/322     1:03:50   10:52       33:41
721   Roth Nulph             M 55-59      15/90     1:05:50   10:52       33:41
722   Marla Lance            F 20-24     42/223     1:03:00   10:52       33:41
723   Danny Phan             M 20-24      39/84     1:01:02   10:52       33:41
724   Aaron Fields           M 01-19    118/260     1:00:51   10:52       33:42
725   Paul Reynolds          M 55-59      16/90     1:04:28   10:52       33:42
726   Alex Bagby             M 50-54     23/112     1:04:55   10:52       33:43
727   Jake Williams          M 35-39     48/136     1:01:12   10:52       33:43
728   April Williams         F 35-39     29/282     1:01:12   10:52       33:43
729   Leah Bierwirth         F 35-39     30/282     1:03:11   10:53       33:46
730   Michael Quiring        M 65-69       2/34     1:00:51   10:54       33:47
731   Janet Hoelscher        F 60-64      4/116     1:00:48   10:54       33:47
732   Jesse Lewis            M 30-34     50/143     1:01:26   10:54       33:47
733   Nicholas Ross          M 25-29     55/123     1:05:21   10:54       33:48
734   Allie Rhinehart        F 01-19     64/271     1:05:31   10:54       33:48
735   Addie Ritenour         F 01-19     65/271     1:03:00   10:54       33:49
736   Alex Boyd              M 01-19    119/260     1:06:16   10:55       33:51
737   Kent Beck              M 45-49     21/109     1:01:48   10:55       33:51
738   Anita Anthony          F 50-54     15/320     1:02:34   10:55       33:51
739   Isaac Hensley          M 01-19    120/260     1:01:43   10:55       33:51
740   Ashley Ritenour        F 35-39     31/282     1:03:02   10:55       33:51
741   Brian Hilgenfeld       M 35-39     49/136     1:06:44   10:55       33:51
742   Morgan Wilson          F 30-34     52/345     1:03:40   10:55       33:52
743   Tom Wofford            M 35-39     50/136     1:01:04   10:55       33:52
744   Jet Frye               M 01-19    121/260     1:04:53   10:55       33:53
745   Jessi Treadaway        F 20-24     43/223     1:05:37   10:55       33:53
746   Natalie Nill           F 25-29     58/322     1:03:03   10:55       33:53
747   Cody Frye              M 35-39     51/136     1:04:54   10:56       33:54
748   Farra O'Rorke          F 35-39     32/282     1:06:52   10:56       33:54
749   Kyle Harper            M 25-29     56/123     1:05:38   10:56       33:54
750   Rodney Tehrani         M 30-34     51/143     1:03:15   10:56       33:55
751   Tracey Price Burton    F 50-54     16/320       47:20   10:56       33:56
752   Amy Davila             F 30-34     53/345     1:03:43   10:56       33:56
753   Brooklyn Huff          F 01-19     66/271     1:04:06   10:57       33:58
754   Jordan White           F 25-29     59/322     1:04:51   10:57       33:58
755   Malarie Gotcher        F 25-29     60/322     1:07:15   10:57       33:58
756   Brandy Parsons         F 30-34     54/345     1:07:17   10:57       33:58
757   Beth Garland           F 50-54     17/320     1:01:13   10:57       33:59
758   Bridget Roush          F 20-24     44/223     1:01:37   10:57       33:59
759   Lesley Garland         F 20-24     45/223     1:01:14   10:57       33:59
760   Jennifer Mercer        F 40-44     22/269     1:02:50   10:57       33:59
761   Laponna Cole           F 55-59      9/239     1:05:56   10:58       34:00
762   Ariel Gulley           F 01-19     67/271     1:01:37   10:58       34:01
763   Gina Ross              F 45-49     19/236     1:04:30   10:58       34:01
764   Jessica Battles        F 25-29     61/322     1:02:59   10:58       34:02
765   Kim Reiter             F 45-49     20/236     1:07:01   10:59       34:03
766   Colton Milner          M 01-19    122/260     1:06:39   10:59       34:05
767   Brandon Rhinehart      M 40-44     34/116     1:05:45   10:59       34:05
768   Laura McElroy          F 35-39     33/282     1:02:35   10:59       34:05
769   Russell Cook           M 35-39     52/136     1:05:48   10:59       34:05
770   Hali Weaver            F 20-24     46/223     1:05:23   11:00       34:06
771   Kelsey Fink            F 25-29     62/322     1:01:19   11:00       34:07
772   Sarah Johnson          F 35-39     34/282     1:02:06   11:00       34:08
773   Lauren Grassmyer       F 25-29     63/322     1:01:19   11:01       34:09
774   Adrian Charqueno       M 01-19    123/260     1:05:26   11:01       34:09
775   Nancy Owens            F 25-29     64/322     1:02:42   11:01       34:09
776   Julie Dill             F 40-44     23/269     1:01:39   11:01       34:10
777   Ryan Catterson         M 20-24      40/84     1:07:26   11:01       34:10
778   Mark Kirk              M 55-59      17/90     1:06:30   11:01       34:11
779   Marie Eveland          F 45-49     21/236     1:07:32   11:02       34:12
780   Randy Pierce           M 50-54     24/112     1:04:16   11:02       34:12
781   Victoria O'Keefe       F 25-29     65/322     1:01:14   11:02       34:12
782   Ranell Hill            F 40-44     24/269     1:01:29   11:02       34:14
783   Taylor Foster          F 01-19     68/271     1:01:15   11:02       34:14
784   Amy Noble              F 40-44     25/269     1:06:32   11:02       34:14
785   Daniel Lancaster       M 30-34     52/143     1:03:45   11:03       34:15
786   Mary Elizabeth Braggs  F 30-34     55/345     1:08:38   11:03       34:16
787   Spencer Braggs         M 35-39     53/136     1:08:38   11:03       34:16
788   Logan Burkes           M 01-19    124/260     1:07:15   11:03       34:16
789   Parker Devore          M 01-19    125/260     1:03:26   11:03       34:16
790   Morgan Wermy           F 25-29     66/322     1:07:51   11:04       34:18
791   Brittany Venk          F 30-34     56/345     1:02:29   11:04       34:18
792   Lori Even Bennett      F 45-49     22/236     1:01:20   11:04       34:18
793   Earl Devore            M 45-49     22/109     1:03:27   11:04       34:18
794   Anne Clouse            F 35-39     35/282     1:02:30   11:04       34:18
795   Cassandra Thompson     F 40-44     26/269     1:06:07   11:04       34:18
796   Jake Peters            M 45-49     23/109     1:04:43   11:04       34:19
797   Cecilie Fjeldstad      F 40-44     27/269     1:06:57   11:04       34:19
798   Tiffanie Sanchez       F 20-24     47/223     1:06:31   11:04       34:20
799   Stacie Roush           F 45-49     23/236     1:01:57   11:04       34:20
800   Madison Bonicelli      F 20-24     48/223     1:05:12   11:05       34:21
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801   Anya Robinson          F 01-19     69/271     1:06:38   11:05       34:21
802   Jim Zellner            M 60-64       9/78     1:02:26   11:05       34:22
803   Michelle Chao          F 25-29     67/322     1:07:53   11:05       34:23
804   Denny Holicki          M 65-69       3/34     1:02:53   11:05       34:23
805   Allison Drew           F 20-24     49/223     1:06:27   11:05       34:23
806   Shelley Braniff        F 50-54     18/320     1:06:29   11:05       34:24
807   Rahul Ramachandran     M 30-34     53/143     1:01:28   11:06       34:25
808   Amy Rubin              F 40-44     28/269     1:02:07   11:06       34:26
809   Jeanann Gaona          F 45-49     24/236     1:06:30   11:06       34:27
810   Debbie Allison         F 60-64      5/116     1:03:32   11:06       34:27
811   Craig Hixon            M 40-44     35/116     1:07:28   11:07       34:28
812   David Watkins          M 55-59      18/90     1:06:20   11:07       34:28
813   Kelsey Majors          F 30-34     57/345     1:05:11   11:07       34:29
814   Alex Griffin           F 01-19     70/271     1:03:10   11:07       34:29
815   Brian Shlonsky         M 25-29     57/123     1:06:59   11:07       34:29
816   Lulu Tiehen            F 25-29     68/322     1:05:46   11:07       34:30
817   Regina Patterson       F 30-34     58/345       49:53   11:07       34:30
818   Rachel Hatfield        F 35-39     36/282       49:53   11:07       34:30
819   Brian McLaughlin       M 50-54     25/112     1:07:04   11:07       34:30
820   Kara Woollard          F 30-34     59/345     1:06:08   11:08       34:31
821   Teresa Close           F 50-54     19/320     1:05:42   11:08       34:31
822   Susan Turner           F 55-59     10/239     1:03:25   11:08       34:31
823   Kimberly Brock         F 50-54     20/320     1:08:55   11:08       34:32
824   Jayme Carey            F 30-34     60/345     1:04:30   11:08       34:32
825   Russ Woollard          M 35-39     54/136     1:06:09   11:08       34:32
826   Blayze Byrd            F 01-19     71/271     1:02:29   11:08       34:32
827   Elizabeth Hill         F 50-54     21/320     1:07:53   11:09       34:34
828   David Osburn           M 55-59      19/90     1:04:51   11:09       34:35
829   Joseph Russell         M 30-34     54/143     1:05:03   11:09       34:35
830   Theresa Marschik       F 45-49     25/236     1:03:56   11:09       34:35
831   Hanna Carter           F 20-24     50/223     1:03:02   11:09       34:35
832   John Kimbrell          M 50-54     26/112     1:07:00   11:10       34:37
833   Adrian Johnson         M 30-34     55/143     1:02:23   11:10       34:37
834   Calista Douglas        F 01-19     72/271     1:04:05   11:10       34:37
835   Lori Dietrich          F 45-49     26/236     1:02:16   11:10       34:38
836   Margaret Bendorf       F 25-29     69/322     1:05:03   11:10       34:38
837   Anna Phan              F 30-34     61/345     1:02:16   11:10       34:39
838   Ron Hedenberg          M 50-54     27/112     1:07:09   11:10       34:39
839   Jae Lindsday Chaloner  F 30-34     62/345     1:04:06   11:11       34:40
840   Gavin Henry            M 01-19    126/260     1:03:41   11:11       34:40
841   Tiffany Ortega         F 30-34     63/345     1:03:41   11:11       34:41
842   Carlos Perez           M 40-44     36/116     1:07:09   11:11       34:41
843   Krista Harke           F 35-39     37/282     1:07:00   11:11       34:42
844   Kalyn Neal             F 25-29     70/322     1:05:29   11:11       34:42
845   Shaylee Wellendorf     F 01-19     73/271     1:06:45   11:12       34:43
846   Anil Pillai            M 40-44     37/116     1:01:52   11:12       34:43
847   Shane Dodgion          F 35-39     38/282     1:01:57   11:12       34:43
848   Veronica Roland        F 35-39     39/282     1:02:14   11:12       34:44
849   Stacy Jones            F 35-39     40/282     1:02:13   11:12       34:44
850   Cory Slagle            M 50-54     28/112     1:04:11   11:12       34:44
851   Monica Rhodes          F 30-34     64/345     1:06:58   11:12       34:44
852   Frank Charles          M 30-34     56/143     1:02:32   11:12       34:45
853   Amy Wilcox             F 30-34     65/345     1:01:48   11:12       34:45
854   Marshall Ward          M 45-49     24/109     1:05:21   11:13       34:46
855   Genie Fuller           F 30-34     66/345     1:04:11   11:13       34:46
856   Elise Smith            F 25-29     71/322     1:07:25   11:13       34:46
857   Troy Fuller            M 35-39     55/136     1:04:11   11:13       34:47
858   Maryam Houshangi-Juare F 30-34     67/345     1:06:40   11:13       34:47
859   Chris Lee              M 55-59      20/90     1:07:17   11:13       34:47
860   Madison Stalnaker      F 20-24     51/223     1:08:02   11:13       34:47
861   Christina Brock        F 25-29     72/322     1:03:20   11:13       34:47
862   Elliot Jergensen       M 01-19    127/260     1:04:23   11:13       34:48
863   Joshua Cooper          M 35-39     56/136     1:06:04   11:13       34:48
864   Eric Jergensen         M 45-49     25/109     1:04:23   11:13       34:48
865   Becky Seville          F 30-34     68/345     1:06:42   11:14       34:49
866   Connie Norton          F 70-74       1/22     1:06:57   11:14       34:49
867   Courtney Woodward      F 25-29     73/322     1:07:04   11:14       34:50
868   Glenn Grimes           M 50-54     29/112     1:05:49   11:14       34:51
869   Katie Sanders          F 25-29     74/322     1:07:07   11:14       34:51
870   Shelly Price           F 40-44     29/269     1:07:58   11:14       34:51
871   Jennifer Gooden        F 30-34     69/345     1:01:54   11:15       34:51
872   Byron Hughes           M 45-49     26/109     1:02:07   11:15       34:52
873   Elizabeth Bola os      F 45-49     27/236     1:05:01   11:15       34:52
874   Tim Viani              M 55-59      21/90     1:02:05   11:15       34:52
875   Tami Mitchell          F 40-44     30/269     1:02:01   11:15       34:52
876   Katy Whitt             F 01-19     74/271     1:07:52   11:15       34:52
877   Kaden Bowers           M 01-19    128/260     1:05:37   11:15       34:52
878   Lysbeth George         F 30-34     70/345     1:05:47   11:15       34:54
879   Crystal Davis          F 45-49     28/236     1:03:37   11:15       34:55
880   Michelle Brown         F 40-44     31/269     1:05:50   11:16       34:56
881   Tobias Portillo        M 25-29     58/123     1:06:50   11:16       34:56
882   Jordan Sanders         M 25-29     59/123     1:07:13   11:16       34:56
883   Suzanne Baker          F 20-24     52/223     1:06:22   11:16       34:57
884   Michael Bordwine       M 25-29     60/123     1:04:34   11:16       34:57
885   Susan Young            F 50-54     22/320     1:07:17   11:16       34:58
886   Stacy Deskin           F 30-34     71/345     1:07:17   11:16       34:58
887   Lisa Jones             F 35-39     41/282     1:03:08   11:16       34:58
888   Travis Webb            M 40-44     38/116     1:07:47   11:17       34:59
889   Cierra Webb            F 01-19     75/271     1:07:47   11:17       35:00
890   Beatrice Bosin         F 35-39     42/282     1:08:04   11:17       35:00
891   Stacy Sims             F 30-34     72/345     1:08:15   11:17       35:00
892   Chad Schroeder         M 40-44     39/116     1:05:00   11:17       35:00
893   Abby Schroeder         F 01-19     76/271     1:05:00   11:17       35:00
894   Rainer Lichtsinn       M 40-44     40/116     1:07:28   11:17       35:01
895   Justine Muller         F 25-29     75/322     1:05:57   11:18       35:02
896   Bree Steffen           F 25-29     76/322     1:07:41   11:18       35:03
897   Joey Bunton            M 40-44     41/116     1:05:51   11:18       35:03
898   Cody McCubbin          M 35-39     57/136     1:08:02   11:18       35:03
899   Kelli Williams         F 35-39     43/282     1:08:02   11:18       35:03
900   Michael Conner         M 30-34     57/143     1:05:57   11:18       35:04
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901   Craig Martin           M 01-19    129/260     1:08:19   11:18       35:04
902   Teresa Pendergraft     F 45-49     29/236     1:07:01   11:19       35:06
903   Christina Drew         F 45-49     30/236     1:07:11   11:19       35:06
904   Tommy Le               M 01-19    130/260     1:02:13   11:19       35:07
905   Heather Cleophas       F 25-29     77/322     1:06:33   11:19       35:07
906   Zachary Ornelas        M 20-24      41/84     1:03:05   11:20       35:08
907   James Benoit           M 40-44     42/116     1:06:32   11:20       35:09
908   Jami Karkau            F 45-49     31/236     1:03:22   11:20       35:10
909   Mike Lagrange          M 35-39     58/136     1:03:59   11:20       35:10
910   Sharon Gooden          F 60-64      6/116     1:02:11   11:20       35:10
911   Carolyn Swain          F 25-29     78/322     1:04:00   11:20       35:10
912   Rhonda McMillin        F 40-44     32/269     1:08:08   11:21       35:11
913   Lauren Gawey           F 01-19     77/271       49:59   11:21       35:11
914   Clyde Moss             M 55-59      22/90     1:05:06   11:21       35:12
915   Mayrin Munguia         F 30-34     73/345       45:34   11:21       35:12
916   Marcy Gilbert          F 30-34     74/345     1:03:01   11:21       35:12
917   Heather Warren         F 30-34     75/345     1:07:17   11:21       35:12
918   Christie Hawkins       F 45-49     32/236     1:03:59   11:21       35:12
919   Alex Munguia           M 30-34     58/143       45:34   11:21       35:13
920   Janette Blevins        F 45-49     33/236     1:06:03   11:22       35:14
921   Rocio Garcia           F 20-24     53/223     1:08:56   11:22       35:14
922   Natalie Rychecky       F 30-34     76/345     1:05:04   11:22       35:16
923   Kayden Murphy          F 01-19     78/271     1:07:18   11:22       35:16
924   Andrea Dallas          F 40-44     33/269     1:08:12   11:22       35:16
925   Josiah Dadulo          M 01-19    131/260     1:02:22   11:23       35:17
926   Melanie Foster         F 35-39     44/282     1:07:09   11:23       35:17
927   Lindsey Rodman         F 25-29     79/322     1:07:22   11:23       35:18
928   Rocio Gallegos         F 30-34     77/345     1:03:04   11:23       35:18
929   William Fleming        M 30-34     59/143     1:09:03   11:23       35:19
930   Senen Dadulo           M 35-39     59/136     1:02:26   11:24       35:21
931   Sara Bradley           F 20-24     54/223     1:06:48   11:24       35:21
932   Chelsea Hale           F 20-24     55/223     1:02:51   11:24       35:21
933   Rodney Woodard         M 45-49     27/109     1:05:50   11:24       35:21
934   Corrine Brooks         F 01-19     79/271     1:04:22   11:24       35:21
935   Ivory Nice             F 25-29     80/322     1:07:49   11:24       35:22
936   Trisha Ad Luiken       F 50-54     23/320     1:08:19   11:25       35:23
937   Heather Brown          F 40-44     34/269     1:05:30   11:25       35:23
938   Teresa Knittle         F 40-44     35/269     1:04:41   11:25       35:23
939   Lindy Kromer           F 30-34     78/345     1:04:10   11:25       35:24
940   Kimmer Dougherty       F 30-34     79/345     1:06:11   11:25       35:26
941   Candice Janowiak       F 20-24     56/223     1:05:41   11:25       35:26
942   Gwendolyn Caldwell     F 40-44     36/269     1:05:32   11:25       35:26
943   Emma Yeung             F 25-29     81/322     1:07:54   11:26       35:27
944   David Dobson           M 40-44     43/116     1:04:52   11:26       35:27
945   Barry Purdy            M 50-54     30/112     1:05:39   11:26       35:28
946   Sondra Purdy           F 50-54     24/320     1:05:39   11:26       35:28
947   Erin Brooks            F 45-49     34/236     1:03:46   11:26       35:28
948   Jitendera Gupta        M 35-39     60/136     1:04:45   11:26       35:28
949   Kara Sanders           F 30-34     80/345     1:07:55   11:26       35:29
950   Daniel Taylor          M 01-19    132/260     1:03:39   11:26       35:29
951   Lane Griffing          M 50-54     31/112     1:06:18   11:26       35:29
952   Charles Weeks          M 55-59      23/90     1:08:44   11:27       35:30
953   Amanda Bally           F 35-39     45/282     1:02:50   11:27       35:30
954   Carolyn Sanders        F 40-44     37/269     1:04:56   11:27       35:30
955   Jeff Hickey            M 55-59      24/90     1:06:37   11:27       35:30
956   Laura Hackler          F 30-34     81/345     1:08:36   11:27       35:31
957   Kristen Griffing       F 25-29     82/322     1:06:19   11:27       35:31
958   Brad Bartlow           M 35-39     61/136     1:02:45   11:27       35:32
959   Traci Newell           F 40-44     38/269     1:04:18   11:28       35:33
960   Jessica Bettinger      F 25-29     83/322     1:07:30   11:28       35:34
961   Sean Fernandes-Flack   M 01-19    133/260     1:07:30   11:28       35:35
962   Debbie Davis           F 50-54     25/320     1:09:42   11:28       35:35
963   Charissa Fowler        F 30-34     82/345     1:06:20   11:28       35:35
964   Brittany Wynn          F 25-29     84/322     1:03:51   11:28       35:35
965   Emily Burgat           F 25-29     85/322     1:09:14   11:28       35:35
966   Jennifer Hays          F 45-49     35/236     1:03:51   11:28       35:35
967   Lisa Black             F 30-34     83/345     1:02:52   11:29       35:36
968   Sam McGaughy           M 40-44     44/116     1:08:20   11:29       35:36
969   Bailey Sterling        F 01-19     80/271     1:03:04   11:29       35:36
970   Maisy McGaughy         F 01-19     81/271     1:08:21   11:29       35:37
971   Amelia Cook            F 30-34     84/345     1:07:22   11:29       35:38
972   Brianna Roberts        F 35-39     46/282     1:04:18   11:29       35:38
973   Julia Ibarra           F 01-19     82/271     1:04:19   11:30       35:39
974   Joe Carter             M 55-59      25/90     1:05:43   11:30       35:39
975   Shelby Talley          F 40-44     39/269     1:03:48   11:30       35:39
976   Josh Myers             M 30-34     60/143     1:03:24   11:30       35:39
977   Butch Goldesberry      M 50-54     32/112     1:04:33   11:30       35:40
978   Diane McCoy            F 25-29     86/322     1:09:10   11:30       35:40
979   Dean Martindale        M 65-69       4/34     1:05:27   11:30       35:41
980   Courtney McEunn        F 01-19     83/271     1:04:50   11:31       35:42
981   Nikolay McKennis       F 01-19     84/271     1:04:50   11:31       35:42
982   Kat Evans              F 20-24     57/223     1:04:51   11:31       35:42
983   Lynda Ozan             F 40-44     40/269     1:04:27   11:31       35:42
984   Mike Abla              M 55-59      26/90     1:07:04   11:31       35:42
985   Elizabeth Helsel       F 25-29     87/322     1:04:03   11:31       35:43
986   Wayne Barney           M 40-44     45/116     1:04:31   11:31       35:43
987   Sarah Bayles           F 20-24     58/223     1:04:03   11:31       35:44
988   Traci Westphal         F 50-54     26/320     1:04:05   11:31       35:44
989   John Birdsong          M 30-34     61/143     1:06:03   11:31       35:44
990   Logan Barney           M 01-19    134/260     1:04:31   11:31       35:44
991   Liz Rambo              F 35-39     47/282     1:09:48   11:32       35:45
992   Tracy Zlomie           F 45-49     36/236     1:06:15   11:32       35:45
993   Je Sampson             M 25-29     61/123     1:05:50   11:32       35:46
994   Tracy Nowlin           F 50-54     27/320     1:07:40   11:32       35:47
995   Dina Bertolami         F 45-49     37/236     1:07:59   11:32       35:47
996   David Nowlin           M 55-59      27/90     1:07:40   11:32       35:47
997   Loree Boyanton         F 40-44     41/269     1:03:04   11:32       35:47
998   Stephanie Albus        F 30-34     85/345     1:06:27   11:32       35:47
999   Steve Watkins          M 45-49     28/109     1:05:21   11:32       35:47
1000  Beth Nixon             F 45-49     38/236     1:04:35   11:32       35:47
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1001  Dusty Treat            F 40-44     42/269     1:04:35   11:33       35:48
1002  Halley Rice            F 01-19     85/271     1:05:18   11:33       35:48
1003  Neely Alexander        F 35-39     48/282       56:02   11:33       35:48
1004  Kristen Drew           F 01-19     86/271     1:07:53   11:33       35:49
1005  Jackie Dever           F 50-54     28/320     1:07:53   11:33       35:49
1006  Sara Bilbrey           F 30-34     86/345     1:03:54   11:33       35:49
1007  Natalie Trtek          F 50-54     29/320     1:03:54   11:33       35:49
1008  Robbie Diaz            M 20-24      42/84     1:04:08   11:33       35:50
1009  Jake Hickman           M 35-39     62/136     1:06:08   11:33       35:50
1010  Amy Whitacre           F 40-44     43/269     1:09:16   11:33       35:50
1011  Sondra Allen           F 25-29     88/322     1:09:09   11:34       35:51
1012  Sandy Hunter           F 55-59     11/239     1:05:59   11:34       35:51
1013  Denise Smith           F 55-59     12/239     1:07:03   11:34       35:51
1014  Karla Easttom          F 30-34     87/345     1:09:09   11:34       35:51
1015  Jeannean Biddy         F 45-49     39/236     1:06:36   11:34       35:51
1016  Deborah Henson         F 45-49     40/236     1:02:56   11:34       35:51
1017  Misty Jordan           F 40-44     44/269     1:02:56   11:34       35:52
1018  Karina Henderson       F 35-39     49/282     1:04:33   11:34       35:52
1019  Andrea Hill            F 45-49     41/236     1:07:36   11:35       35:54
1020  Samuel Sandoval        M 30-34     62/143     1:04:03   11:35       35:54
1021  Sandy Cox              F 55-59     13/239     1:03:26   11:35       35:55
1022  Jersey Wilmoth         F 45-49     42/236     1:05:53   11:35       35:55
1023  Lindsay Sandoval       F 25-29     89/322     1:04:05   11:35       35:56
1024  Andreana Prichard      F 35-39     50/282     1:05:28   11:35       35:57
1025  Meghan Bombardier      F 25-29     90/322     1:06:56   11:35       35:57
1026  Bailee Bunton          F 01-19     87/271     1:06:46   11:35       35:57
1027  Kari Boyd              F 25-29     91/322     1:04:17   11:35       35:57
1028  John Leforce           M 50-54     33/112     1:04:39   11:35       35:57
1029  Laura Carroll          F 45-49     43/236     1:06:47   11:36       35:58
1030  Erin Bleiler           F 25-29     92/322     1:05:21   11:36       35:58
1031  Greg Dalrymple         M 45-49     29/109       50:12   11:36       35:58
1032  Eddie Willis           M 45-49     30/109     1:04:20   11:36       35:59
1033  Beth Loughmiller       F 50-54     30/320     1:05:20   11:36       36:00
1034  Bobby Williams         M 30-34     63/143     1:10:01   11:36       36:00
1035  Crystal Loden          F 55-59     14/239     1:06:00   11:37       36:01
1036  Thulan Pham            F 01-19     88/271     1:03:08   11:37       36:02
1037  Che Downs              M 30-34     64/143     1:03:18   11:37       36:02
1038  Darla McCallister      F 55-59     15/239     1:03:15   11:37       36:02
1039  Samantha Sikes         F 25-29     93/322     1:09:08   11:37       36:02
1040  Blake Engelman         M 20-24      43/84     1:03:16   11:37       36:03
1041  Claire Belden          F 20-24     59/223     1:03:16   11:37       36:03
1042  Julie Bull             F 30-34     88/345     1:03:22   11:38       36:04
1043  Daylene Spray          F 30-34     89/345     1:06:48   11:38       36:04
1044  Brandon Bull           M 30-34     65/143     1:03:22   11:38       36:04
1045  Sharon Clark           F 50-54     31/320     1:04:44   11:38       36:04
1046  Courtney West          F 25-29     94/322     1:05:34   11:38       36:04
1047  Conner Keupen          M 20-24      44/84     1:04:36   11:38       36:05
1048  Nicole Higginbotham    F 35-39     51/282     1:06:00   11:38       36:05
1049  Joshua West            M 25-29     62/123     1:05:34   11:38       36:05
1050  Maureen Gregory        F 50-54     32/320     1:09:13   11:38       36:06
1051  Riley Shelton          F 01-19     89/271     1:03:35   11:39       36:07
1052  Nanci Noakes           F 40-44     45/269     1:03:17   11:39       36:07
1053  Michael Noakes         M 40-44     46/116     1:03:16   11:39       36:07
1054  Solveig Feller         F 35-39     52/282     1:04:51   11:39       36:09
1055  Michael Pollock        M 50-54     34/112     1:04:29   11:39       36:09
1056  Allen Smith            M 45-49     31/109     1:06:19   11:40       36:10
1057  Martin Ortega          M 55-59      28/90     1:05:41   11:40       36:10
1058  Troy Chisum            M 70-74       1/19     1:04:24   11:40       36:10
1059  Shauna Vaught          F 35-39     53/282     1:06:37   11:40       36:11
1060  Tung Le                M 25-29     63/123       52:03   11:40       36:11
1061  Emily Hua              F 25-29     95/322       52:03   11:40       36:12
1062  Sarah Baker            F 25-29     96/322     1:04:04   11:40       36:12
1063  Griffin King           M 01-19    135/260     1:05:43   11:40       36:12
1064  Bridget Jaime          F 30-34     90/345       48:41   11:41       36:13
1065  Patrick King           M 45-49     32/109     1:05:44   11:41       36:13
1066  Shannon Vande Brake    F 30-34     91/345     1:08:54   11:41       36:15
1067  Faith Highland         F 01-19     90/271     1:09:36   11:41       36:15
1068  Lyndsey MacKown        F 20-24     60/223     1:05:34   11:41       36:15
1069  Kelly Vaughn           F 40-44     46/269     1:05:17   11:41       36:15
1070  Ashley Whicher         F 01-19     91/271     1:09:36   11:41       36:15
1071  Crystal Downs          F 30-34     92/345     1:03:33   11:42       36:16
1072  Chrissy Hart           F 40-44     47/269     1:07:26   11:42       36:17
1073  Tania Chadwell         F 25-29     97/322     1:04:56   11:42       36:18
1074  Carl Hayward           M 60-64      10/78     1:07:39   11:42       36:18
1075  Kensi Hurst            F 25-29     98/322     1:09:51   11:42       36:18
1076  Mike Dougherty         M 55-59      29/90     1:04:36   11:43       36:19
1077  Angi Shaffer           F 50-54     33/320     1:04:50   11:43       36:19
1078  Britney Peoples        F 25-29     99/322     1:04:58   11:43       36:19
1079  Sara Hurst             F 30-34     93/345     1:09:51   11:43       36:19
1080  Nicole McDaniel        F 25-29    100/322     1:06:51   11:43       36:19
1081  Melissa Torres         F 30-34     94/345     1:05:43   11:43       36:20
1082  Brandon Smith          M 20-24      45/84     1:09:16   11:44       36:22
1083  Lee Selby              M 40-44     47/116     1:09:54   11:44       36:22
1084  Chelsea Adkins         F 25-29    101/322     1:03:40   11:44       36:22
1085  Tara Narvaiz           F 25-29    102/322     1:04:18   11:44       36:22
1086  Emily Brown            F 20-24     61/223     1:04:57   11:44       36:23
1087  Gunner Blagg           M 20-24      46/84     1:04:57   11:44       36:23
1088  Donna Hill             F 45-49     44/236     1:04:19   11:44       36:24
1089  Lisa Towle             F 30-34     95/345     1:03:44   11:44       36:24
1090  Megan Jones            F 20-24     62/223     1:10:08   11:44       36:24
1091  Amanda Hicks           F 30-34     96/345     1:04:19   11:44       36:24
1092  Jim Lindsay            M 40-44     48/116     1:06:53   11:45       36:25
1093  Ford Watkins           M 01-19    136/260     1:06:29   11:45       36:25
1094  Susie Patterson        F 50-54     34/320     1:09:46   11:45       36:25
1095  Marissa Lowery         F 20-24     63/223     1:08:44   11:45       36:25
1096  Mary Benner            F 50-54     35/320     1:06:22   11:45       36:25
1097  Jasmine Canady         F 25-29    103/322     1:09:19   11:45       36:26
1098  Nicole Herzog          F 01-19     92/271     1:08:54   11:45       36:26
1099  Troy Burk              M 40-44     49/116     1:03:36   11:45       36:26
1100  Rhonda Smalling        F 35-39     54/282     1:07:02   11:45       36:26
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1101  Jeff Smalling          M 40-44     50/116     1:07:02   11:45       36:26
1102  Sean Singley           M 20-24      47/84       55:28   11:45       36:27
1103  Reba Yohannan          F 20-24     64/223     1:04:46   11:45       36:28
1104  Jeffrey Herzog         M 01-19    137/260     1:08:54   11:45       36:28
1105  Annaly Sullivan        F 20-24     65/223     1:03:56   11:46       36:29
1106  Robert Brown           M 45-49     33/109     1:07:24   11:46       36:29
1107  Emily Hubbard          F 35-39     55/282     1:07:23   11:46       36:29
1108  Kristina Blalock       F 30-34     97/345     1:05:25   11:46       36:29
1109  Suzanne Collier        F 55-59     16/239     1:06:12   11:46       36:29
1110  Monica Johnson         F 20-24     66/223     1:07:08   11:46       36:30
1111  Elizabeth Scott        F 25-29    104/322     1:06:23   11:46       36:30
1112  James Shobert          M 50-54     35/112     1:05:01   11:46       36:31
1113  April Armstrong        F 35-39     56/282     1:07:46   11:46       36:31
1114  Rachel Jones           F 40-44     48/269     1:09:15   11:48       36:35
1115  Mackenzie Gibson       F 35-39     57/282     1:03:46   11:48       36:35
1116  Colbi Beam             F 25-29    105/322     1:06:19   11:48       36:35
1117  Kathryn McDowell       F 01-19     93/271     1:06:32   11:48       36:35
1118  Margaret Reese         F 55-59     17/239     1:03:55   11:48       36:36
1119  Mayra Ibarra           F 20-24     67/223     1:04:23   11:48       36:36
1120  Yesenia Sanchez        F 25-29    106/322     1:04:22   11:48       36:36
1121  Lisa Pitsiri           F 45-49     45/236     1:08:41   11:48       36:37
1122  Shannon Hagar          F 40-44     49/269     1:05:00   11:48       36:37
1123  Jeanna Dodd            F 30-34     98/345     1:08:15   11:49       36:38
1124  Plume McKillip         F 30-34     99/345     1:09:20   11:49       36:39
1125  Calvin Hagar           M 45-49     34/109     1:05:01   11:49       36:39
1126  Gwendal Besnard        M 25-29     64/123     1:09:20   11:49       36:39
1127  Ashlyn Barney          F 01-19     94/271     1:05:25   11:49       36:39
1128  Amber Mowery           F 25-29    107/322     1:03:44   11:49       36:39
1129  Rebecca Barney         F 40-44     50/269     1:05:25   11:49       36:39
1130  Dale Erickson          M 50-54     36/112     1:07:12   11:49       36:39
1131  Chester Anderson       M 35-39     63/136       56:11   11:49       36:40
1132  Justin Brewster        M 35-39     64/136     1:05:03   11:49       36:40
1133  Bridgett Platz         F 40-44     51/269     1:09:33   11:50       36:41
1134  Winston Johnson        M 01-19    138/260     1:09:56   11:50       36:43
1135  Patrick Kelly          M 45-49     35/109     1:06:51   11:50       36:43
1136  Kim Middleton          F 45-49     46/236     1:11:54   11:51       36:44
1137  Barbara Kelly          F 40-44     52/269     1:06:52   11:51       36:45
1138  Tyra Woodward          F 45-49     47/236     1:05:35   11:51       36:45
1139  Ildi Jakab             F 45-49     48/236     1:03:58   11:51       36:45
1140  Caitlin Miller         F 25-29    108/322     1:04:12   11:51       36:45
1141  Dylan Cummings         M 01-19    139/260     1:06:49   11:51       36:46
1142  Chris Adams            M 35-39     65/136     1:04:13   11:51       36:46
1143  Ryann Cummings         F 35-39     58/282     1:06:49   11:51       36:46
1144  Abby Walker            F 20-24     68/223     1:07:51   11:51       36:46
1145  Kyndell Cummings       F 01-19     95/271     1:06:49   11:52       36:47
1146  Mavis Rutherford       F 60-64      7/116     1:08:01   11:52       36:47
1147  Liz Haralson           F 35-39     59/282     1:08:59   11:52       36:48
1148  Kim Bolles             F 45-49     49/236     1:03:57   11:52       36:49
1149  Heath Bowers           M 35-39     66/136     1:07:35   11:52       36:49
1150  Rebecca Veiga Nascimen F 35-39     60/282     1:04:17   11:53       36:50
1151  Julie Snoeck           F 40-44     53/269     1:06:05   11:53       36:50
1152  Julie Chambers         F 45-49     50/236     1:04:18   11:53       36:50
1153  Hayley Abbott          F 35-39     61/282     1:04:53   11:53       36:51
1154  Luke Lucas             M 25-29     65/123     1:06:59   11:53       36:52
1155  Michelle Powell        F 35-39     62/282     1:06:47   11:53       36:52
1156  Barbara Evans          F 50-54     36/320     1:06:01   11:53       36:52
1157  Preston Hall           M 40-44     51/116     1:04:52   11:54       36:53
1158  Caleb Stovall          M 01-19    140/260     1:08:59   11:54       36:53
1159  Skylah Barnett         F 01-19     96/271     1:04:19   11:54       36:53
1160  Tabitha Malacane       F 30-34    100/345     1:04:19   11:54       36:53
1161  Kendell Leblanc        F 30-34    101/345     1:07:36   11:54       36:54
1162  Naia Shepherd          F 01-19     97/271     1:09:46   11:54       36:54
1163  Bob Stovall            M 40-44     52/116     1:09:00   11:54       36:55
1164  Gina Murray            F 45-49     51/236       55:01   11:55       36:56
1165  Kyla Thompson          F 01-19     98/271     1:10:01   11:55       36:56
1166  Kevin Ritter           M 35-39     67/136     1:08:55   11:55       36:57
1167  Danielle Ritter        F 30-34    102/345     1:08:56   11:55       36:58
1168  Chasity McCutcheon     F 30-34    103/345     1:05:23   11:55       36:58
1169  Dan Connett            M 40-44     53/116     1:03:58   11:55       36:58
1170  Sharon Walters         F 55-59     18/239     1:05:16   11:55       36:58
1171  Ken Mueller            M 01-19    141/260     1:03:58   11:55       36:58
1172  Chiara Porter          F 35-39     63/282     1:05:11   11:55       36:58
1173  Jennifer Cyphers       F 35-39     64/282     1:05:11   11:55       36:59
1174  Harold Murray          M 45-49     36/109     1:07:48   11:55       36:59
1175  Elaine Gilreath        F 50-54     37/320     1:04:33   11:55       36:59
1176  Jeremy Suter           M 35-39     68/136     1:08:57   11:55       36:59
1177  Joseph Matias          M 30-34     66/143     1:04:29   11:56       37:00
1178  Carlos Hunter          M 35-39     69/136     1:09:15   11:56       37:00
1179  Rhonda Purvis          F 50-54     38/320     1:09:33   11:56       37:01
1180  Kim Eldredge           F 40-44     54/269     1:09:00   11:56       37:01
1181  Joshua Newberry        M 30-34     67/143     1:06:25   11:57       37:04
1182  Mindy Cell             F 35-39     65/282     1:07:47   11:57       37:04
1183  Marissa See            F 40-44     55/269     1:06:24   11:57       37:04
1184  Mary Claire Zandstra   F 20-24     69/223     1:07:07   11:57       37:05
1185  Tommy Edwards          M 65-69       5/34     1:05:28   11:57       37:05
1186  Caleb Stinson          M 20-24      48/84     1:09:21   11:58       37:06
1187  Morgan Gordon          F 25-29    109/322     1:09:20   11:58       37:06
1188  Dusty Johnson          M 35-39     70/136     1:09:55   11:58       37:06
1189  Isaac Meier            M 25-29     66/123     1:05:48   11:58       37:06
1190  Jana Gordon            F 20-24     70/223     1:09:21   11:58       37:07
1191  Sarah Blackwell        F 01-19     99/271     1:05:16   11:58       37:08
1192  Matthew Parks          M 25-29     67/123     1:06:20   11:58       37:08
1193  Becky Smith            F 40-44     56/269     1:05:18   11:59       37:09
1194  Jon Blackwell          M 30-34     68/143     1:05:16   11:59       37:09
1195  Jessica O'Daniel       F 30-34    104/345     1:05:33   11:59       37:09
1196  Lincoln Ferguson       M 20-24      49/84     1:07:13   11:59       37:10
1197  Mike Spellis           M 30-34     69/143     1:07:54   11:59       37:10
1198  Mary Kay Gumerlock     F 60-64      8/116     1:04:27   11:59       37:11
1199  Richard Bennett        M 45-49     37/109     1:04:14   11:59       37:11
1200  Grayson Knisley        M 01-19    142/260     1:10:03   11:59       37:11
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1201  Kim Passoth            F 25-29    110/322     1:09:42   12:00       37:12
1202  Brylie Shropshire      F 01-19    100/271     1:06:49   12:00       37:13
1203  Kelton Arthur          M 25-29     68/123     1:10:54   12:00       37:13
1204  Lauren Ferguson        M 20-24      50/84     1:07:15   12:00       37:13
1205  Bailey Parmley         F 20-24     71/223       57:21   12:01       37:15
1206  Andrea Fairbanks       F 35-39     66/282     1:08:55   12:01       37:16
1207  Jerrod Arthur          M 30-34     70/143     1:10:54   12:01       37:16
1208  Jerilyn Lucy           F 55-59     19/239     1:09:21   12:01       37:17
1209  Cassidy Smith          F 30-34    105/345     1:07:57   12:02       37:19
1210  Tammy Martin           F 50-54     39/320     1:05:01   12:02       37:19
1211  Adam Smith             M 30-34     71/143     1:07:57   12:02       37:20
1212  Melauna Wescott        F 45-49     52/236     1:04:22   12:02       37:20
1213  Andrew Hall            M 20-24      51/84     1:06:32   12:02       37:20
1214  Taylor Perry           F 01-19    101/271     1:09:03   12:03       37:21
1215  Kristina Nguyen        F 20-24     72/223     1:10:04   12:03       37:21
1216  Laura Burress          F 35-39     67/282     1:10:31   12:03       37:22
1217  Shelby Wellendorf      F 20-24     73/223     1:09:25   12:03       37:23
1218  Erin McAllister        F 35-39     68/282     1:10:35   12:03       37:23
1219  Lori Perry             F 45-49     53/236     1:09:06   12:03       37:23
1220  Enrique Huapaya        M 30-34     72/143     1:09:02   12:04       37:24
1221  Liz Wright             F 50-54     40/320     1:07:16   12:04       37:24
1222  Caedmon Shepherd       M 01-19    143/260     1:10:18   12:04       37:26
1223  Renee Ake              F 35-39     69/282     1:10:41   12:05       37:27
1224  Tj Lawson              M 30-34     73/143     1:08:35   12:05       37:27
1225  Paul Pratt             M 65-69       6/34     1:06:29   12:05       37:27
1226  Kristin Chu            F 25-29    111/322     1:04:42   12:05       37:27
1227  Jessica Wilkes         F 30-34    106/345     1:05:05   12:05       37:27
1228  Casey Shepherd         M 35-39     71/136     1:10:19   12:05       37:27
1229  Stephen Chu            M 35-39     72/136     1:04:42   12:05       37:27
1230  Laken Whitney          F 20-24     74/223     1:08:30   12:05       37:28
1231  Rhonda Brand           F 50-54     41/320     1:07:23   12:05       37:28
1232  Ramona Wyant           F 30-34    107/345     1:05:07   12:05       37:29
1233  James Highland         M 35-39     73/136     1:10:52   12:06       37:31
1234  Tanner Coots           M 20-24      52/84     1:09:26   12:06       37:31
1235  Benny Jacobs           M 40-44     54/116     1:07:06   12:06       37:32
1236  Gavin Christie         M 40-44     55/116     1:08:00   12:06       37:33
1237  Jessica Bevers         F 50-54     42/320     1:11:33   12:06       37:33
1238  Gillian Hart           F 01-19    102/271     1:10:35   12:07       37:34
1239  Richard Dean           M 30-34     74/143     1:10:44   12:07       37:34
1240  Amber Shore            F 35-39     70/282     1:07:01   12:07       37:34
1241  Christi Counihan       F 50-54     43/320     1:07:05   12:07       37:35
1242  Jerrod Maguire         M 35-39     74/136     1:11:14   12:07       37:35
1243  Jonathan Price         M 40-44     56/116     1:09:16   12:07       37:36
1244  Sarah Green            F 25-29    112/322     1:07:51   12:07       37:36
1245  Jessica Piechotta      F 20-24     75/223     1:07:25   12:08       37:38
1246  Scott Hawkins          M 30-34     75/143     1:09:01   12:08       37:39
1247  Barrett Howard         M 01-19    144/260     1:09:07   12:09       37:40
1248  Mary Buckmaster        F 30-34    108/345     1:09:03   12:09       37:41
1249  Holly Carpenter        F 20-24     76/223     1:07:51   12:09       37:41
1250  Kimberly Meeks         F 50-54     44/320     1:09:56   12:09       37:42
1251  Matt Travis            M 40-44     57/116     1:07:27   12:10       37:43
1252  Kacie Martin           F 40-44     57/269     1:11:10   12:10       37:43
1253  Chad Anderson          M 40-44     58/116     1:08:32   12:10       37:43
1254  Pam Schmelzle          F 40-44     58/269     1:11:09   12:10       37:43
1255  Avery Rains            F 20-24     77/223     1:10:29   12:10       37:44
1256  Josh Bailey            M 35-39     75/136     1:08:32   12:10       37:44
1257  Jose Palacios          M 20-24      53/84     1:10:28   12:10       37:44
1258  Kara Rother            F 35-39     71/282     1:08:12   12:10       37:44
1259  Kerri Bayer            F 40-44     59/269     1:08:11   12:10       37:45
1260  Kelli Vanness          F 30-34    109/345     1:09:30   12:10       37:45
1261  Cara Ellis-Manning     F 50-54     45/320     1:04:57   12:11       37:46
1262  Taylor Gentry          F 20-24     78/223     1:10:48   12:11       37:46
1263  Eimile Hart            F 45-49     54/236     1:10:48   12:11       37:47
1264  Keiontae Weatherall    M 01-19    145/260     1:07:35   12:11       37:47
1265  Charlotte Holder       F 30-34    110/345     1:09:34   12:11       37:47
1266  Maggie Treadaway       F 01-19    103/271     1:09:31   12:11       37:48
1267  Christina Smiley       F 25-29    113/322     1:09:10   12:11       37:48
1268  Elizabeth Sullivan     F 20-24     79/223     1:05:34   12:11       37:48
1269  Chelsie Logan          F 25-29    114/322     1:09:11   12:12       37:49
1270  Regina Lefort          F 40-44     60/269     1:11:25   12:12       37:49
1271  Michelle Brown         F 40-44     61/269     1:05:09   12:12       37:49
1272  Laura Castrop          F 50-54     46/320     1:06:38   12:12       37:49
1273  Heather Lefort         F 35-39     72/282     1:11:25   12:12       37:49
1274  Anna Robbins           F 45-49     55/236     1:10:08   12:12       37:50
1275  Lealah Shahin          F 25-29    115/322       46:59   12:12       37:50
1276  Mark Maupin            M 40-44     59/116       46:58   12:12       37:50
1277  Deanna Kennedy         F 45-49     56/236     1:05:02   12:12       37:50
1278  Kevin Bright           M 45-49     38/109     1:04:58   12:12       37:50
1279  Scott Twitchell        M 30-34     76/143     1:04:59   12:12       37:50
1280  Steve Jones            M 45-49     39/109     1:08:18   12:12       37:51
1281  Carolyn Jones          F 45-49     57/236     1:08:18   12:12       37:51
1282  Jillian Tate           F 01-19    104/271     1:10:27   12:13       37:52
1283  Lila Heatherington     F 50-54     47/320     1:05:18   12:13       37:52
1284  Tara Yesenski          F 35-39     73/282     1:05:17   12:13       37:52
1285  Becky Switzer          F 60-64      9/116     1:10:11   12:13       37:52
1286  Kandice Ledoux         F 30-34    111/345     1:10:36   12:13       37:54
1287  Charlene Jones         F 55-59     20/239     1:05:20   12:13       37:54
1288  Pamela Merrick         F 50-54     48/320     1:07:14   12:13       37:54
1289  Jaron Aiken            M 25-29     69/123     1:05:29   12:14       37:55
1290  Chien Hoang            M 50-54     37/112     1:04:56   12:14       37:55
1291  Stephen Pitcock        M 55-59      30/90     1:08:42   12:14       37:57
1292  Blayne Arthur          F 30-34    112/345     1:11:35   12:15       37:58
1293  Dallas Daniels         M 45-49     40/109     1:10:19   12:15       38:00
1294  Dennis Purifoy         M 60-64      11/78     1:08:07   12:15       38:00
1295  Luke Fugate            M 25-29     70/123     1:06:17   12:16       38:02
1296  Joel Castleberry       M 35-39     76/136     1:05:09   12:16       38:02
1297  Pamela Martindale      F 40-44     62/269     1:08:09   12:16       38:02
1298  Macey Wilson           F 20-24     80/223     1:09:05   12:16       38:02
1299  Richard Hedrick        M 30-34     77/143     1:05:28   12:16       38:02
1300  Matt McNabb            M 30-34     78/143     1:05:23   12:16       38:03
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1301  Cynthia Holik          F 45-49     58/236     1:10:50   12:16       38:03
1302  Cherry Cockrell        F 25-29    116/322     1:05:22   12:16       38:03
1303  Kiley Spencer          F 25-29    117/322     1:08:16   12:16       38:03
1304  Sherri Edge            F 50-54     49/320     1:10:08   12:16       38:03
1305  Anna Wood              M 25-29     71/123     1:08:16   12:16       38:03
1306  Heather McNabb         F 25-29    118/322     1:05:22   12:16       38:04
1307  Darin Snowder          M 40-44     60/116     1:12:03   12:16       38:04
1308  Lori Kersten           F 50-54     50/320     1:05:14   12:17       38:05
1309  Lewis Dupree           M 20-24      54/84     1:06:30   12:17       38:06
1310  Allison Meunier        F 25-29    119/322     1:09:22   12:17       38:06
1311  Lindsey Johnson        F 01-19    105/271     1:10:42   12:17       38:07
1312  Desiree Gorman         F 20-24     81/223     1:06:23   12:17       38:07
1313  Liz Allen              F 50-54     51/320     1:05:24   12:18       38:08
1314  Rachel Allen           F 25-29    120/322     1:05:24   12:18       38:08
1315  Malea Miller           F 55-59     21/239     1:09:47   12:18       38:09
1316  Suzzette Hinds         F 55-59     22/239     1:09:47   12:18       38:09
1317  Zack Milton            M 20-24      55/84     1:06:25   12:18       38:09
1318  Steve Allen            M 55-59      31/90     1:05:24   12:18       38:09
1319  Lizabeth Fogarty       F 50-54     52/320     1:07:53   12:18       38:10
1320  Blake Rhodes           M 30-34     79/143     1:10:25   12:18       38:10
1321  Dan Benton             M 55-59      32/90     1:08:05   12:19       38:11
1322  Angel Colley           F 40-44     63/269     1:06:13   12:19       38:13
1323  Anisha Mathew          F 20-24     82/223     1:05:45   12:19       38:13
1324  Pj Miller              F 50-54     53/320     1:05:39   12:20       38:14
1325  Jose Minas             M 65-69       7/34     1:06:05   12:20       38:15
1326  Zoee Stuckey           F 01-19    106/271     1:11:16   12:20       38:16
1327  Joylynn Nash           F 30-34    113/345     1:11:15   12:20       38:16
1328  Baysil Nash            F 01-19    107/271     1:11:16   12:21       38:17
1329  Cade Clarkson          M 01-19    146/260     1:10:19   12:21       38:17
1330  Hector Rios            M 50-54     38/112     1:05:31   12:21       38:17
1331  Ware Stuckey           M 01-19    147/260     1:11:16   12:21       38:17
1332  James Schofield        M 30-34     80/143       47:53   12:21       38:18
1333  Isabella Brisco Schofi F 01-19    108/271       47:53   12:21       38:18
1334  Zoey Hartpence         F 20-24     83/223     1:05:37   12:21       38:19
1335  Lalinda Harrison       F 40-44     64/269     1:06:01   12:22       38:21
1336  Marci Fedderson        F 25-29    121/322     1:08:09   12:22       38:21
1337  Karen Battles          F 50-54     54/320     1:11:10   12:22       38:22
1338  Sheilah Winters        F 55-59     23/239     1:10:39   12:22       38:22
1339  Susan Ervin            F 65-69       1/58     1:06:15   12:22       38:22
1340  Daryl Mulkey           M 50-54     39/112     1:10:32   12:23       38:23
1341  Timothy Crutcher       M 40-44     61/116     1:11:41   12:23       38:24
1342  Tommie House           M 35-39     77/136     1:11:16   12:23       38:24
1343  Donna Auter            F 25-29    122/322     1:11:40   12:23       38:24
1344  Janelle Talimdjioski   F 25-29    123/322     1:08:12   12:23       38:25
1345  Donna Hale             F 50-54     55/320     1:05:57   12:23       38:25
1346  Susan McCullers        F 50-54     56/320     1:11:44   12:23       38:25
1347  Christie Crawford      F 35-39     74/282     1:06:27   12:24       38:27
1348  Taylor Skelton         F 20-24     84/223     1:06:34   12:24       38:27
1349  Kayli Lawrence         F 25-29    124/322     1:05:48   12:24       38:27
1350  Richard Auter          M 60-64      12/78     1:11:46   12:24       38:28
1351  Teresa Upton           F 45-49     59/236     1:09:58   12:25       38:29
1352  Keri Kelley            F 30-34    114/345     1:06:35   12:25       38:29
1353  Valerie Jennings       F 45-49     60/236     1:06:40   12:25       38:30
1354  Thomas Vaughn          M 65-69       8/34     1:07:14   12:25       38:30
1355  Robyn Jones            F 40-44     65/269     1:06:39   12:25       38:31
1356  Jessica Woosypitti     F 30-34    115/345     1:07:33   12:25       38:31
1357  Jordan Gauss           F 01-19    109/271     1:09:48   12:25       38:32
1358  Loan Tran              F 50-54     57/320     1:05:40   12:26       38:33
1359  Jonathan Gauss         M 45-49     41/109     1:09:48   12:26       38:33
1360  Tyler Heck             M 20-24      56/84     1:05:48   12:26       38:33
1361  Vanessa Asmussen       F 20-24     85/223     1:08:33   12:26       38:34
1362  Keith Smith            M 55-59      33/90     1:09:12   12:26       38:34
1363  Lindsay Riggs          F 25-29    125/322     1:07:44   12:26       38:34
1364  Don Denson             M 75-99       1/11     1:08:28   12:26       38:35
1365  Lacretia Lewis         F 01-19    110/271     1:06:13   12:26       38:35
1366  Jake Crawford          M 20-24      57/84     1:08:34   12:26       38:35
1367  Robert Armbruster      M 65-69       9/34     1:11:55   12:27       38:37
1368  Dayna Hooper           F 50-54     58/320     1:07:50   12:27       38:37
1369  Brandy Jones           F 30-34    116/345     1:07:18   12:27       38:37
1370  Drew Ruiz              M 20-24      58/84     1:12:42   12:27       38:37
1371  Anthony Hayes          M 25-29     72/123     1:12:33   12:27       38:38
1372  Michael Scott          M 45-49     42/109     1:09:22   12:27       38:38
1373  Carrie Bellm           F 50-54     59/320     1:11:47   12:27       38:38
1374  Carolyn Houser         F 55-59     24/239     1:07:52   12:28       38:39
1375  Sharla Bardin          F 35-39     75/282     1:07:52   12:28       38:39
1376  Loraine Weekley        F 30-34    117/345     1:06:53   12:28       38:39
1377  Madelyn Scott          F 01-19    111/271     1:09:22   12:28       38:39
1378  Jennifer Fenstermaker  F 40-44     66/269     1:07:00   12:28       38:39
1379  Dustin Smith           M 30-34     81/143     1:09:57   12:28       38:41
1380  Jason Whaley           M 40-44     62/116     1:08:08   12:28       38:41
1381  Steven Marek           M 25-29     73/123     1:12:03   12:28       38:41
1382  Nicholas Snay          M 20-24      59/84     1:12:02   12:28       38:41
1383  Cayla Holt             F 30-34    118/345     1:06:06   12:29       38:43
1384  Tony Driscoll          M 30-34     82/143     1:08:13   12:29       38:44
1385  Ashley Driscoll        F 35-39     76/282     1:08:13   12:29       38:44
1386  Roger Stacy            M 60-64      13/78       45:45   12:29       38:44
1387  Jodean White           F 50-54     60/320     1:09:56   12:30       38:45
1388  Steven Ralston         M 50-54     40/112     1:06:02   12:30       38:45
1389  Hayley Carroll         F 20-24     86/223     1:12:05   12:30       38:46
1390  Nancy Stizza           F 45-49     61/236     1:08:19   12:30       38:47
1391  Dan Rogers             M 60-64      14/78     1:10:27   12:31       38:48
1392  Karie Read             F 40-44     67/269     1:07:19   12:31       38:48
1393  Vinodh Jeevanantham    M 35-39     78/136     1:09:10   12:31       38:49
1394  Mandy Hacker           F 30-34    119/345     1:06:07   12:31       38:49
1395  Victoria Mills         F 30-34    120/345     1:05:54   12:31       38:50
1396  Jenn Plautz            F 45-49     62/236     1:12:07   12:32       38:51
1397  Joe Cardenas           M 50-54     41/112     1:09:42   12:32       38:52
1398  Pam Dossey             F 55-59     25/239     1:06:08   12:32       38:52
1399  Julie Nguyen           F 50-54     61/320     1:05:59   12:32       38:52
1400  Audrey McVicker        F 40-44     68/269     1:06:49   12:32       38:52
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1401  Amanda Smith           F 35-39     77/282     1:08:25   12:32       38:52
1402  Kaylene Keener         F 40-44     69/269     1:11:42   12:32       38:52
1403  Darla Clarke           F 45-49     63/236     1:07:10   12:33       38:54
1404  Jennifer Hill          F 35-39     78/282     1:09:25   12:33       38:54
1405  Rashmi Kanwer          F 35-39     79/282     1:06:07   12:33       38:55
1406  Brian Hill             M 40-44     63/116     1:09:25   12:33       38:55
1407  Shannon Mulkey         F 45-49     64/236     1:11:05   12:33       38:55
1408  Stacy Griffith         F 30-34    121/345       54:14   12:33       38:55
1409  Cary Chambers          M 35-39     79/136     1:11:48   12:33       38:55
1410  Kim Thai               F 20-24     87/223     1:08:06   12:33       38:55
1411  Linda Sweenie          F 55-59     26/239     1:12:09   12:33       38:55
1412  Brandon Kilpatrick     M 30-34     83/143     1:10:51   12:33       38:56
1413  Tiffany Andersen       F 30-34    122/345     1:09:02   12:33       38:56
1414  Cheri Nine             F 30-34    123/345     1:09:02   12:33       38:56
1415  Evin Johnson           F 01-19    112/271     1:06:35   12:33       38:56
1416  Kasi Crawford          F 30-34    124/345     1:07:49   12:34       38:59
1417  Pam Henrion            F 50-54     62/320     1:07:50   12:34       38:59
1418  Karen Canfield         F 55-59     27/239     1:06:43   12:34       38:59
1419  Lisa Mimms             F 50-54     63/320     1:08:36   12:34       38:59
1420  Cheryl Snyder          F 50-54     64/320     1:10:55   12:34       38:59
1421  Gerick Smyth           M 01-19    148/260     1:11:40   12:34       38:59
1422  Mathew Richerson       M 20-24      60/84     1:13:46   12:35       39:00
1423  William Johnson        M 50-54     42/112     1:08:37   12:35       39:00
1424  Dinah Dixon            F 30-34    125/345     1:11:40   12:35       39:01
1425  Mirissa Branine        F 25-29    126/322     1:09:43   12:35       39:01
1426  Laura Hilgenfeld       F 30-34    126/345     1:12:16   12:35       39:01
1427  Tiffany Hyde           F 30-34    127/345     1:09:41   12:35       39:02
1428  Lauren Roberts         F 30-34    128/345     1:12:16   12:35       39:02
1429  Brittani Parker        F 25-29    127/322     1:10:17   12:35       39:02
1430  Robert Mayo            M 30-34     84/143     1:09:35   12:35       39:02
1431  Sarah Hatfield         F 01-19    113/271     1:09:04   12:35       39:02
1432  Liz Brouchoud          F 50-54     65/320     1:08:15   12:35       39:02
1433  Clinton Long           M 25-29     74/123     1:09:44   12:35       39:02
1434  Kaycee Wagner          F 25-29    128/322     1:09:35   12:35       39:03
1435  Erika Bass             F 20-24     88/223     1:08:43   12:36       39:04
1436  Jamie Finley           F 40-44     70/269     1:07:15   12:36       39:04
1437  Kayla Freeman          F 20-24     89/223     1:08:51   12:36       39:05
1438  Yarelie Nieves         F 30-34    129/345     1:06:53   12:36       39:05
1439  Dana Wetherell         F 40-44     71/269     1:08:17   12:36       39:06
1440  Kilee Barlow           F 25-29    129/322     1:08:17   12:36       39:06
1441  Daniel Chadwell        M 25-29     75/123     1:07:43   12:36       39:06
1442  Natasha Chitsazan      F 25-29    130/322     1:06:44   12:37       39:07
1443  Mackenzie Flick        F 25-29    131/322     1:06:29   12:37       39:09
1444  Linnea Edwards         F 35-39     80/282     1:10:50   12:38       39:11
1445  Abby Bowles            F 25-29    132/322     1:06:32   12:38       39:11
1446  Joy Jenkins            F 25-29    133/322     1:11:32   12:38       39:11
1447  Vanessa Wyman          F 25-29    134/322     1:06:48   12:38       39:11
1448  Matthew Whitney        M 01-19    149/260     1:07:42   12:38       39:11
1449  Brenda Tidwell         F 40-44     72/269     1:11:04   12:38       39:11
1450  Pam Gall-Poe           F 45-49     65/236     1:11:05   12:38       39:11
1451  Taleeta Grayson        F 40-44     73/269       51:24   12:38       39:11
1452  Franklin Willis        M 70-74       2/19     1:07:21   12:38       39:12
1453  Callie Mosburg         F 30-34    130/345     1:12:36   12:38       39:12
1454  Kasey Adair            F 30-34    131/345     1:12:36   12:38       39:12
1455  Lisa McCormick         F 50-54     66/320     1:12:06   12:38       39:12
1456  Holly Aparicio         F 45-49     66/236     1:08:31   12:38       39:12
1457  Robin Denney           F 50-54     67/320     1:06:24   12:38       39:12
1458  Kylie Parker Vincent   F 35-39     81/282     1:12:23   12:39       39:13
1459  Kevin May              M 50-54     43/112     1:13:23   12:39       39:13
1460  Divya Joykutty         F 35-39     82/282     1:08:35   12:39       39:13
1461  Kate Hartman           F 35-39     83/282     1:08:28   12:39       39:13
1462  Shijy Joykutty         F 30-34    132/345     1:08:35   12:39       39:13
1463  Shelly Mathews         F 50-54     68/320     1:10:54   12:39       39:14
1464  David Monroe           M 30-34     85/143     1:06:49   12:39       39:14
1465  Isaac Hartman          M 01-19    150/260     1:08:29   12:39       39:14
1466  July Stanley           F 40-44     74/269     1:12:24   12:39       39:14
1467  Clare Kelly            F 35-39     84/282     1:08:28   12:39       39:14
1468  Sarah Kuykendall       F 01-19    114/271     1:07:28   12:39       39:15
1469  Julie Frick            F 30-34    133/345     1:12:11   12:40       39:16
1470  Andy Conlon            F 25-29    135/322     1:09:02   12:40       39:16
1471  Chris Janka            M 50-54     44/112     1:12:35   12:40       39:17
1472  Kylie Hagmaier         F 20-24     90/223     1:07:28   12:40       39:17
1473  William McNally        M 45-49     43/109     1:09:41   12:40       39:17
1474  Patty Lackey Byrd      F 35-39     85/282     1:07:16   12:41       39:19
1475  Kristy Cummings        F 45-49     67/236       48:36   12:41       39:19
1476  Danielle Allerdissen   F 20-24     91/223     1:09:57   12:41       39:19
1477  Tricia Harp            F 40-44     75/269     1:13:28   12:41       39:20
1478  Traci Earles           F 45-49     68/236     1:11:05   12:41       39:20
1479  Steven Hash            M 55-59      34/90     1:12:46   12:41       39:21
1480  Alicia Smith           F 50-54     69/320     1:11:06   12:41       39:21
1481  Broderick Hardrick     M 45-49     44/109     1:08:03   12:42       39:22
1482  Patricia Truong        F 01-19    115/271     1:09:05   12:42       39:22
1483  Ann Truong             F 30-34    134/345     1:09:05   12:42       39:22
1484  Sherry Todd            F 50-54     70/320     1:09:02   12:42       39:23
1485  Mark McAdow            M 55-59      35/90     1:12:40   12:42       39:24
1486  Michael Levine         M 25-29     76/123     1:11:03   12:43       39:25
1487  Jennifer Levine        F 30-34    135/345     1:11:03   12:43       39:26
1488  Estelle Hamlett        F 40-44     76/269     1:08:53   12:43       39:27
1489  Tomaz Zieba            M 40-44     64/116     1:12:11   12:43       39:27
1490  Canda White            F 40-44     77/269     1:09:08   12:44       39:28
1491  Ashley McKinney        F 25-29    136/322     1:08:20   12:44       39:29
1492  Brenda Leonard         F 50-54     71/320     1:08:21   12:44       39:30
1493  Elaine Dowling         F 50-54     72/320     1:11:16   12:45       39:31
1494  Rachael Smith          F 20-24     92/223     1:11:01   12:45       39:32
1495  Steve Feller           M 45-49     45/109     1:08:14   12:45       39:32
1496  Grady Kuykendall       M 45-49     46/109     1:07:46   12:45       39:32
1497  Pauline Shelton        F 25-29    137/322     1:08:29   12:45       39:33
1498  John Perdue            M 50-54     45/112     1:10:41   12:45       39:33
1499  Ryan McGowen           M 25-29     77/123     1:08:28   12:45       39:34
1500  Erin Maxwell           F 35-39     86/282     1:09:07   12:45       39:34
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1501  Jeffery Lawson         M 55-59      36/90     1:13:29   12:45       39:34
1502  Ed Maxwell             M 70-74       3/19     1:09:07   12:45       39:34
1503  Laura Russell          F 35-39     87/282     1:09:33   12:45       39:34
1504  Kelsey Bointy          F 25-29    138/322     1:11:58   12:46       39:35
1505  Scott Maxwell          M 30-34     86/143     1:09:08   12:46       39:35
1506  Kristi Maxwell         F 30-34    136/345     1:09:08   12:46       39:35
1507  Jordan Bernhardy       M 01-19    151/260     1:06:54   12:47       39:38
1508  Jayme Johnson          F 25-29    139/322     1:09:29   12:47       39:38
1509  Jerry Ramsey           M 40-44     65/116     1:08:59   12:47       39:39
1510  Cleat Ivey             M 01-19    152/260     1:07:59   12:48       39:41
1511  Jennifer Hart          F 55-59     28/239     1:08:00   12:48       39:42
1512  Vicky Federico         F 55-59     29/239     1:08:12   12:48       39:42
1513  Tiffani Coots          F 20-24     93/223     1:11:38   12:49       39:44
1514  Kayle Thorpe           F 25-29    140/322     1:07:11   12:49       39:45
1515  Angela Laing           F 35-39     88/282     1:09:32   12:49       39:46
1516  Denise Fruitt          F 55-59     30/239     1:08:22   12:49       39:46
1517  Laurie Hagmaier        F 55-59     31/239     1:07:57   12:49       39:46
1518  Ashley Nishimuta       F 25-29    141/322     1:12:06   12:50       39:47
1519  Michelle Lewis         F 40-44     78/269     1:08:08   12:50       39:47
1520  Perri Lewis            F 01-19    116/271     1:08:07   12:50       39:47
1521  Keli Groves            F 40-44     79/269     1:12:07   12:50       39:47
1522  Melanie Harvey         F 35-39     89/282     1:12:08   12:50       39:48
1523  Ben Ross               M 65-69      10/34     1:07:32   12:50       39:48
1524  Yvonne Stahlman        F 25-29    142/322     1:08:21   12:50       39:49
1525  David See              M 40-44     66/116     1:09:10   12:51       39:50
1526  Becky Garcia-Nunez     F 25-29    143/322     1:08:21   12:51       39:50
1527  Daron Hitt             M 45-49     47/109     1:07:54   12:51       39:50
1528  Delaney Kennedy        F 01-19    117/271     1:10:36   12:51       39:50
1529  Tammi Clary            F 30-34    137/345     1:13:07   12:51       39:50
1530  Miranda Twaddle        F 20-24     94/223     1:10:38   12:51       39:52
1531  Bryce Johnson          M 55-59      37/90     1:07:31   12:51       39:52
1532  Lisa Roth              F 40-44     80/269     1:12:42   12:51       39:52
1533  Tyrel Scott            M 01-19    153/260     1:10:38   12:51       39:52
1534  Matt Robertson         M 40-44     67/116     1:13:20   12:52       39:55
1535  Hugo Delgado           M 01-19    154/260     1:14:18   12:52       39:55
1536  Kathy Medgaarden       F 50-54     73/320     1:13:22   12:52       39:55
1537  Haris Dalimunte        M 25-29     78/123     1:09:32   12:53       39:56
1538  Doug Medgaarden        M 60-64      15/78     1:13:22   12:53       39:56
1539  Jackie Somerlott       F 50-54     74/320     1:09:51   12:53       39:56
1540  Jeremy Keil            M 30-34     87/143     1:07:18   12:53       39:56
1541  Cael Busteed           M 01-19    155/260     1:11:23   12:53       39:56
1542  Amber Almond-Fawcett   F 30-34    138/345     1:13:32   12:53       39:58
1543  Amelia Groves          F 30-34    139/345     1:07:03   12:54       40:00
1544  Debbie Peck            F 55-59     32/239     1:08:10   12:54       40:00
1545  Lora Cross Souza       F 40-44     81/269     1:12:03   12:54       40:01
1546  Alyssa Lee             F 20-24     95/223     1:12:57   12:55       40:02
1547  Dionna Fuston          F 30-34    140/345     1:13:22   12:55       40:02
1548  Lori Cooper            F 50-54     75/320     1:08:12   12:55       40:02
1549  Zac Truesdell          M 20-24      61/84     1:12:57   12:55       40:02
1550  Luke Catron            M 20-24      62/84     1:09:37   12:55       40:02
1551  Taylor Watkins         F 20-24     96/223     1:09:37   12:55       40:03
1552  Amber Dinneen          F 40-44     82/269     1:10:06   12:55       40:05
1553  Daniel Slovacek        M 25-29     79/123     1:10:01   12:55       40:05
1554  Kim Thompson           F 55-59     33/239     1:09:22   12:56       40:06
1555  Mary Perkins           F 60-64     10/116     1:07:45   12:56       40:07
1556  Marci Bean             F 35-39     90/282     1:07:26   12:56       40:07
1557  Amy Newberry           F 35-39     91/282     1:09:29   12:56       40:08
1558  Lindsay Sullivan       F 30-34    141/345     1:09:33   12:56       40:08
1559  Laniyah Montemayor     F 01-19    118/271     1:13:28   12:57       40:09
1560  Lara Blubaugh          F 25-29    144/322     1:07:47   12:57       40:09
1561  Tirhza Louis           F 45-49     69/236     1:11:04   12:57       40:09
1562  Ryan Robichaux         M 35-39     80/136     1:09:41   12:57       40:10
1563  April Robichaux        F 35-39     92/282     1:09:42   12:57       40:10
1564  Jennifer Claunch       F 40-44     83/269     1:07:30   12:57       40:10
1565  Meredith Davis         F 25-29    145/322     1:13:28   12:57       40:10
1566  John Taggart           M 01-19    156/260     1:08:30   12:57       40:10
1567  Lacey Arthurs          F 25-29    146/322     1:13:29   12:57       40:10
1568  Sheri Taggart          F 50-54     76/320     1:08:30   12:57       40:11
1569  Megan Hannabass        F 30-34    142/345     1:10:04   12:57       40:11
1570  Kimberly Hyatt         F 35-39     93/282     1:14:50   12:58       40:13
1571  Julie Walz             F 30-34    143/345     1:13:03   12:58       40:13
1572  Tonya Connor           F 40-44     84/269     1:07:38   12:58       40:14
1573  Christine Anthony      F 35-39     94/282     1:11:29   12:58       40:14
1574  Mike Leonard           M 45-49     48/109     1:11:59   12:59       40:16
1575  Brian Downing          M 35-39     81/136     1:13:08   12:59       40:16
1576  Alberto Laija          M 30-34     88/143     1:09:58   12:59       40:16
1577  Jennifer Downing       F 35-39     95/282     1:13:09   12:59       40:17
1578  Shane Byrd             M 35-39     82/136     1:10:50   12:59       40:17
1579  Sydney Robinson        F 25-29    147/322     1:07:34   12:59       40:17
1580  Misty Byrd             F 35-39     96/282     1:10:51   12:59       40:17
1581  Mark Bechtel           M 40-44     68/116     1:13:22   13:00       40:18
1582  Keala Bechtel          F 01-19    119/271     1:13:23   13:00       40:18
1583  Linda Bowers           F 60-64     11/116     1:07:35   13:00       40:18
1584  Joseph Chu             M 25-29     80/123     1:07:32   13:00       40:18
1585  Alan Buck              F 55-59     34/239     1:12:46   13:00       40:19
1586  Francine Chu           F 25-29    148/322     1:07:32   13:00       40:19
1587  Alexander Oldfield     M 01-19    157/260     1:09:11   13:00       40:20
1588  Kim Rozzell            F 35-39     97/282     1:11:05   13:00       40:20
1589  Luke Buck              M 20-24      63/84     1:12:45   13:00       40:20
1590  Mary Kate Young        F 20-24     97/223     1:12:41   13:00       40:20
1591  Meg Busteed            F 40-44     85/269     1:11:46   13:00       40:20
1592  Katherine Menge        F 20-24     98/223     1:08:28   13:00       40:20
1593  Kristian Laija         M 01-19    158/260     1:10:02   13:00       40:20
1594  Stacy Froese           F 35-39     98/282     1:14:07   13:01       40:21
1595  Phillip Douglas        M 50-54     46/112     1:09:50   13:01       40:22
1596  Paul Callegari         M 55-59      38/90     1:11:12   13:01       40:22
1597  Joshua Townsend        M 30-34     89/143     1:12:25   13:01       40:23
1598  Michaellyn Greyeyes    F 25-29    149/322     1:08:05   13:02       40:25
1599  Ashley Valentas        F 20-24     99/223     1:08:05   13:02       40:26
1600  Yadira Cordova         F 20-24    100/223     1:08:53   13:03       40:27
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1601  Diego Lazcano          M 20-24      64/84     1:08:53   13:03       40:28
1602  Lise Edwards           F 40-44     86/269     1:12:59   13:03       40:28
1603  Deaun Phillis          F 35-39     99/282     1:12:37   13:03       40:29
1604  Shelli Cockburn        F 45-49     70/236     1:12:53   13:04       40:32
1605  Taylor Townsend        F 25-29    150/322     1:12:35   13:05       40:33
1606  Deborah Inthalangsy    F 25-29    151/322     1:09:20   13:05       40:34
1607  Deresa Rhea            F 35-39    100/282     1:12:14   13:05       40:35
1608  Belinda Satterfield    F 45-49     71/236     1:08:11   13:05       40:35
1609  Eloise Bentley         F 70-74       2/22     1:13:50   13:05       40:36
1610  Rory Grimes            F 30-34    144/345     1:10:27   13:05       40:36
1611  Edwin Cooper           M 50-54     47/112     1:12:18   13:05       40:36
1612  Ryan Savely            M 20-24      65/84     1:11:36   13:06       40:39
1613  Erin Darr              F 25-29    152/322     1:10:11   13:06       40:39
1614  Scott Darr             M 25-29     81/123     1:10:11   13:06       40:39
1615  Stacie Underwood       F 30-34    145/345     1:13:31   13:07       40:39
1616  Cindy Kordis           F 55-59     35/239     1:08:33   13:07       40:40
1617  Jessica Scott          F 20-24    101/223     1:07:58   13:07       40:40
1618  Yen Tharasena          F 25-29    153/322     1:11:40   13:07       40:41
1619  Whitney Proctor        F 25-29    154/322     1:12:38   13:07       40:41
1620  Leslie Dougherty       F 25-29    155/322     1:13:42   13:07       40:41
1621  Yesha Patel            F 20-24    102/223     1:08:13   13:07       40:42
1622  Kristen Walker         F 30-34    146/345     1:09:57   13:08       40:43
1623  Mandy Rokicki          F 35-39    101/282     1:13:43   13:08       40:43
1624  Chris Allen            M 40-44     69/116     1:13:21   13:08       40:45
1625  Jonelle Johnson        F 55-59     36/239     1:10:02   13:08       40:45
1626  Julie Allen            F 35-39    102/282     1:13:22   13:09       40:46
1627  Lauren Elder           F 20-24    103/223     1:10:41   13:09       40:46
1628  Jay K Johnson          M 50-54     48/112     1:10:02   13:09       40:46
1629  Ananya Bhaktaram       F 01-19    120/271     1:11:44   13:09       40:46
1630  Houston Johnson        M 20-24      66/84     1:10:02   13:10       40:49
1631  Jennifer Storie        F 40-44     87/269     1:11:15   13:10       40:49
1632  Tommy Calverly         M 50-54     49/112     1:13:12   13:10       40:50
1633  Glenda Calverly        F 50-54     77/320     1:13:12   13:10       40:50
1634  Jill Day               F 50-54     78/320     1:08:56   13:11       40:53
1635  Stephen Armstrong      M 20-24      67/84     1:11:06   13:11       40:54
1636  Debbie Opichka         F 40-44     88/269     1:13:24   13:11       40:54
1637  Jackie McKinley        F 35-39    103/282     1:13:27   13:11       40:54
1638  Emmanuel Wittig        M 25-29     82/123     1:12:19   13:12       40:55
1639  Tiffany Guess          F 20-24    104/223     1:11:07   13:12       40:55
1640  Eric Harp              M 20-24      68/84     1:14:12   13:12       40:56
1641  Lia Klatt              F 35-39    104/282     1:09:00   13:13       40:59
1642  Chad Niemyer           M 35-39     83/136     1:09:01   13:13       40:59
1643  Kelly Jones            F 50-54     79/320     1:14:44   13:13       40:59
1644  Misty Rhodes           F 40-44     89/269     1:08:53   13:14       41:01
1645  Patrick Cory           M 30-34     90/143     1:10:04   13:14       41:01
1646  Taylor Channel         M 01-19    159/260     1:10:04   13:14       41:03
1647  Donna Hamilton         F 60-64     12/116       54:29   13:15       41:04
1648  Stephanie Hadley       F 35-39    105/282     1:08:58   13:15       41:04
1649  Don Tyson              M 55-59      39/90     1:08:42   13:15       41:04
1650  Zac Channel            M 01-19    160/260     1:10:02   13:15       41:05
1651  Doug Hadley            M 45-49     49/109     1:08:59   13:15       41:05
1652  Michele Layton         F 45-49     72/236       55:31   13:15       41:06
1653  Kylie Easter           F 25-29    156/322     1:10:28   13:15       41:06
1654  Meagen Kautzmann       F 30-34    147/345     1:11:00   13:15       41:06
1655  Stacy Vincent          F 30-34    148/345     1:11:01   13:15       41:06
1656  Molly Myers            F 35-39    106/282     1:12:41   13:15       41:07
1657  Sean Satterfield       M 45-49     50/109     1:08:47   13:16       41:10
1658  Marjorie Rogers        F 50-54     80/320     1:08:52   13:16       41:10
1659  Katrina Boren          F 45-49     73/236     1:12:33   13:17       41:13
1660  Kayla Gwinn            F 25-29    157/322     1:12:25   13:18       41:14
1661  Misty Kint             F 45-49     74/236     1:09:43   13:18       41:15
1662  Autumn Wilson          F 30-34    149/345     1:10:25   13:18       41:15
1663  Kasi Womack            F 25-29    158/322       56:07   13:18       41:15
1664  Mickeal Hammontree     M 30-34     91/143     1:13:28   13:19       41:17
1665  Stephanie Hammontree   F 25-29    159/322     1:13:28   13:19       41:17
1666  Allen Armstrong        M 40-44     70/116     1:12:33   13:19       41:18
1667  Logan Simpson          M 01-19    161/260     1:09:49   13:19       41:18
1668  Alexandra Miracle Smit F 20-24    105/223     1:09:14   13:19       41:19
1669  Dodee Hammond          F 40-44     90/269     1:09:54   13:19       41:19
1670  Jennifer Carmichael    F 40-44     91/269     1:09:48   13:19       41:19
1671  Mignon Gentry          F 25-29    160/322     1:09:06   13:19       41:19
1672  Jackie Slater          F 50-54     81/320     1:12:46   13:19       41:19
1673  Sarah Miracle          F 50-54     82/320     1:09:14   13:19       41:19
1674  Claudia Campbell       F 50-54     83/320     1:09:06   13:20       41:20
1675  Sandy Slater           F 50-54     84/320     1:12:46   13:20       41:20
1676  Sharon Jones           F 40-44     92/269     1:13:55   13:20       41:21
1677  Wanda Slater           F 70-74       3/22     1:12:46   13:20       41:21
1678  Brenldee Genzer        M 01-19    162/260     1:12:28   13:20       41:21
1679  Kelsi Younce           F 25-29    161/322     1:09:07   13:20       41:21
1680  Laura Reinhardt        F 35-39    107/282     1:11:13   13:20       41:22
1681  Holly McDonald Cole    F 30-34    150/345     1:11:14   13:21       41:23
1682  Paul Howard            M 50-54     50/112     1:09:51   13:21       41:23
1683  Tamera Babbit          F 25-29    162/322     1:10:46   13:21       41:23
1684  Randy Somerlott        M 55-59      40/90     1:11:18   13:21       41:23
1685  Kim McFadden           F 45-49     75/236     1:09:54   13:21       41:23
1686  Jeff Johnson           M 40-44     71/116     1:10:23   13:21       41:24
1687  Katie King             F 30-34    151/345     1:10:47   13:21       41:24
1688  Peggy Isaac            F 35-39    108/282     1:08:53   13:21       41:25
1689  Lindsay Flaming        F 35-39    109/282     1:08:54   13:21       41:25
1690  Kara Shipley           F 35-39    110/282     1:15:23   13:21       41:25
1691  Kylie Easterling       F 20-24    106/223       55:50   13:21       41:25
1692  Rachel Lewis           F 30-34    152/345     1:08:55   13:22       41:26
1693  Hans Butzer            M 45-49     51/109     1:12:37   13:22       41:26
1694  Berlin Butzer          F 01-19    121/271     1:12:37   13:22       41:27
1695  Andres Grisales        M 45-49     52/109     1:12:54   13:22       41:27
1696  Bri Rowell             F 25-29    163/322     1:09:03   13:22       41:27
1697  Peyton Sinclair        F 01-19    122/271     1:11:23   13:22       41:27
1698  Terrence West          M 45-49     53/109     1:08:50   13:22       41:27
1699  Josie Baker            F 25-29    164/322     1:09:03   13:22       41:27
1700  Benny Meier            M 70-74       4/19     1:13:48   13:22       41:28
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1701  Don Burnett            M 60-64      16/78     1:13:48   13:22       41:28
1702  Tina Thomas            F 50-54     85/320     1:10:39   13:22       41:28
1703  Daxton Sinclair        M 30-34     92/143     1:11:23   13:23       41:29
1704  Sharmila Ranganathan   F 30-34    153/345     1:11:50   13:23       41:29
1705  Penny Dilg             F 55-59     37/239     1:12:54   13:23       41:30
1706  Karen Irwin            F 25-29    165/322     1:10:55   13:23       41:31
1707  Deborah Gregory        F 55-59     38/239     1:10:06   13:23       41:31
1708  Robert Carpenter       M 35-39     84/136     1:13:11   13:24       41:33
1709  Tosha Powell           F 25-29    166/322     1:10:44   13:24       41:33
1710  Barbara Acock          F 60-64     13/116     1:12:24   13:25       41:36
1711  Kristy Martin          F 40-44     93/269     1:14:51   13:25       41:36
1712  Dianne Belanger        F 55-59     39/239     1:13:58   13:25       41:36
1713  Bahareh Moghadassi     F 35-39    111/282     1:10:32   13:25       41:37
1714  Cheryl Magrini         F 60-64     14/116     1:13:17   13:25       41:38
1715  Sheeva Azma            F 30-34    154/345     1:10:32   13:25       41:38
1716  Daisy Morales          F 25-29    167/322     1:12:18   13:25       41:38
1717  Nicole Marler          F 30-34    155/345     1:13:53   13:25       41:38
1718  Brooke Rhodes          F 25-29    168/322     1:13:53   13:25       41:38
1719  Patricia Hindenburg    F 25-29    169/322     1:12:13   13:26       41:40
1720  Terry Frank            M 55-59      41/90     1:15:12   13:26       41:41
1721  Jacob Meadows          M 01-19    163/260     1:12:55   13:26       41:41
1722  Debbie Kuhlman         F 55-59     40/239     1:13:07   13:26       41:41
1723  Logan Frank            M 25-29     83/123     1:15:11   13:26       41:41
1724  Jillian Chambers       F 20-24    107/223     1:15:12   13:27       41:42
1725  David Johnson          M 45-49     54/109     1:09:07   13:27       41:43
1726  Linda Lobmeyer         F 40-44     94/269     1:09:04   13:27       41:43
1727  Jesus Valdivia         M 40-44     72/116     1:13:14   13:27       41:43
1728  Dustin Jones           M 25-29     84/123     1:13:34   13:27       41:43
1729  Tiara Glover           F 30-34    156/345     1:13:13   13:27       41:44
1730  Hayde Charqueno        F 35-39    112/282     1:13:01   13:27       41:44
1731  Robert Colston         M 35-39     85/136     1:13:14   13:27       41:44
1732  Bill Nelson            M 50-54     51/112     1:14:12   13:27       41:44
1733  Cheyenne Davis         F 01-19    123/271     1:13:13   13:27       41:44
1734  Maria Sweten           F 45-49     76/236     1:11:12   13:27       41:44
1735  Steve Austin           M 45-49     55/109     1:13:36   13:28       41:46
1736  Bria Gadomski          F 25-29    170/322     1:14:29   13:28       41:46
1737  Luke Waddell           M 01-19    164/260     1:13:47   13:28       41:47
1738  Heather Barnes         F 35-39    113/282     1:13:55   13:29       41:48
1739  Karen Leverich         F 60-64     15/116     1:13:55   13:29       41:48
1740  John Austin            M 45-49     56/109     1:13:39   13:29       41:48
1741  Christopher Shelton    M 45-49     57/109     1:09:13   13:29       41:48
1742  Kim Allred             F 40-44     95/269     1:13:14   13:29       41:48
1743  Kelly Vickery          F 45-49     77/236     1:10:53   13:29       41:49
1744  Alejandra Cayuela      F 45-49     78/236     1:08:57   13:29       41:49
1745  Thomas Leverich        M 25-29     85/123     1:13:55   13:29       41:49
1746  Sherry Skinner         F 35-39    114/282     1:12:44   13:29       41:50
1747  Amanda Beil            F 20-24    108/223     1:11:14   13:30       41:52
1748  Ashley Jennings        F 30-34    157/345     1:09:01   13:30       41:53
1749  Lacie Wilson           F 30-34    158/345     1:09:01   13:30       41:53
1750  Carrie Milton          F 50-54     86/320     1:09:01   13:30       41:53
1751  Kristina Freeborn      F 50-54     87/320     1:13:59   13:31       41:56
1752  Marcus Kesler          M 30-34     93/143     1:11:12   13:31       41:56
1753  Angie McNeil           F 35-39    115/282     1:09:21   13:31       41:56
1754  Rick Anthony           M 55-59      42/90     1:10:58   13:32       41:57
1755  Jennifer Matias        F 25-29    171/322     1:09:29   13:32       41:59
1756  Levi Buck              M 20-24      69/84     1:14:25   13:32       41:59
1757  Taylor Clark           F 20-24    109/223     1:11:19   13:32       41:59
1758  Jessic McLinn          F 20-24    110/223     1:11:18   13:33       42:00
1759  Tyler Coburn           M 25-29     86/123     1:15:31   13:33       42:00
1760  Tara Hunt              F 30-34    159/345     1:15:31   13:33       42:01
1761  Linda Cooper           F 50-54     88/320     1:14:04   13:33       42:01
1762  Mason Orcutt           M 01-19    165/260     1:13:36   13:33       42:02
1763  Donna Ewing            F 60-64     16/116     1:15:27   13:33       42:02
1764  Shari Erickson         F 50-54     89/320     1:12:35   13:33       42:02
1765  Brayden Binkley        M 01-19    166/260     1:09:27   13:34       42:03
1766  Amanda Smith           F 40-44     96/269     1:15:40   13:34       42:03
1767  Janie Buck             F 55-59     41/239     1:14:30   13:34       42:04
1768  Kathy Hermansen        F 55-59     42/239     1:09:33   13:34       42:04
1769  Jackson Elliott        M 01-19    167/260     1:09:17   13:34       42:05
1770  Steven Scott           M 35-39     86/136     1:12:17   13:35       42:07
1771  Sabrina Scott          F 30-34    160/345     1:12:18   13:35       42:07
1772  Jennifer Elliott       F 45-49     79/236     1:09:20   13:35       42:08
1773  Madison Hooker         F 01-19    124/271     1:15:45   13:35       42:09
1774  Susan Shobeiri         F 01-19    125/271     1:13:35   13:35       42:09
1775  Hannah Anthony         F 01-19    126/271     1:10:58   13:35       42:09
1776  Reina Torres           F 25-29    172/322     1:12:11   13:35       42:09
1777  Toby Ross              M 35-39     87/136     1:11:15   13:36       42:10
1778  Lily Anthony           F 01-19    127/271     1:10:58   13:36       42:10
1779  Whitney Tero           F 40-44     97/269     1:11:47   13:36       42:10
1780  Erica Garcia           F 30-34    161/345     1:15:22   13:36       42:10
1781  Tiffany Boos           F 25-29    173/322     1:10:06   13:36       42:10
1782  Sean Binkley           M 45-49     58/109     1:09:36   13:36       42:12
1783  Myra Morris            F 50-54     90/320     1:10:55   13:36       42:12
1784  Olivia Upton           F 01-19    128/271     1:13:37   13:36       42:12
1785  Emily Smart            F 20-24    111/223     1:15:28   13:36       42:12
1786  Pearl Smart            F 50-54     91/320     1:15:29   13:37       42:13
1787  Breck Binkley          M 01-19    168/260     1:09:36   13:37       42:13
1788  Sophie Shobeiri        F 01-19    129/271     1:13:38   13:37       42:14
1789  Joanna Imes            F 40-44     98/269     1:13:38   13:37       42:14
1790  Margaret Ramos         F 35-39    116/282     1:11:24   13:37       42:15
1791  Marissa Orcutt         F 35-39    117/282     1:13:51   13:38       42:16
1792  Sandra Sherry          F 50-54     92/320     1:10:06   13:38       42:17
1793  Christy Hladik         F 30-34    162/345     1:10:29   13:38       42:17
1794  Laura Travis           F 35-39    118/282     1:10:29   13:38       42:17
1795  Deborah Jamison        F 35-39    119/282     1:11:47   13:38       42:18
1796  Ben Orcutt             M 30-34     94/143     1:13:52   13:38       42:18
1797  Debbie Bennett         F 55-59     43/239     1:12:22   13:39       42:20
1798  Marvin McGill          M 55-59      43/90     1:11:51   13:39       42:20
1799  Kamaria McGill         F 20-24    112/223     1:11:51   13:39       42:21
1800  Carlos Santos          M 25-29     87/123     1:09:26   13:39       42:21
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1801  Dominick Cox           M 25-29     88/123     1:09:26   13:39       42:21
1802  Jo Wolf                F 75-99       1/11     1:12:05   13:40       42:23
1803  Iris Owens             F 40-44     99/269     1:10:42   13:40       42:23
1804  Michael Crawford       M 55-59      44/90     1:11:25   13:40       42:24
1805  Janice Boyd            F 55-59     44/239     1:09:38   13:41       42:25
1806  Ashley Givens          F 20-24    113/223     1:10:55   13:41       42:25
1807  Jason Quintero         M 35-39     88/136     1:14:24   13:41       42:26
1808  Catreana McMullen      F 45-49     80/236     1:09:52   13:41       42:26
1809  Becky Scott            F 35-39    120/282     1:15:40   13:41       42:26
1810  Charlene Prater        F 60-64     17/116     1:10:06   13:42       42:28
1811  Stefanie Cannon        F 35-39    121/282     1:13:38   13:42       42:28
1812  Jon Gonzalez           M 30-34     95/143     1:10:22   13:42       42:29
1813  Rovi Rodriguez         F 35-39    122/282     1:14:17   13:42       42:30
1814  Amanda Browning        F 20-24    114/223     1:14:32   13:42       42:30
1815  Cheryl Weathers        F 50-54     93/320     1:10:51   13:43       42:31
1816  Cade Gillock           M 01-19    169/260     1:10:10   13:43       42:31
1817  Cathy Wilson           F 35-39    123/282     1:12:16   13:43       42:31
1818  Leisa Selby            F 45-49     81/236     1:16:03   13:43       42:31
1819  Julie Bivin            F 60-64     18/116     1:12:22   13:43       42:32
1820  Lannea Pemberton       F 25-29    174/322     1:13:47   13:43       42:32
1821  Steven C Watkins       M 25-29     89/123     1:10:41   13:43       42:32
1822  Kathleen Campos        F 55-59     45/239     1:14:06   13:43       42:33
1823  Cash Parrish           M 01-19    170/260     1:14:58   13:43       42:33
1824  Lindsey Stout          F 20-24    115/223     1:15:46   13:44       42:34
1825  Halea Jones            F 00-00        2/3     1:10:51   13:44       42:34
1826  Yen Pham               F 35-39    124/282     1:09:41   13:44       42:35
1827  Tam Pham               F 50-54     94/320     1:09:41   13:44       42:35
1828  Rachael Hulstine       F 30-34    163/345     1:02:36   13:44       42:36
1829  Billy Sexton           M 30-34     96/143     1:12:36   13:45       42:38
1830  Lisa Murphy            F 45-49     82/236     1:15:13   13:45       42:39
1831  Bill Sexton            M 60-64      17/78     1:12:36   13:45       42:39
1832  Tara Dougherty         F 30-34    164/345     1:13:26   13:45       42:40
1833  Jayce Evans            M 01-19    171/260     1:10:43   13:45       42:40
1834  Kimberly Mullins Watki F 45-49     83/236     1:15:41   13:45       42:40
1835  Julie Hennan           F 35-39    125/282       49:50   13:46       42:41
1836  Amy Hollis             F 40-44    100/269     1:15:42   13:46       42:41
1837  Paige Whalin           F 01-19    130/271     1:10:12   13:46       42:42
1838  Kaitlyn Roush          F 01-19    131/271     1:10:22   13:46       42:42
1839  Johnathan Goldsberry   M 30-34     97/143     1:12:04   13:46       42:43
1840  Anne Henderson         F 50-54     95/320     1:16:44   13:46       42:43
1841  Dana Price             F 50-54     96/320     1:16:44   13:46       42:43
1842  Allyn Pepper           M 50-54     52/112     1:13:45   13:47       42:44
1843  Isaac McDoulett        M 01-19    172/260     1:09:54   13:47       42:44
1844  Karen Pepper           F 45-49     84/236     1:13:45   13:47       42:44
1845  Libby Denner           F 50-54     97/320     1:16:45   13:47       42:44
1846  Cathy Kerr             F 50-54     98/320     1:16:45   13:47       42:44
1847  Noah McDoulett         M 01-19    173/260     1:09:56   13:47       42:46
1848  Butch Curry            M 60-64      18/78     1:13:07   13:48       42:49
1849  Brian Bennett          M 55-59      45/90     1:12:44   13:49       42:50
1850  Amanda Hall            F 35-39    126/282     1:12:57   13:49       42:50
1851  Briona Williams        F 20-24    116/223     1:15:38   13:49       42:51
1852  Rebecca Bennett        F 55-59     46/239     1:12:44   13:49       42:51
1853  Mary Hampel Hawkins    F 55-59     47/239     1:10:37   13:49       42:52
1854  Shelly Fravert         F 45-49     85/236     1:09:55   13:49       42:52
1855  Walker Johnson         M 01-19    174/260     1:16:07   13:50       42:53
1856  Carol Toth             F 55-59     48/239     1:11:48   13:50       42:53
1857  Chelsea May            F 20-24    117/223     1:17:03   13:50       42:53
1858  Kristina Buzbee        F 40-44    101/269     1:14:49   13:50       42:54
1859  Jonathan Gray          M 25-29     90/123     1:10:12   13:50       42:54
1860  Sharon Morgan          F 55-59     49/239     1:11:52   13:51       42:56
1861  Sarah Wofford          F 30-34    165/345     1:10:19   13:51       42:58
1862  Dawn Hardy             F 45-49     86/236     1:13:46   13:51       42:58
1863  Isaiah Brensing        M 01-19    175/260     1:10:30   13:51       42:58
1864  Oneal William          M 01-19    176/260     1:10:30   13:52       42:59
1865  Holly Parrish          F 30-34    166/345     1:15:23   13:52       42:59
1866  Sheri Jackson          F 50-54     99/320     1:10:18   13:52       42:59
1867  Dona Parrish           F 55-59     50/239     1:15:22   13:52       43:00
1868  Lydia Rice             F 20-24    118/223     1:15:19   13:52       43:00
1869  Meeka Franklin         F 35-39    127/282     1:10:23   13:52       43:01
1870  Alysa Tran             F 25-29    175/322     1:16:08   13:52       43:01
1871  Mike O'Neal            M 65-69      11/34     1:10:32   13:52       43:01
1872  Daphne Thompson        F 40-44    102/269     1:10:36   13:53       43:02
1873  Bob Rose               M 70-74       5/19     1:12:33   13:53       43:02
1874  Melissa Slone          F 35-39    128/282     1:14:57   13:53       43:02
1875  Tobias Bass            M 01-19    177/260     1:15:56   13:53       43:02
1876  Kameron McDoulett      M 01-19    178/260     1:10:13   13:53       43:03
1877  Nichole Randall        F 35-39    129/282     1:11:44   13:53       43:04
1878  Caleb McDoulett        M 30-34     98/143     1:10:15   13:53       43:04
1879  Penny Guy              F 50-54    100/320     1:11:19   13:54       43:06
1880  Marilyn Henderson      F 65-69       2/58     1:13:53   13:54       43:07
1881  Kaitlyn Settles        F 01-19    132/271     1:15:27   13:54       43:07
1882  David Porter           M 60-64      19/78     1:12:45   13:55       43:07
1883  Jack Seagraves         M 60-64      20/78     1:13:03   13:55       43:08
1884  David Henderson        M 65-69      12/34     1:13:55   13:55       43:08
1885  Kyle Ross              M 01-19    179/260     1:10:52   13:55       43:08
1886  William Welton         M 40-44     73/116     1:12:40   13:55       43:09
1887  Barb Ottwell           F 60-64     19/116     1:16:56   13:55       43:09
1888  Erin Langley           F 25-29    176/322     1:11:40   13:55       43:10
1889  Dawn Koehn             F 55-59     51/239     1:14:14   13:55       43:11
1890  Michelle Martin        F 30-34    167/345     1:12:39   13:55       43:11
1891  Rachael Palmisano      F 20-24    119/223     1:14:47   13:55       43:11
1892  Sara Asmussen          F 30-34    168/345     1:13:11   13:56       43:13
1893  Terry Evans            M 55-59      46/90     1:15:12   13:56       43:13
1894  Lauren Vanosdol        F 30-34    169/345     1:16:21   13:56       43:14
1895  Cody Cottom            M 20-24      70/84     1:12:14   13:56       43:14
1896  Shayla Spriggs         F 30-34    170/345     1:16:12   13:56       43:14
1897  Polly Cottom           F 45-49     87/236     1:12:14   13:57       43:15
1898  Micah Trent            M 01-19    180/260     1:16:09   13:57       43:15
1899  Julie Martin           F 35-39    130/282     1:11:31   13:57       43:15
1900  Maris Goss             F 20-24    120/223     1:11:34   13:57       43:17
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1901  Debbie Goss            F 45-49     88/236     1:11:35   13:57       43:17
1902  Echo Newman            F 01-19    133/271     1:13:48   13:58       43:18
1903  Shannon Koeninger      F 40-44    103/269     1:15:34   13:58       43:19
1904  Robert Calvert         M 70-74       6/19     1:16:36   13:58       43:19
1905  Misti Klarenbeek-Mcken F 40-44    104/269     1:12:12   13:59       43:21
1906  Rachelle Reis-Larson   F 35-39    131/282     1:12:12   13:59       43:21
1907  Dena Stone             F 35-39    132/282     1:10:52   13:59       43:23
1908  Xochitl Rodriguez      F 30-34    171/345     1:17:00   13:59       43:23
1909  Kelly Smithee          F 35-39    133/282     1:12:05   14:00       43:24
1910  Lisa Steelhammer       F 45-49     89/236     1:14:52   14:00       43:24
1911  Heather Barger         F 40-44    105/269     1:14:51   14:00       43:24
1912  Kelly Burton           F 25-29    177/322     1:16:03   14:00       43:24
1913  Allen Marshall         M 60-64      21/78     1:13:54   14:00       43:24
1914  Marlon Mitchell        M 35-39     89/136     1:11:34   14:00       43:25
1915  Joey Clark             F 45-49     90/236     1:13:51   14:00       43:25
1916  Holly Thompson         F 25-29    178/322     1:13:50   14:00       43:25
1917  Mindy Nye Hall         F 45-49     91/236     1:11:24   14:00       43:26
1918  Nima Rezakhani         M 30-34     99/143     1:12:45   14:01       43:27
1919  Azam Habibi            F 35-39    134/282     1:12:45   14:01       43:27
1920  Austin Burton          M 25-29     91/123     1:16:05   14:01       43:27
1921  April Carpenter        F 45-49     92/236     1:10:29   14:01       43:27
1922  Brian Jepsen           M 35-39     90/136     1:10:37   14:01       43:28
1923  Ashley Jacob           F 25-29    179/322     1:11:23   14:01       43:28
1924  Jonathan Allen         M 35-39     91/136     1:10:38   14:01       43:29
1925  Kirsti Deyoe           F 50-54    101/320     1:11:51   14:01       43:29
1926  Leslie Nance           F 55-59     52/239     1:10:39   14:01       43:29
1927  Carol Bass             F 50-54    102/320     1:13:10   14:02       43:30
1928  Marah Canfield         F 20-24    121/223     1:12:01   14:02       43:31
1929  Shelbey Estes          F 20-24    122/223     1:12:00   14:02       43:31
1930  Doris Kupfer           F 60-64     20/116     1:11:42   14:02       43:32
1931  Sonya Holt             F 25-29    180/322     1:15:06   14:03       43:34
1932  Debbie Holt            F 50-54    103/320     1:15:06   14:03       43:34
1933  Susan Tanner           F 55-59     53/239     1:16:28   14:03       43:34
1934  Whitney Moore          F 45-49     93/236     1:11:31   14:03       43:34
1935  Steve Eskew            M 50-54     53/112     1:15:33   14:03       43:35
1936  Jeni Hooker            F 35-39    135/282     1:17:13   14:04       43:36
1937  Kelli Gonsalves        F 45-49     94/236     1:15:38   14:04       43:36
1938  Kim Boettcher          M 45-49     59/109     1:15:34   14:04       43:37
1939  Chris Hale             M 45-49     60/109     1:13:05   14:04       43:37
1940  Shirley Thomas         F 45-49     95/236     1:12:24   14:04       43:37
1941  Lisa White             F 45-49     96/236     1:15:13   14:04       43:37
1942  Sharon Mendoza         F 35-39    136/282     1:12:24   14:04       43:37
1943  Eric Stalnaker         M 30-34    100/143     1:11:05   14:04       43:38
1944  David Steward          M 40-44     74/116     1:12:06   14:04       43:38
1945  Maria Sheets           F 45-49     97/236     1:14:24   14:04       43:38
1946  Brennon Clem           M 01-19    181/260     1:12:25   14:05       43:40
1947  Anthony Cole           M 30-34    101/143     1:12:26   14:05       43:40
1948  Allison Cassady        F 35-39    137/282     1:15:16   14:05       43:40
1949  Christopher Parks      M 01-19    182/260     1:16:31   14:05       43:41
1950  Carter Steward         M 01-19    183/260     1:12:06   14:05       43:41
1951  Phuong Tran            F 25-29    181/322     1:13:58   14:05       43:41
1952  Taylor Smith           F 30-34    172/345     1:16:43   14:05       43:41
1953  Carrie Fryar           F 35-39    138/282     1:11:45   14:05       43:41
1954  Kurt Myers             M 40-44     75/116     1:16:43   14:05       43:41
1955  Lorena Gardner         F 25-29    182/322     1:15:57   14:05       43:41
1956  David Meadows          M 75-99       2/11     1:17:24   14:06       43:44
1957  Jonathan Trent         M 01-19    184/260     1:16:39   14:06       43:44
1958  Rachel Guion           F 35-39    139/282     1:11:37   14:06       43:45
1959  Ceci Higgins           F 60-64     21/116     1:17:11   14:06       43:45
1960  Judy Bellamy           F 50-54    104/320     1:17:03   14:06       43:45
1961  Stacey Arnett          F 35-39    140/282     1:11:41   14:07       43:46
1962  Ellen Farris           F 55-59     54/239       53:03   14:07       43:46
1963  Mike Le                M 30-34    102/143     1:16:19   14:07       43:46
1964  Angela Bray            F 35-39    141/282     1:15:04   14:07       43:48
1965  Burton Wilson          M 50-54     54/112     1:12:01   14:07       43:48
1966  Brian Wilson           M 25-29     92/123     1:12:01   14:08       43:49
1967  Landon Johnson         M 25-29     93/123     1:17:47   14:08       43:50
1968  Angela Clem            F 35-39    142/282     1:12:36   14:08       43:51
1969  Janie Smallwood        F 60-64     22/116     1:16:37   14:09       43:53
1970  Joseph Morgan          M 40-44     76/116     1:16:14   14:09       43:53
1971  Melissa Settles        F 30-34    173/345     1:16:13   14:09       43:53
1972  Mattie Couch           F 01-19    134/271     1:12:30   14:10       43:55
1973  Elise Johnson          F 20-24    123/223     1:17:52   14:10       43:56
1974  Kristy Clarkson        F 40-44    106/269     1:15:59   14:10       43:57
1975  Samuel Trent           M 01-19    185/260     1:16:52   14:10       43:57
1976  Sherry Elliott         F 55-59     55/239     1:16:52   14:11       43:58
1977  Sarah Ratcliff         F 30-34    174/345     1:16:53   14:11       43:58
1978  Rachel Sanchez         F 40-44    107/269     1:12:49   14:11       43:59
1979  Lisa Bradley           F 50-54    105/320     1:11:56   14:12       44:02
1980  Ben Stone              M 30-34    103/143     1:11:55   14:12       44:03
1981  Margarita Wood         F 35-39    143/282     1:13:37   14:13       44:05
1982  Taylor Cook            F 20-24    124/223     1:15:50   14:13       44:06
1983  Tiya Bolding-Lacroix   F 30-34    175/345     1:18:45   14:14       44:08
1984  Tom McMonigle          M 70-74       7/19     1:11:34   14:15       44:10
1985  Mel Garner             F 40-44    108/269     1:14:09   14:15       44:10
1986  Michael Roy England Jr M 40-44     77/116     1:16:36   14:15       44:11
1987  Shamra Noakes          F 35-39    144/282     1:13:12   14:15       44:11
1988  Kris Huie              F 40-44    109/269     1:12:57   14:15       44:11
1989  Diana Garrett          F 35-39    145/282     1:17:49   14:15       44:11
1990  Kevin England          M 01-19    186/260     1:16:37   14:15       44:12
1991  Kinsey Avera           F 01-19    135/271     1:15:42   14:15       44:12
1992  Shelly Garretson       F 40-44    110/269     1:13:12   14:15       44:12
1993  Michelle Sullivan      F 30-34    176/345     1:15:42   14:15       44:13
1994  Njoki Mwarumba         F 45-49     98/236     1:11:22   14:15       44:13
1995  Nathan Warden          M 35-39     92/136     1:18:08   14:15       44:13
1996  Becky Leforce          F 50-54    106/320     1:12:55   14:16       44:14
1997  Penny McCain           F 50-54    107/320     1:14:37   14:16       44:15
1998  Peggy Mowdy            F 65-69       3/58     1:14:38   14:16       44:16
1999  Roger Hill             M 50-54     55/112     1:12:55   14:17       44:18
2000  Rhonda Harding-Hill    F 45-49     99/236     1:12:55   14:17       44:19
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2001  Robert Colunga         M 45-49     61/109     1:13:03   14:17       44:19
2002  Crissy Smith           F 25-29    183/322     1:18:20   14:18       44:20
2003  Darcy Dawson           F 45-49    100/236     1:16:53   14:18       44:21
2004  Amanda Robie-Harvey    F 30-34    177/345     1:12:42   14:18       44:21
2005  Daniel Dawson          M 50-54     56/112     1:16:53   14:18       44:21
2006  Charles Frampton       M 55-59      47/90     1:13:26   14:18       44:22
2007  Reeda Frampton         F 55-59     56/239     1:13:27   14:19       44:23
2008  Amy Roush              F 45-49    101/236     1:12:04   14:19       44:24
2009  Alana Johnson          F 30-34    178/345     1:13:24   14:19       44:24
2010  Mahrah Taufique        F 25-29    184/322     1:13:22   14:19       44:24
2011  Letitia White          F 55-59     57/239     1:13:22   14:19       44:25
2012  Sarah Thompson         F 01-19    136/271     1:12:36   14:20       44:26
2013  Fred Keas              M 65-69      13/34     1:11:34   14:20       44:26
2014  Laurie Edwards         F 30-34    179/345     1:11:28   14:20       44:26
2015  Donald Middleton       M 50-54     57/112     1:19:37   14:20       44:27
2016  Rachealann Johnson     F 25-29    185/322     1:12:10   14:20       44:28
2017  John Oldfield          M 70-74       8/19     1:13:19   14:20       44:28
2018  Kelly Noteboom         F 55-59     58/239     1:11:37   14:20       44:28
2019  Mike Mathews           M 50-54     58/112     1:16:09   14:20       44:28
2020  Carolyn Confer         F 60-64     23/116     1:13:35   14:20       44:28
2021  Kati Williams          F 25-29    186/322     1:18:28   14:20       44:28
2022  Marolyn Allred         F 60-64     24/116     1:13:36   14:20       44:28
2023  Ibelitze Foster        F 40-44    111/269     1:12:26   14:21       44:29
2024  Brooke Lizotte         F 01-19    137/271     1:13:23   14:21       44:30
2025  Katheryn Prentice      F 20-24    125/223     1:13:23   14:21       44:30
2026  Kimberly Payne         F 45-49    102/236     1:11:37   14:21       44:30
2027  Barbara Weitman        F 40-44    112/269     1:11:59   14:22       44:32
2028  Mark Hawthorne         M 50-54     59/112     1:14:17   14:22       44:33
2029  Daniel Cummings        M 60-64      22/78     1:16:00   14:22       44:33
2030  Cooper Neff            M 01-19    187/260     1:16:45   14:22       44:33
2031  Marlene Gibson         F 70-74       4/22     1:12:25   14:22       44:34
2032  Cynthia Cummings       F 55-59     59/239     1:16:01   14:22       44:34
2033  Sarah Whitt            F 30-34    180/345     1:14:13   14:23       44:35
2034  Ruth Whitt             F 01-19    138/271     1:14:14   14:23       44:35
2035  Joyce Kracht           F 50-54    108/320     1:17:16   14:23       44:36
2036  Rudolph Della Vecchio  M 60-64      23/78     1:04:49   14:24       44:38
2037  Rodney Savely          M 60-64      24/78     1:15:26   14:24       44:38
2038  Grace Scruggs          F 55-59     60/239     1:14:16   14:24       44:39
2039  Nicole Turner          F 30-34    181/345     1:15:16   14:24       44:39
2040  Murray Reagen          M 55-59      48/90     1:17:29   14:24       44:40
2041  Sydney Womack          F 30-34    182/345     1:14:49   14:25       44:41
2042  Derick Duffner         M 25-29     94/123     1:15:38   14:25       44:41
2043  Jamie Johnson          F 30-34    183/345     1:15:39   14:25       44:41
2044  Sarah Farrar           F 35-39    146/282     1:18:01   14:25       44:41
2045  Kandess Botone         F 25-29    187/322     1:11:43   14:25       44:43
2046  Niki MacKey            F 30-34    184/345     1:13:18   14:25       44:43
2047  Jessica Couch          F 30-34    185/345     1:13:18   14:25       44:43
2048  Clay Smith             M 50-54     60/112     1:12:17   14:25       44:44
2049  Heather Cameron        F 30-34    186/345     1:16:52   14:26       44:45
2050  Marilyn Blattler       F 55-59     61/239     1:12:17   14:26       44:45
2051  Melissa Capps          F 40-44    113/269     1:14:38   14:26       44:46
2052  Kelsey Tretter         F 20-24    126/223     1:12:32   14:27       44:49
2053  Rodger Broomfield      M 60-64      25/78     1:12:52   14:27       44:50
2054  Joe Buckmaster         M 60-64      26/78     1:13:49   14:27       44:50
2055  Timory Kennedy         F 30-34    187/345     1:14:49   14:28       44:53
2056  Lovette Rausch         F 40-44    114/269     1:12:48   14:29       44:54
2057  Julie Reising          F 45-49    103/236     1:12:49   14:29       44:54
2058  Michael Jaworsky       M 45-49     62/109     1:15:41   14:29       44:55
2059  Karina Lopez           F 25-29    188/322     1:13:14   14:29       44:56
2060  Alicia Chambers        F 30-34    188/345     1:13:16   14:29       44:56
2061  Jack Willoughby        M 60-64      27/78     1:13:51   14:29       44:56
2062  Daniel Robles III      M 01-19    188/260     1:16:45   14:30       44:58
2063  Kyven Zhao             M 20-24      71/84     1:13:14   14:30       44:58
2064  Kendall Walker         F 20-24    127/223     1:13:15   14:30       44:59
2065  Karen Garrison         F 55-59     62/239     1:14:49   14:30       44:59
2066  Ken Kerr               M 75-99       3/11     1:18:36   14:31       45:00
2067  Marsha Beckwith-Howard F 40-44    115/269     1:15:16   14:31       45:00
2068  Husayn Ramji           M 01-19    189/260     1:15:28   14:31       45:02
2069  Shawn Mason            M 40-44     78/116     1:14:52   14:32       45:03
2070  Melissa Gilgunn        F 30-34    189/345     1:15:10   14:32       45:04
2071  Linda Wood             F 55-59     63/239     1:15:14   14:32       45:04
2072  Dena Cassell           F 25-29    189/322     1:14:13   14:32       45:05
2073  Glendena Robles        F 35-39    147/282     1:16:51   14:32       45:05
2074  Riley Henson           F 01-19    139/271     1:17:30   14:32       45:05
2075  Kiana Cyrus            F 01-19    140/271     1:17:30   14:32       45:05
2076  Parker Mason           M 01-19    190/260     1:14:53   14:32       45:05
2077  Megan Pettus           F 01-19    141/271     1:12:41   14:33       45:06
2078  Christina Bivins       F 30-34    190/345     1:14:17   14:33       45:06
2079  Ashley Sloan           F 25-29    190/322     1:12:11   14:33       45:06
2080  Jonathan Marcoulides   M 45-49     63/109     1:14:30   14:33       45:07
2081  Nicole Leasman         F 35-39    148/282     1:12:32   14:34       45:09
2082  Mary Burleson          F 70-74       5/22     1:12:32   14:34       45:09
2083  Jenny McMonigle        F 70-74       6/22     1:12:32   14:34       45:09
2084  Allison Archambo       F 30-34    191/345     1:15:09   14:34       45:11
2085  Brianna Lodge          F 01-19    142/271     1:18:21   14:35       45:13
2086  Laura Willoughby       F 50-54    109/320     1:14:10   14:36       45:16
2087  Nora Comer             F 45-49    104/236     1:18:40   14:36       45:16
2088  Fredia Ferguson        F 55-59     64/239     1:15:50   14:36       45:17
2089  Zoe Slifer             F 01-19    143/271     1:18:16   14:37       45:19
2090  Kylee Neff             F 01-19    144/271     1:17:31   14:37       45:19
2091  Ian Slifer             M 01-19    191/260     1:18:16   14:37       45:19
2092  Elaine Patterson       F 55-59     65/239     1:15:50   14:37       45:19
2093  Wanda McClellan        F 50-54    110/320     1:13:48   14:37       45:21
2094  Staci Maloney          F 25-29    191/322     1:16:41   14:38       45:23
2095  Marvin Tharasena       M 35-39     93/136     1:16:23   14:38       45:23
2096  Julie Erb-Alvarez      F 40-44    116/269     1:13:04   14:38       45:23
2097  Shelby Vallandingham   F 25-29    192/322     1:16:41   14:38       45:23
2098  Rita Wurzer            F 60-64     25/116     1:13:20   14:38       45:24
2099  Megan Wurzer           F 30-34    192/345     1:13:20   14:38       45:24
2100  Mae Dean Erb           F 70-74       7/22     1:13:04   14:38       45:24
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2101  Linda Heath            F 50-54    111/320     1:18:21   14:39       45:25
2102  Brenda Noe             F 50-54    112/320     1:18:49   14:39       45:25
2103  Danny Beavers          M 35-39     94/136     1:16:05   14:39       45:25
2104  Kainen Noe             M 01-19    192/260     1:18:49   14:39       45:25
2105  Cara Rice              F 40-44    117/269     1:16:05   14:39       45:25
2106  Amie Quintero          F 40-44    118/269     1:17:22   14:39       45:27
2107  Konnor Barnes          M 01-19    193/260     1:18:40   14:39       45:27
2108  Tierra Alvarez         F 01-19    145/271     1:18:41   14:39       45:27
2109  Beth Ravis             F 45-49    105/236     1:16:07   14:40       45:28
2110  Scott Strawn           M 40-44     79/116     1:17:46   14:40       45:28
2111  Connie Pederson        F 50-54    113/320     1:12:35   14:40       45:28
2112  Aaron Heintz           M 40-44     80/116     1:13:49   14:40       45:29
2113  Haskell Heintz         M 01-19    194/260     1:13:50   14:40       45:30
2114  Megan Krebs            F 30-34    193/345     1:16:52   14:41       45:33
2115  Kendra Atkins          F 30-34    194/345     1:13:59   14:42       45:34
2116  Ashley Sykora          F 20-24    128/223     1:18:07   14:42       45:34
2117  Rick Sykora            M 50-54     61/112     1:18:06   14:42       45:34
2118  Amy Hubbard            F 40-44    119/269     1:13:17   14:42       45:34
2119  Austin Sykora          M 01-19    195/260     1:18:06   14:42       45:36
2120  Audry Howard           F 20-24    129/223     1:13:10   14:42       45:36
2121  Frank Sewell           M 40-44     81/116     1:12:48   14:43       45:38
2122  Allyson Smith          F 25-29    193/322     1:15:07   14:43       45:39
2123  Erika Oas              F 25-29    194/322     1:15:20   14:43       45:39
2124  Linda Oas              F 60-64     26/116     1:15:20   14:43       45:39
2125  Amanda Burks           F 35-39    149/282     1:12:50   14:43       45:39
2126  Kylie Sanders          F 25-29    195/322     1:13:45   14:43       45:39
2127  Emily Murrow           F 30-34    195/345     1:12:50   14:43       45:39
2128  Mary Zink              F 65-69       4/58     1:18:11   14:43       45:39
2129  Alexander Smith        M 20-24      72/84     1:13:50   14:44       45:40
2130  Johnathan Lau          M 30-34    104/143     1:15:32   14:44       45:41
2131  Lauren Duhon           F 01-19    146/271     1:17:35   14:44       45:41
2132  Ellen Young            F 50-54    114/320     1:18:02   14:44       45:41
2133  Lorinda Mollenkamp     F 25-29    196/322     1:19:00   14:44       45:42
2134  Mary Ann Hammond       F 50-54    115/320     1:13:03   14:45       45:43
2135  Laurie Anderson        F 40-44    120/269     1:17:45   14:45       45:43
2136  Kristi Duhon           F 35-39    150/282     1:17:40   14:45       45:45
2137  Blair Chaney           F 20-24    130/223     1:13:09   14:45       45:45
2138  Robin Elliott          F 55-59     66/239     1:13:10   14:45       45:46
2139  Cherika Barnett        F 20-24    131/223     1:13:57   14:45       45:46
2140  Allyson Deaton         F 01-19    147/271     1:13:57   14:45       45:46
2141  Maggie Chaney          F 55-59     67/239     1:13:10   14:45       45:46
2142  Rebekka Marstellar     F 20-24    132/223     1:13:57   14:45       45:46
2143  Alma Natale            F 55-59     68/239     1:17:11   14:46       45:49
2144  Maranda Avery          F 40-44    121/269     1:13:12   14:47       45:50
2145  Wendy Stotler          F 35-39    151/282     1:13:12   14:47       45:50
2146  Stephanie Henson       F 45-49    106/236     1:18:17   14:47       45:51
2147  Kim Simpson            F 55-59     69/239     1:13:28   14:48       45:54
2148  Chrissa Graham         F 35-39    152/282     1:15:55   14:48       45:54
2149  Abel Garcia            M 01-19    196/260     1:17:08   14:48       45:55
2150  Nancy Davis            F 55-59     70/239     1:13:29   14:48       45:55
2151  Linda Meadows          F 35-39    153/282     1:17:09   14:48       45:55
2152  Emily Gresh            F 01-19    148/271     1:18:18   14:49       45:56
2153  Brandi Wheat           F 25-29    197/322     1:15:32   14:49       45:57
2154  Brandon Wheat          M 25-29     95/123     1:15:33   14:49       45:57
2155  Kristin Lassiter       F 40-44    122/269     1:14:48   14:50       46:00
2156  Pat Downing            F 65-69       5/58     1:14:48   14:50       46:00
2157  William Simpson        M 55-59      49/90     1:13:41   14:50       46:00
2158  Mallory Oxford         F 25-29    198/322     1:13:41   14:50       46:00
2159  Vivian Pence           F 01-19    149/271     1:13:18   14:50       46:00
2160  Brian Denny            M 20-24      73/84     1:20:11   14:50       46:00
2161  Anita Hixon            F 40-44    123/269     1:13:44   14:50       46:01
2162  Grace Pence            M 01-19    197/260     1:13:19   14:50       46:01
2163  Katherine Gurney       F 45-49    107/236     1:19:52   14:50       46:01
2164  Raimundo Bueno         M 55-59      50/90       51:54   14:51       46:04
2165  Davion Juarez          M 01-19    198/260     1:19:31   14:52       46:05
2166  Alyssa Weathers        F 25-29    199/322     1:15:41   14:52       46:05
2167  Brooke Caldwell        F 30-34    196/345     1:13:09   14:52       46:06
2168  Jami West              F 35-39    154/282     1:13:09   14:52       46:06
2169  Rachael Lester         F 20-24    133/223     1:18:49   14:52       46:07
2170  Maddox Hamilton        M 01-19    199/260     1:17:31   14:52       46:07
2171  Cindi Newman           F 45-49    108/236     1:14:36   14:52       46:07
2172  Josh Lester            M 25-29     96/123     1:18:49   14:52       46:07
2173  Jennifer Rawlison      F 35-39    155/282     1:18:24   14:53       46:08
2174  Rory Hamilton          M 35-39     95/136     1:17:33   14:53       46:08
2175  Jocelyn Perez          F 30-34    197/345     1:18:09   14:53       46:09
2176  Stacy Schulz           F 30-34    198/345     1:18:09   14:53       46:09
2177  Lori Atkinson          F 40-44    124/269     1:13:38   14:53       46:10
2178  Baffour Kyem           M 01-19    200/260       46:12   14:54       46:12
2179  Dustin Davidson        M 35-39     96/136     1:15:05   14:54       46:12
2180  Melanie Mitchell       F 40-44    125/269     1:16:10   14:54       46:12
2181  Pete Garcia            M 60-64      28/78     1:15:11   14:54       46:12
2182  Jennifer Davidson      F 35-39    156/282     1:15:04   14:54       46:12
2183  Caitlin Sabolich       F 20-24    134/223     1:18:52   14:54       46:13
2184  Bryant Pitcher         M 30-34    105/143     1:18:52   14:55       46:14
2185  Hayley Chow            F 20-24    135/223     1:13:50   14:55       46:16
2186  Jacqueline Walker Bowm F 40-44    126/269     1:14:55   14:55       46:16
2187  Kent Everaard          M 35-39     97/136     1:16:42   14:55       46:16
2188  Geneva Garrison        F 35-39    157/282     1:13:32   14:55       46:16
2189  Myra Webb              F 01-19    150/271     1:19:25   14:55       46:17
2190  Al Garrison            M 35-39     98/136     1:13:32   14:55       46:17
2191  Kaycie Noe             F 01-19    151/271     1:19:45   14:56       46:20
2192  Jennifer Blevins       F 45-49    109/236     1:15:56   14:57       46:21
2193  Michael Day            M 55-59      51/90     1:13:26   14:57       46:22
2194  Jalyn Meadows Meadows  F 01-19    152/271     1:17:36   14:57       46:22
2195  April Bevill           F 45-49    110/236     1:13:26   14:57       46:22
2196  Destiny Warrior        F 30-34    199/345     1:19:40   14:57       46:23
2197  Melissa Rule           F 35-39    158/282     1:19:41   14:58       46:25
2198  Anne Avery             F 55-59     71/239     1:16:45   14:58       46:25
2199  Felton Garrison        M 60-64      29/78     1:16:16   14:59       46:27
2200  Tasha Miller           F 30-34    200/345     1:17:54   14:59       46:28
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2201  Karsyn Gorman          F 01-19    153/271     1:17:33   14:59       46:28
2202  Kathryn Reilly         F 65-69       6/58     1:18:11   15:00       46:31
2203  Rachel Hernandez       F 50-54    116/320     1:17:46   15:00       46:32
2204  Martha Kissner         F 55-59     72/239     1:18:33   15:00       46:32
2205  Alyssa Erwin           F 25-29    200/322     1:17:31   15:01       46:34
2206  Kymberley Dragoo-Stran F 25-29    201/322     1:17:32   15:01       46:34
2207  Secret Howard          F 40-44    127/269     1:16:47   15:01       46:35
2208  Kim Cook               F 40-44    128/269     1:16:32   15:01       46:35
2209  Alana Moss             F 30-34    201/345     1:14:13   15:01       46:35
2210  Amber Mills            F 35-39    159/282     1:16:34   15:01       46:35
2211  Jamie Anderson         F 50-54    117/320     1:15:09   15:02       46:36
2212  Emery Tarrant          F 01-19    154/271     1:16:33   15:02       46:36
2213  Rachel Hubbard         F 01-19    155/271     1:18:41   15:02       46:36
2214  Brenda Warehime        F 55-59     73/239     1:15:10   15:02       46:37
2215  Caroline Watkins       F 01-19    156/271     1:16:46   15:02       46:38
2216  Divya Chandrasekaran   F 01-19    157/271     1:16:46   15:02       46:38
2217  Valerie Johnson        F 50-54    118/320     1:16:29   15:03       46:39
2218  Jeff Branson           M 30-34    106/143     1:06:46   15:03       46:39
2219  Meagan Branson         F 25-29    202/322     1:06:47   15:03       46:39
2220  Rampriya Ramkumar      F 45-49    111/236     1:15:36   15:03       46:40
2221  Susan Rott             F 40-44    129/269     1:16:30   15:03       46:41
2222  Tiffany Krueger        F 30-34    202/345     1:13:47   15:04       46:42
2223  Sheri Moreno-Gaytan    F 55-59     74/239     1:13:48   15:04       46:43
2224  Jason Redden           M 35-39     99/136     1:20:04   15:04       46:44
2225  Jerri Walker           F 60-64     27/116     1:20:50   15:05       46:45
2226  Dana Redden            F 35-39    160/282     1:20:05   15:05       46:45
2227  Ed Laird               M 55-59      52/90     1:14:28   15:05       46:45
2228  Alani Cruz             F 25-29    203/322     1:15:12   15:05       46:47
2229  Meagan Rodgers         F 40-44    130/269     1:20:15   15:05       46:48
2230  Dacia McGuire          F 01-19    158/271     1:19:58   15:06       46:49
2231  Alexis Ulm             F 20-24    136/223     1:14:43   15:06       46:50
2232  Ashlee Beats           F 20-24    137/223     1:16:05   15:06       46:50
2233  Brandon Guest          M 01-19    201/260     1:16:05   15:06       46:50
2234  Nikki Gorman           F 40-44    131/269     1:17:55   15:06       46:51
2235  Bronwyn Woods          F 40-44    132/269     1:14:55   15:06       46:51
2236  Jason McGuire          M 35-39    100/136     1:19:58   15:06       46:51
2237  Cathie McConnell       F 60-64     28/116     1:14:36   15:07       46:52
2238  Mary Deagle            F 40-44    133/269     1:14:47   15:07       46:53
2239  Kara Gooday            F 35-39    161/282     1:17:22   15:07       46:53
2240  Sarah Neely            F 30-34    203/345     1:20:11   15:08       46:57
2241  Sheila Aldridge        F 50-54    119/320     1:16:00   15:08       46:57
2242  Megan Hornbeek         F 30-34    204/345     1:20:59   15:09       46:58
2243  Sally Ray              F 45-49    112/236     1:21:00   15:09       46:59
2244  Alexis Solomon         F 30-34    205/345     1:16:17   15:09       46:59
2245  Paige Ross             F 30-34    206/345     1:19:39   15:09       46:59
2246  Amy Smith              F 40-44    134/269     1:14:09   15:09       46:59
2247  Kelly Carpenter        F 50-54    120/320     1:14:56   15:09       46:59
2248  Dallas Franklin        F 25-29    204/322     1:20:42   15:09       47:00
2249  Annakate Ross          F 01-19    159/271     1:14:09   15:09       47:00
2250  Michelle Brooks        F 50-54    121/320     1:14:56   15:10       47:01
2251  Nikkita Addy           F 01-19    160/271       47:01   15:10       47:01
2252  Tresa Gallaher         F 55-59     75/239     1:16:04   15:10       47:01
2253  Clay Hatfield          M 01-19    202/260     1:17:04   15:10       47:01
2254  Ashland Jordon         F 25-29    205/322     1:15:15   15:10       47:01
2255  Mattie Milton          F 65-69       7/58     1:21:07   15:10       47:02
2256  Bill Worden            M 40-44     82/116     1:17:57   15:10       47:03
2257  Maggie Hoyle           F 55-59     76/239     1:18:11   15:11       47:05
2258  Diana Hubbard          F 50-54    122/320     1:19:03   15:11       47:06
2259  Kaylee Laija           F 01-19    161/271     1:16:51   15:12       47:07
2260  Heather McConnell      F 35-39    162/282     1:20:18   15:12       47:08
2261  Evette Laija           F 35-39    163/282     1:16:52   15:12       47:09
2262  Courtney Haynes        F 25-29    206/322     1:16:58   15:12       47:09
2263  Tasia Morgan           F 30-34    207/345     1:16:58   15:13       47:10
2264  Charles Loch           M 30-34    107/143     1:18:48   15:13       47:10
2265  Sue Butler             F 60-64     29/116     1:16:33   15:13       47:12
2266  Jacqueline L Jackson   F 50-54    123/320     1:19:17   15:14       47:14
2267  Sherry Sullivan        F 55-59     77/239     1:17:10   15:15       47:16
2268  Ashley Stamey          F 20-24    138/223     1:18:37   15:15       47:17
2269  Tiffany Roberts        F 30-34    208/345     1:17:14   15:15       47:18
2270  Sherry E Ponder        F 50-54    124/320     1:19:24   15:16       47:20
2271  Lora Charles           F 50-54    125/320     1:16:19   15:16       47:20
2272  Lyndee Lum             F 20-24    139/223     1:16:19   15:16       47:20
2273  Bryan Vaughan          M 45-49     64/109     1:16:54   15:16       47:21
2274  Donald Ashwood         M 25-29     97/123     1:15:53   15:16       47:22
2275  Heather Ashwood        F 25-29    207/322     1:15:53   15:16       47:22
2276  Kara Heintz            F 40-44    135/269     1:15:43   15:17       47:23
2277  Sherri Baer            F 50-54    126/320     1:18:50   15:17       47:23
2278  Pat Wood               F 65-69       8/58     1:17:04   15:17       47:23
2279  Bruce Herndon          M 60-64      30/78     1:21:19   15:17       47:25
2280  Tiffany S Jackson-Pond F 35-39    164/282     1:19:31   15:18       47:26
2281  Kerenza Herndon        F 01-19    162/271     1:21:19   15:18       47:26
2282  Johnathon Baker        M 01-19    203/260     1:19:20   15:19       47:30
2283  Shelly Earnest         F 40-44    136/269     1:14:51   15:20       47:32
2284  Linda Foster           F 75-99       2/11     1:15:04   15:20       47:32
2285  Rebecca Buckner        F 25-29    208/322     1:15:05   15:20       47:32
2286  Kim Holding            F 40-44    137/269     1:20:58   15:20       47:32
2287  Jennifer Sims          F 35-39    165/282     1:18:29   15:20       47:33
2288  Barbara McCurley       F 55-59     78/239     1:19:53   15:20       47:33
2289  Susan Underwood        F 60-64     30/116     1:19:53   15:20       47:33
2290  Paula Litsey           F 50-54    127/320     1:16:34   15:20       47:33
2291  Jeannie Cannon         F 55-59     79/239     1:15:44   15:20       47:33
2292  Kathy Burcham          F 50-54    128/320     1:18:17   15:20       47:34
2293  Stephen Magrini        M 60-64      31/78     1:19:13   15:20       47:34
2294  Bryan Burcham          M 50-54     62/112     1:18:18   15:20       47:34
2295  Keeley Burcham         F 20-24    140/223     1:18:18   15:21       47:35
2296  Pamela Henagar         F 55-59     80/239     1:07:49   15:21       47:36
2297  Nikala Lynn            F 01-19    163/271     1:07:49   15:21       47:36
2298  Stephen Clark          M 35-39    101/136     1:19:54   15:21       47:36
2299  John Fishel            M 70-74       9/19     1:20:12   15:21       47:36
2300  Sarah Clark            F 30-34    209/345     1:19:54   15:21       47:37
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2301  Lori Hatfield          F 35-39    166/282     1:17:40   15:21       47:37
2302  Lindsey Mears          F 01-19    164/271     1:14:45   15:22       47:38
2303  Glenna Mears           F 55-59     81/239     1:14:45   15:22       47:38
2304  Allison Miles          F 25-29    209/322     1:18:15   15:23       47:41
2305  Robin Pennington       F 50-54    129/320     1:17:30   15:23       47:42
2306  Ej Start               M 30-34    108/143     1:17:01   15:23       47:42
2307  Mindi Thompson         F 30-34    210/345     1:17:02   15:23       47:43
2308  Tami Myers             F 50-54    130/320     1:15:53   15:23       47:43
2309  Kim Gardiner           F 45-49    113/236     1:15:55   15:24       47:45
2310  Sheryl Fischer         F 50-54    131/320     1:18:51   15:24       47:45
2311  Marilyn Crites         F 50-54    132/320     1:16:59   15:24       47:46
2312  Tom Bubb               M 45-49     65/109     1:20:15   15:24       47:46
2313  Bill Halley            M 65-69      14/34     1:17:25   15:24       47:46
2314  Carie Lewis-Cox        F 40-44    138/269     1:14:48   15:25       47:47
2315  Cleyton Nichols        M 01-19    204/260     1:14:49   15:25       47:47
2316  David Cox              M 50-54     63/112     1:14:49   15:25       47:48
2317  Kara Whitt             F 01-19    165/271     1:20:48   15:25       47:48
2318  Stephanie Jones        F 30-34    211/345     1:21:17   15:26       47:51
2319  Jaimie Dabrowski       F 01-19    166/271     1:17:15   15:26       47:51
2320  Jordan Nelson          F 20-24    141/223     1:17:17   15:26       47:53
2321  Stan Johnson           M 30-34    109/143     1:19:46   15:26       47:53
2322  Rhonda Walzer          F 40-44    139/269     1:17:03   15:26       47:53
2323  Melissa Williams       F 30-34    212/345     1:21:20   15:27       47:54
2324  Trish Ngo              F 50-54    133/320     1:18:51   15:27       47:54
2325  Michelle Bell          F 30-34    213/345     1:21:21   15:27       47:55
2326  Jill Wilcox Deaton     F 35-39    167/282     1:21:09   15:27       47:55
2327  Sabrina Schmidt        F 30-34    214/345     1:17:38   15:27       47:56
2328  Sabine Jansen          F 50-54    134/320     1:15:20   15:28       47:59
2329  Chris Roberson         M 50-54     64/112     1:17:10   15:29       48:01
2330  Kelly Niemyer          F 35-39    168/282     1:16:04   15:29       48:01
2331  Kym Schank             F 40-44    140/269     1:16:03   15:29       48:01
2332  Dana Sparks            F 30-34    215/345     1:17:34   15:29       48:02
2333  Janet Battle           F 55-59     82/239     1:15:29   15:30       48:03
2334  Lisa Vogler            F 45-49    114/236     1:15:52   15:30       48:04
2335  Kevin Waggoner         M 25-29     98/123     1:16:43   15:30       48:04
2336  Ruben Mendoza          M 45-49     66/109     1:17:00   15:30       48:05
2337  Rachael Barnes         F 30-34    216/345     1:15:44   15:30       48:05
2338  Maureen McMahon        F 25-29    210/322     1:03:44   15:31       48:06
2339  Dennis Leap            M 60-64      32/78     1:19:35   15:31       48:07
2340  Greg Peery             M 50-54     65/112     1:18:27   15:32       48:11
2341  Jack Dodson            M 01-19    205/260     1:17:29   15:33       48:13
2342  Mackenzie Dodson       F 01-19    167/271     1:17:29   15:33       48:13
2343  Joan Bivins            F 50-54    135/320     1:17:30   15:34       48:15
2344  John Bivins            M 65-69      15/34     1:17:30   15:34       48:15
2345  Janis Lawyer           F 25-29    211/322     1:18:30   15:34       48:15
2346  Lena Mendoza           F 45-49    115/236     1:17:11   15:34       48:15
2347  Gabrielle Spaulding    F 20-24    142/223     1:17:46   15:34       48:16
2348  Christi Barber         F 50-54    136/320     1:17:51   15:34       48:17
2349  April Blakney          F 40-44    141/269     1:21:18   15:34       48:17
2350  Bobbi Williams         F 60-64     31/116     1:21:17   15:34       48:17
2351  Paula Warner           F 60-64     32/116     1:17:02   15:35       48:18
2352  Ashley McIntosh        F 30-34    217/345     1:20:40   15:35       48:18
2353  Hailey McDuffie        F 30-34    218/345     1:20:41   15:35       48:18
2354  Tom Vogler             M 50-54     66/112     1:16:08   15:35       48:19
2355  Anil Thomas            M 35-39    102/136     1:18:00   15:35       48:19
2356  Laura Lea Payne        F 55-59     83/239     1:20:40   15:35       48:19
2357  Maggie Warner-Rohrback F 25-29    212/322     1:17:02   15:35       48:19
2358  Cathryn Payne          F 01-19    168/271     1:20:41   15:35       48:19
2359  Tammie Cotton          F 50-54    137/320     1:19:28   15:36       48:22
2360  Bre Moore              F 25-29    213/322     1:20:12   15:36       48:22
2361  Jamesha Williams       F 35-39    169/282     1:15:38   15:36       48:24
2362  Kelvin Ross            M 35-39    103/136     1:15:39   15:36       48:24
2363  Sarah Elassi           F 01-19    169/271     1:15:37   15:36       48:24
2364  Tanya Perkins          F 30-34    219/345     1:19:33   15:37       48:25
2365  Dena Peery             F 50-54    138/320     1:18:42   15:37       48:25
2366  Miranda Scoles         F 30-34    220/345     1:19:34   15:37       48:26
2367  Dave Copenhaver        M 60-64      33/78     1:19:44   15:37       48:26
2368  Bao Pham               M 25-29     99/123     1:15:44   15:37       48:27
2369  Brittany Billiot       F 20-24    143/223     1:15:44   15:38       48:28
2370  Teri Chadwell          F 55-59     84/239     1:17:06   15:38       48:28
2371  Joe Forgue             M 70-74      10/19     1:19:05   15:38       48:29
2372  Emily Avila            F 35-39    170/282     1:15:44   15:39       48:31
2373  Jackie King            F 50-54    139/320     1:18:45   15:39       48:31
2374  Grace Anthony          F 01-19    170/271     1:17:22   15:40       48:34
2375  Andrea Anthony         F 40-44    142/269     1:17:22   15:40       48:34
2376  Bob Franke             M 55-59      53/90     1:21:10   15:40       48:34
2377  Bill Woodard           M 60-64      34/78     1:19:42   15:40       48:35
2378  Jan Franke             F 55-59     85/239     1:21:11   15:40       48:35
2379  Billy Peery            M 35-39    104/136     1:16:53   15:40       48:35
2380  Reagan Kinman          F 01-19    171/271     1:16:18   15:40       48:36
2381  Sheridan Roten         F 01-19    172/271     1:16:18   15:40       48:36
2382  Alaina Chai            F 20-24    144/223     1:16:17   15:41       48:39
2383  Sara Kersey            F 65-69       9/58     1:19:07   15:42       48:40
2384  Laura Solorzano        F 20-24    145/223       48:40   15:42       48:40
2385  Billie Haycraft        M 25-29    100/123     1:16:17   15:42       48:40
2386  Debbie Goff            F 40-44    143/269     1:22:00   15:42       48:41
2387  Dylan Hampton          M 01-19    206/260     1:02:33   15:42       48:41
2388  Stephanie Leazer       F 30-34    221/345     1:22:01   15:43       48:43
2389  Kyle Bartlett          M 25-29    101/123     1:18:40   15:43       48:43
2390  Susana Makintubee      F 30-34    222/345     1:18:11   15:43       48:43
2391  Jennifer Moss          F 25-29    214/322     1:18:39   15:43       48:43
2392  Alicia Mueller         F 25-29    215/322     1:18:11   15:43       48:43
2393  Debbie Butcher         F 55-59     86/239     1:18:16   15:43       48:43
2394  Katy Hampton           F 40-44    144/269     1:02:35   15:43       48:43
2395  Brianna Sloan          F 01-19    173/271     1:17:00   15:43       48:44
2396  Taylor Schwenke        F 25-29    216/322     1:17:01   15:43       48:44
2397  Regina Nation          F 35-39    171/282     1:02:36   15:43       48:45
2398  Linda Dotson           F 60-64     33/116     1:17:01   15:44       48:47
2399  Dominique Willingham   F 01-19    174/271     1:22:13   15:45       48:49
2400  Bj Dees                M 30-34    110/143     1:19:58   15:45       48:50
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2401  Peggy Arteberry        F 50-54    140/320     1:22:46   15:46       48:53
2402  Cathy Elliott          F 55-59     87/239     1:19:37   15:46       48:53
2403  Johniece Hunter        F 35-39    172/282     1:21:09   15:46       48:53
2404  Kendall Williams       M 35-39    105/136     1:21:13   15:46       48:55
2405  Luke Wilkins           M 40-44     83/116     1:22:20   15:46       48:55
2406  James Randell          M 35-39    106/136     1:22:19   15:46       48:55
2407  Sonya Schiwart         F 45-49    116/236     1:22:48   15:46       48:55
2408  Andrea Fenley          F 20-24    146/223     1:16:45   15:47       48:57
2409  Erika Jaquez           F 25-29    217/322     1:18:24   15:47       48:58
2410  Diane Hall             F 50-54    141/320     1:21:17   15:47       48:58
2411  Towma Edwards          M 35-39    107/136     1:16:13   15:48       48:59
2412  Pyper Edwards          F 01-19    175/271     1:16:13   15:48       48:59
2413  Jo Fenley              F 55-59     88/239     1:16:47   15:48       49:00
2414  Dixie Edwards          F 30-34    223/345     1:16:14   15:48       49:00
2415  Christee Wolfe         F 35-39    173/282     1:17:27   15:48       49:00
2416  Deb Atkins             F 60-64     34/116     1:17:26   15:48       49:01
2417  Harry Black            M 60-64      35/78     1:18:09   15:49       49:03
2418  Duania Myles           F 40-44    145/269     1:19:18   15:49       49:03
2419  Daniel Lucas           M 45-49     67/109     1:18:32   15:49       49:03
2420  Ivetta Black           F 60-64     35/116     1:18:09   15:49       49:03
2421  Shanda Johnson         F 30-34    224/345     1:18:16   15:50       49:04
2422  Marcie Watson Mayes    F 50-54    142/320     1:22:29   15:50       49:05
2423  Rob Burgess            M 45-49     68/109     1:21:40   15:50       49:05
2424  Laura Jergensen        F 40-44    146/269     1:21:40   15:50       49:05
2425  Netri Teref-Ta         F 45-49    117/236     1:03:12   15:50       49:06
2426  Abby Rhoades           F 01-19    176/271     1:20:32   15:51       49:08
2427  Kathryn Tennell        F 40-44    147/269     1:22:41   15:51       49:08
2428  Ryan Moore             M 40-44     84/116     1:22:12   15:51       49:10
2429  Patti Penry            F 50-54    143/320     1:17:39   15:51       49:10
2430  Casey Light            F 25-29    218/322     1:22:12   15:52       49:11
2431  Dennis Parmer          M 55-59      54/90     1:17:41   15:52       49:11
2432  Donna Parmer           F 55-59     89/239     1:17:42   15:52       49:12
2433  Cynthia Chism          F 55-59     90/239     1:19:21   15:52       49:13
2434  Tracy Kersey           F 45-49    118/236     1:19:41   15:53       49:14
2435  Angela Dodson          F 35-39    174/282     1:18:30   15:53       49:14
2436  Sterling Jones         M 20-24      74/84     1:19:56   15:53       49:15
2437  John Beck              M 60-64      36/78     1:20:15   15:53       49:15
2438  Susan Beck             F 60-64     36/116     1:20:15   15:53       49:16
2439  Rebecca Stahl          F 25-29    219/322     1:22:48   15:53       49:16
2440  Kenny Jones            M 65-69      16/34     1:19:57   15:54       49:17
2441  Rachel Schriever       F 30-34    225/345     1:19:43   15:54       49:17
2442  Cameron Stahl          M 30-34    111/143     1:22:48   15:54       49:17
2443  Hope Weber             F 20-24    147/223     1:23:27   15:54       49:17
2444  Jordan Skelton         F 20-24    148/223     1:17:27   15:54       49:19
2445  Tim Rhoades            M 50-54     67/112     1:20:44   15:55       49:20
2446  Sarah Smith            F 25-29    220/322       55:32   15:55       49:20
2447  Amber Cannon St. Marie F 35-39    175/282       55:32   15:55       49:20
2448  Edith St John          F 55-59     91/239     1:20:12   15:55       49:20
2449  Barbara Neas           F 70-74       8/22     1:22:34   15:55       49:21
2450  Brianna Marenco        F 01-19    177/271     1:17:39   15:55       49:22
2451  Richard Cole           M 50-54     68/112     1:20:12   15:55       49:23
2452  Stacie Boone Skelton   F 45-49    119/236     1:17:32   15:55       49:23
2453  Heather Morris         F 40-44    148/269     1:05:12   15:56       49:25
2454  Angie Wardlow          F 40-44    149/269     1:19:39   15:56       49:25
2455  Melody Thorn           F 50-54    144/320     1:17:45   15:57       49:28
2456  Caroline Hawley        F 01-19    178/271     1:20:25   15:58       49:30
2457  Sahanya Bhaktaram      F 01-19    179/271     1:20:26   15:58       49:31
2458  James Laudeerdale      M 50-54     69/112     1:19:11   15:58       49:32
2459  Stanford Lester        M 60-64      37/78     1:18:31   15:59       49:33
2460  Monica Gallamore       F 40-44    150/269     1:18:32   15:59       49:33
2461  Bailee Hanson          F 01-19    180/271     1:18:51   16:00       49:36
2462  Angela Hanson          F 30-34    226/345     1:18:51   16:00       49:37
2463  Barbara Johnson        F 55-59     92/239     1:17:22   16:00       49:38
2464  Mike Lowe              M 60-64      38/78     1:21:35   16:02       49:43
2465  Sherri Roberts         F 55-59     93/239     1:17:58   16:02       49:44
2466  David Roberts          M 60-64      39/78     1:17:59   16:03       49:45
2467  Saviya Vivek           F 40-44    151/269     1:20:44   16:03       49:46
2468  Mj Alfaro              F 50-54    145/320     1:18:18   16:03       49:46
2469  John Brown             M 45-49     69/109     1:21:02   16:03       49:46
2470  Becky Morgan           F 40-44    152/269     1:22:56   16:03       49:46
2471  Mindy Banz             F 40-44    153/269     1:22:21   16:03       49:47
2472  Peggy Dumler           F 45-49    120/236     1:21:38   16:03       49:47
2473  Eric Sizemore          M 45-49     70/109     1:22:56   16:03       49:47
2474  Tracy Simpson          F 35-39    176/282     1:18:18   16:03       49:47
2475  Dwayne Bebout          M 50-54     70/112     1:19:21   16:03       49:47
2476  Alicia Vanderschaaf    F 30-34    227/345     1:20:48   16:04       49:48
2477  Heather Pickens        F 30-34    228/345     1:16:57   16:04       49:49
2478  Mariana Orozco         F 30-34    229/345     1:06:41   16:04       49:49
2479  Brenda Nelson          F 65-69      10/58     1:18:33   16:04       49:49
2480  Tanner Breen           M 30-34    112/143     1:18:19   16:04       49:49
2481  Anita Curry            F 55-59     94/239     1:16:58   16:04       49:50
2482  Melinda Wall           F 40-44    154/269     1:17:12   16:04       49:50
2483  Renee' Duck            F 50-54    146/320     1:17:13   16:04       49:50
2484  Jason Simpson          M 40-44     85/116     1:18:20   16:04       49:50
2485  Leslie Brown           F 50-54    147/320     1:21:03   16:05       49:51
2486  Ashley Keeling         F 20-24    149/223     1:21:14   16:05       49:52
2487  Steve Boyd             M 60-64      40/78     1:17:07   16:05       49:52
2488  Dana Carney            M 55-59      55/90     1:21:49   16:05       49:54
2489  Scott Grider           M 50-54     71/112     1:23:41   16:05       49:54
2490  Laney Ross             M 40-44     86/116     1:18:18   16:06       49:55
2491  Becky Schoelen         F 50-54    148/320     1:23:20   16:06       49:56
2492  Leslie Johnson         F 50-54    149/320     1:23:20   16:06       49:56
2493  Shelly Dace            F 55-59     95/239     1:17:38   16:06       49:56
2494  Rich Boyd              M 45-49     71/109     1:22:26   16:06       49:57
2495  Ashley Rhodes          F 30-34    230/345     1:17:39   16:06       49:57
2496  Jan Zubia              F 50-54    150/320     1:20:39   16:07       49:58
2497  Thomas Herzog          M 50-54     72/112     1:22:26   16:07       49:58
2498  Megan Armas            F 25-29    221/322     1:21:42   16:07       49:58
2499  Mitzi Brooks           F 55-59     96/239     1:21:42   16:07       49:58
2500  Louise Bennett         F 50-54    151/320     1:19:10   16:07       49:59
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2501  Melanie Micue          F 50-54    152/320     1:18:57   16:07       49:59
2502  Courtney Keck          F 30-34    231/345     1:19:11   16:07       50:00
2503  Patti Flanagan Hurst   F 55-59     97/239     1:19:11   16:07       50:00
2504  Amber Morel            F 25-29    222/322     1:23:42   16:08       50:01
2505  Michelle Crawford      F 45-49    121/236     1:19:33   16:08       50:01
2506  Maria Jones            F 45-49    122/236     1:19:33   16:08       50:01
2507  Angi Moreno            F 40-44    155/269     1:18:31   16:08       50:03
2508  Christy Bennett        F 25-29    223/322     1:19:10   16:09       50:03
2509  Carl Treat             M 40-44     87/116     1:18:34   16:09       50:06
2510  Yuri Masteller         F 30-34    232/345     1:17:19   16:10       50:07
2511  Sara Harris            F 25-29    224/322     1:21:09   16:10       50:08
2512  Sandra Burnham         F 50-54    153/320     1:20:19   16:10       50:09
2513  Rhonda Geller          F 50-54    154/320     1:19:38   16:11       50:10
2514  Kitty Dunigan          F 55-59     98/239     1:04:55   16:11       50:10
2515  Linda Whitson          F 50-54    155/320     1:04:55   16:11       50:10
2516  Susan Burger           F 45-49    123/236       56:50   16:11       50:11
2517  Brad Alan Masteller    M 30-34    113/143     1:17:23   16:11       50:11
2518  Sara Harr              F 25-29    225/322     1:20:46   16:12       50:14
2519  Mary Jo O'Neal         F 65-69      11/58     1:20:46   16:12       50:14
2520  Amy Bellah-Woods       F 50-54    156/320     1:17:19   16:12       50:14
2521  Kayla Coffey           F 20-24    150/223     1:23:34   16:12       50:15
2522  Lisa Folks             F 50-54    157/320     1:17:20   16:13       50:16
2523  Shawna Farmer          F 40-44    156/269     1:20:11   16:13       50:16
2524  Tina Tannery           F 50-54    158/320     1:18:25   16:13       50:16
2525  Sandee Endres          F 55-59     99/239     1:24:05   16:13       50:16
2526  Tina Brown             F 40-44    157/269     1:23:34   16:13       50:16
2527  Sarah Endres           F 20-24    151/223     1:24:05   16:13       50:17
2528  Hardy Watkins          M 50-54     73/112     1:20:25   16:13       50:17
2529  Dayna Bellah           F 45-49    124/236     1:17:21   16:13       50:17
2530  Melodie Moore          F 45-49    125/236     1:18:38   16:13       50:18
2531  Pauline Lisle          F 65-69      12/58     1:09:12   16:14       50:21
2532  Nicole Nelson          F 30-34    233/345     1:19:39   16:14       50:21
2533  Sharon Mitchell        F 35-39    177/282     1:19:39   16:14       50:21
2534  June Cook Wiegert      F 45-49    126/236     1:20:10   16:14       50:21
2535  Brian Rodden           M 40-44     88/116     1:21:19   16:15       50:22
2536  Robert Wilkinson       M 35-39    108/136     1:19:48   16:15       50:23
2537  Whitney Clapsaddle     F 20-24    152/223     1:18:15   16:15       50:23
2538  Katrina Parker         F 30-34    234/345     1:10:06   16:15       50:23
2539  Anna Parker-Hepworth   F 25-29    226/322     1:10:06   16:15       50:23
2540  Marie Parker           F 55-59    100/239     1:10:06   16:15       50:23
2541  Isabella Hooten        F 01-19    181/271     1:21:25   16:15       50:24
2542  Mike McVicker          M 50-54     74/112     1:22:16   16:15       50:24
2543  Naomi King             F 20-24    153/223     1:19:58   16:15       50:24
2544  Judy Hooten            F 40-44    158/269     1:21:26   16:15       50:25
2545  Doug Hooten            M 45-49     72/109     1:21:26   16:15       50:25
2546  Abigial Cage           F 01-19    182/271     1:19:55   16:15       50:25
2547  Julie Chambers         F 20-24    154/223     1:23:50   16:15       50:25
2548  Sara Bradbury          F 50-54    159/320     1:22:44   16:15       50:25
2549  Lisa Bebout            F 50-54    160/320     1:19:59   16:15       50:25
2550  Elise Mandel           F 01-19    183/271     1:21:45   16:16       50:26
2551  Natalia Sabal          F 01-19    184/271     1:24:34   16:16       50:26
2552  Gary Clark             M 45-49     73/109     1:18:08   16:16       50:28
2553  Shari Pierce           F 50-54    161/320     1:20:16   16:16       50:28
2554  Crystal Peery          F 35-39    178/282     1:18:44   16:16       50:28
2555  Katharine Monis        F 20-24    155/223     1:18:20   16:16       50:28
2556  Britanie Scott         F 20-24    156/223     1:18:22   16:17       50:30
2557  Jenny Lara             F 20-24    157/223     1:19:29   16:17       50:30
2558  Mary Lou Bucknam       F 60-64     37/116     1:18:32   16:17       50:30
2559  Amanda Bucknam         F 25-29    227/322     1:18:33   16:17       50:31
2560  Shannon Browning       F 45-49    127/236     1:22:34   16:17       50:31
2561  Henry C. Evans IV      M 25-29    102/123     1:20:05   16:17       50:31
2562  Connie Tebow           F 50-54    162/320     1:20:42   16:18       50:32
2563  Jo Freeman             F 50-54    163/320       54:30   16:18       50:32
2564  Doug Sinor             M 55-59      56/90     1:20:43   16:18       50:32
2565  Katy Bradley           F 30-34    235/345     1:17:44   16:18       50:32
2566  April Simmons          F 45-49    128/236     1:22:35   16:18       50:33
2567  Forrest John Cave      M 30-34    114/143     1:19:46   16:18       50:34
2568  Ruth Maynard           F 75-99       3/11     1:19:47   16:18       50:34
2569  Carol Paxton           F 65-69      13/58     1:20:13   16:19       50:35
2570  Bryce McNabb           F 01-19    185/271     1:20:14   16:19       50:35
2571  Jenny Bendure          F 40-44    159/269     1:20:25   16:19       50:36
2572  Cathy Underhill        F 30-34    236/345     1:20:25   16:19       50:36
2573  Emilly Edwards         F 20-24    158/223     1:17:38   16:19       50:36
2574  Cassie Strader         F 25-29    228/322     1:17:38   16:19       50:36
2575  Barb Barnes            F 50-54    164/320     1:24:35   16:20       50:38
2576  Kathy Whitman          F 50-54    165/320     1:18:19   16:20       50:40
2577  Emily Ranspot          F 01-19    186/271     1:19:15   16:21       50:41
2578  Kaitlin Nelson         F 20-24    159/223     1:18:00   16:21       50:41
2579  Keith Nelson           M 60-64      41/78     1:18:00   16:21       50:42
2580  Ravi Pokala            M 30-34    115/143     1:22:35   16:21       50:42
2581  Karen Driskill         F 45-49    129/236     1:22:02   16:21       50:43
2582  Nicole Carpenter       F 35-39    179/282     1:22:02   16:21       50:43
2583  Penny Van Wey          F 40-44    160/269     1:22:26   16:22       50:44
2584  Delia Lucas            F 70-74       9/22     1:19:18   16:22       50:45
2585  Jack Van Wey           M 55-59      57/90     1:22:27   16:22       50:45
2586  Carolina Rodarte       F 45-49    130/236     1:17:59   16:22       50:46
2587  Sharon Washburn        F 60-64     38/116     1:19:45   16:23       50:47
2588  Kristy Cash Wollam     F 40-44    161/269     1:24:46   16:23       50:47
2589  Amie Shackleford       F 25-29    229/322     1:18:02   16:23       50:47
2590  Janelle Semmel         F 40-44    162/269     1:18:02   16:23       50:48
2591  Angelina Rios          F 45-49    131/236     1:18:02   16:23       50:49
2592   Charlee               F 00-00        3/3     1:21:37   16:25       50:53
2593  Mark Lacy              M 50-54     75/112     1:21:38   16:25       50:53
2594  Rhonda Gillock         F 50-54    166/320     1:18:31   16:25       50:53
2595  Clay Gillock           M 40-44     89/116     1:18:31   16:25       50:54
2596  Shiannes Farris        F 20-24    160/223     1:23:41   16:25       50:55
2597  Susan Jones            F 50-54    167/320     1:09:43   16:25       50:56
2598  Maggie Scott           F 01-19    187/271     1:22:19   16:26       50:57
2599  Sonja Williams         F 45-49    132/236     1:23:46   16:26       50:58
2600  Stephanie Hall Ritchie F 40-44    163/269     1:23:23   16:26       50:59
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2601  Jenn Bounds            F 35-39    180/282     1:23:36   16:27       51:01
2602  Alyssa Whitehead       F 20-24    161/223     1:21:46   16:28       51:04
2603  Randy Thomas           M 50-54     76/112     1:19:49   16:29       51:06
2604  David Hallum           M 25-29    103/123     1:23:33   16:29       51:06
2605  Brenda Hansel          F 55-59    101/239     1:18:52   16:29       51:07
2606  Glenda Renfro          F 60-64     39/116     1:18:49   16:29       51:08
2607  Allen Robertson        M 50-54     77/112     1:25:13   16:30       51:10
2608  Lena Davis             F 55-59    102/239     1:23:14   16:30       51:11
2609  Joshua  josh  Wolfe    M 30-34    116/143     1:23:14   16:30       51:11
2610  Mark McPherson         M 50-54     78/112     1:20:52   16:30       51:11
2611  Tiffany Hedrick        F 35-39    181/282     1:18:36   16:30       51:11
2612  Jessica Thompson       F 20-24    162/223     1:22:31   16:31       51:12
2613  Sylvia O'Brien         F 45-49    133/236     1:22:53   16:31       51:12
2614  Jessica Nolte          F 30-34    237/345     1:24:22   16:31       51:14
2615  Leslie Field           F 45-49    134/236     1:19:13   16:31       51:14
2616  Francis Hammack        F 35-39    182/282     1:18:30   16:32       51:15
2617  Riva Snell             F 60-64     40/116     1:18:30   16:32       51:15
2618  Betty Meixner          F 60-64     41/116     1:20:15   16:32       51:15
2619  Audrey Smith           F 45-49    135/236     1:22:31   16:32       51:17
2620  Holly Wait             F 50-54    168/320     1:19:05   16:33       51:18
2621  Deanna Polasek         F 50-54    169/320     1:19:05   16:33       51:18
2622  Robin McQuown          F 45-49    136/236     1:18:41   16:33       51:20
2623  Debbie Newberry        F 50-54    170/320     1:22:42   16:33       51:20
2624  Sherri Bean            F 45-49    137/236     1:25:03   16:34       51:21
2625  Patty Crawford         F 55-59    103/239     1:18:34   16:34       51:22
2626  Darla Watts-Craven     F 55-59    104/239     1:23:50   16:34       51:22
2627  Jeanie Goree           F 35-39    183/282     1:24:00   16:34       51:22
2628  Kristen Gasaway        F 40-44    164/269     1:23:59   16:34       51:23
2629  Emily Schovanec        F 35-39    184/282     1:24:17   16:35       51:27
2630  Leigha Pemberton       F 30-34    238/345     1:25:54   16:36       51:28
2631  Rose Schovanec         F 55-59    105/239     1:24:17   16:36       51:28
2632  Harrison Field         M 01-19    207/260     1:19:26   16:36       51:29
2633  Amy Schovanec          F 60-64     42/116     1:24:18   16:36       51:29
2634  Misty Orukpe           F 40-44    165/269     1:24:22   16:37       51:33
2635  Maribel Terrazas       F 25-29    230/322     1:08:27   16:38       51:34
2636  Tran Lam               F 30-34    239/345     1:11:35   16:38       51:36
2637  Amy Hanson             F 35-39    185/282     1:20:50   16:38       51:36
2638  Caitlin McClure        F 20-24    163/223     1:25:39   16:39       51:37
2639  Maria Lopez            F 35-39    186/282     1:08:30   16:39       51:37
2640  Nicky Ryan             F 40-44    166/269     1:21:09   16:39       51:39
2641  Princess Sowah         F 40-44    167/269     1:20:52   16:39       51:39
2642  Risa Forrester         F 40-44    168/269     1:21:10   16:40       51:42
2643  Sarah Starr            F 30-34    240/345     1:25:44   16:40       51:42
2644  Stephanie Naifeh       F 30-34    241/345     1:21:01   16:42       51:48
2645  Evie Holzer            F 30-34    242/345     1:21:01   16:42       51:48
2646  Ruth Hancock           F 25-29    231/322     1:25:52   16:43       51:50
2647  Michelle Skidgel       F 30-34    243/345     1:24:36   16:43       51:51
2648  Paige Arter            F 01-19    188/271     1:24:55   16:43       51:51
2649  Aimee Ahpeatone        F 35-39    187/282     1:25:44   16:44       51:52
2650  Rhonda Scott           F 55-59    106/239     1:25:33   16:44       51:52
2651  Becky Poindexter       F 40-44    169/269     1:26:18   16:44       51:52
2652  Nicholas Hancock       M 30-34    117/143     1:25:55   16:44       51:53
2653  Athena Roy             F 40-44    170/269     1:19:08   16:44       51:53
2654  Hannah McMillon        F 01-19    189/271     1:24:54   16:44       51:53
2655  Holly Fry              F 35-39    188/282     1:19:08   16:44       51:53
2656  Delilah Joiner         F 55-59    107/239     1:26:18   16:44       51:53
2657  Ruby Goethe            F 50-54    171/320     1:19:58   16:44       51:54
2658  Becky Davis            F 55-59    108/239     1:19:58   16:44       51:54
2659  Cindy Robertson        F 50-54    172/320     1:25:58   16:45       51:55
2660  Carol Loughmiller      F 55-59    109/239     1:23:18   16:45       51:55
2661  Karla Drake            F 55-59    110/239     1:23:19   16:45       51:58
2662  David Lincoln          M 55-59      58/90     1:23:22   16:46       52:00
2663  Melissa Dodson         F 30-34    244/345     1:24:46   16:46       52:00
2664  Michelle Gomez         F 30-34    245/345     1:25:12   16:46       52:01
2665  Ann Riley              F 55-59    111/239     1:20:51   16:47       52:02
2666  Divya Bhatt            F 50-54    173/320     1:21:14   16:47       52:02
2667  Kathleen Oshea         F 55-59    112/239     1:24:30   16:47       52:02
2668  Heidi Liebel           F 30-34    246/345     1:24:21   16:47       52:02
2669  Alice Meares           F 55-59    113/239     1:22:08   16:47       52:03
2670  Karen O'Shea           F 55-59    114/239     1:24:30   16:47       52:03
2671  Lillian Allshouse      F 45-49    138/236     1:24:22   16:47       52:04
2672  Mary Jane Fry          F 50-54    174/320     1:24:31   16:47       52:04
2673  Sheri Walton           F 50-54    175/320     1:24:23   16:47       52:04
2674  Mary Buck              F 50-54    176/320     1:22:11   16:47       52:04
2675  Stan Shore             M 65-69      17/34     1:21:34   16:47       52:04
2676  Jonathan Barber        M 60-64      42/78     1:24:58   16:47       52:04
2677  Mackenzie Voss         F 01-19    190/271     1:23:16   16:47       52:04
2678  Pamela Shore           F 60-64     43/116     1:21:34   16:48       52:05
2679  Gilbert John           M 50-54     79/112     1:24:23   16:48       52:05
2680  Karen John             F 50-54    177/320     1:24:23   16:48       52:05
2681  Jerry Freeland         M 60-64      43/78     1:19:38   16:48       52:05
2682  Tammy Battles          F 50-54    178/320     1:23:23   16:48       52:07
2683  Toni Cain              F 60-64     44/116     1:23:23   16:48       52:07
2684  Dawn Barber            F 60-64     45/116     1:25:01   16:48       52:07
2685  Stacey Leonard         F 45-49    139/236     1:19:36   16:49       52:08
2686  Susan Keller           F 55-59    115/239     1:19:37   16:49       52:08
2687  Claret Lewis           F 35-39    189/282     1:20:15   16:49       52:09
2688  Leanna Fortune         F 35-39    190/282     1:24:11   16:49       52:09
2689  Ruth Handley           F 45-49    140/236     1:24:12   16:49       52:09
2690  Jorge Martinez         M 25-29    104/123     1:19:34   16:49       52:10
2691  Cal Forrester          M 01-19    208/260     1:21:38   16:50       52:11
2692  Gayle Johns            F 75-99       4/11     1:21:38   16:50       52:11
2693  Mary Allen             F 60-64     46/116     1:23:26   16:50       52:13
2694  Hillary Depe           F 45-49    141/236     1:23:29   16:51       52:15
2695  Caitlin Bludworth      F 20-24    164/223     1:11:24   16:51       52:15
2696  Christine Parker       F 30-34    247/345     1:24:58   16:51       52:16
2697  Marcia Harris          F 40-44    171/269     1:23:30   16:51       52:16
2698  Connie Burnett         F 50-54    179/320     1:22:02   16:51       52:16
2699  Sammetra Christmon     F 50-54    180/320     1:23:54   16:52       52:18
2700  Dana Burge             F 45-49    142/236     1:23:55   16:52       52:18

Generated February 6, 2026 at 5:36 AM 27/41



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon 2015 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Katrina Warrior        F 30-34    248/345     1:22:48   16:52       52:19
2702  Michael Keas           M 45-49     74/109     1:21:15   16:52       52:19
2703  Brian Barnes           M 45-49     75/109     1:24:26   16:52       52:19
2704  Jordan Keas            F 01-19    191/271     1:21:15   16:53       52:20
2705  William Parker         M 30-34    118/143     1:25:05   16:53       52:21
2706  Betty Palmer           F 60-64     47/116     1:25:16   16:53       52:21
2707  Jerel Pawley           M 60-64      44/78     1:22:02   16:55       52:26
2708  Kenny Morris           M 45-49     76/109     1:20:31   16:55       52:27
2709  Megan Robb             F 40-44    172/269     1:20:31   16:55       52:27
2710  Ashley Bradbeary       F 20-24    165/223     1:20:34   16:55       52:28
2711  Tracy Blair            M 50-54     80/112     1:19:47   16:55       52:28
2712  Cheryl Jones           F 55-59    116/239     1:20:13   16:55       52:29
2713  Cathy Doyle            F 40-44    173/269     1:19:48   16:56       52:30
2714  Sacia Johnson          F 25-29    232/322     1:19:36   16:56       52:31
2715  Ellen Walker           F 45-49    143/236     1:11:43   16:57       52:34
2716  Linda Navarro          F 50-54    181/320     1:11:44   16:58       52:36
2717  Delores Gonzales       F 60-64     48/116     1:19:42   16:58       52:38
2718  Sherriceuuuemem Willia F 30-34    249/345     1:24:59   16:58       52:38
2719  Nathan Myers-Antie     F 20-24    166/223       52:40   16:59       52:40
2720  Michele Ward           F 35-39    191/282     1:23:02   16:59       52:40
2721  Cheryl Pennington      F 60-64     49/116     1:21:59   17:00       52:43
2722  Yvonne Burgess         F 50-54    182/320     1:22:01   17:00       52:44
2723  Dorothy Swift          F 60-64     50/116     1:21:59   17:00       52:44
2724  Elizabeth Ivich        F 55-59    117/239     1:23:54   17:00       52:44
2725  Tracey Hixon           F 40-44    174/269     1:21:31   17:01       52:45
2726  Jack Cheatham          M 01-19    209/260     1:26:51   17:01       52:46
2727  Carla Wilson           F 40-44    175/269     1:23:02   17:01       52:46
2728  Gail Buchanan          F 50-54    183/320     1:26:50   17:01       52:47
2729  Gina Cheatham          F 40-44    176/269     1:26:50   17:02       52:48
2730  Bill Stephens          M 35-39    109/136     1:21:31   17:02       52:48
2731  Charlotte Waters       F 45-49    144/236     1:20:29   17:02       52:48
2732  Brenda Austin          F 45-49    145/236     1:20:29   17:02       52:48
2733  Norbet Opong           M 01-19    210/260       52:49   17:02       52:49
2734  Taisha Ruffin          F 35-39    192/282     1:20:16   17:02       52:49
2735  Charito Vargas         F 35-39    193/282     1:20:24   17:02       52:49
2736  Brandi Allen           F 35-39    194/282     1:20:48   17:02       52:49
2737  Destiny Martin         F 30-34    250/345     1:23:32   17:02       52:49
2738  Kate Hardy             F 30-34    251/345     1:20:21   17:02       52:50
2739  Mike Downey            M 55-59      59/90     1:20:24   17:02       52:50
2740  Sarah Bailey           F 40-44    177/269     1:23:41   17:02       52:50
2741  Lee Ann Sturm          F 20-24    167/223     1:21:30   17:03       52:51
2742  Angie Smith            F 40-44    178/269     1:23:33   17:03       52:51
2743  Melissa Burright       F 35-39    195/282     1:23:41   17:03       52:52
2744  Michelle Shockley      F 20-24    168/223     1:24:24   17:03       52:53
2745  Tracey Arledge         F 40-44    179/269     1:22:35   17:03       52:53
2746  Whitney Jackson        F 20-24    169/223     1:24:24   17:04       52:54
2747  Rae Birts              F 50-54    184/320     1:22:36   17:04       52:54
2748  Leanna Hatcher         F 30-34    252/345     1:24:24   17:04       52:55
2749  Madysen Chaney Chaney  F 01-19    192/271     1:27:06   17:05       52:57
2750  Justin Mitchell        M 25-29    105/123     1:25:10   17:05       52:57
2751  Amy Chaney             F 35-39    196/282     1:27:06   17:05       52:57
2752  Randy Gordon           M 50-54     81/112     1:25:11   17:05       52:58
2753  Britney Dupont         F 25-29    233/322     1:24:28   17:05       52:58
2754  Micki Mitchell         F 25-29    234/322     1:25:11   17:05       52:58
2755  Robyn Primeaux         F 45-49    146/236     1:24:55   17:05       52:58
2756  Bart Snyder            M 50-54     82/112     1:24:56   17:05       53:00
2757  Lucia Delara           F 25-29    235/322     1:20:44   17:06       53:01
2758  Lorena Salazar         F 20-24    170/223     1:20:44   17:06       53:02
2759  Kristen Babcock        F 20-24    171/223     1:24:03   17:07       53:04
2760  Corinna Hall           F 30-34    253/345     1:27:50   17:07       53:04
2761  Trisha Rogers          F 30-34    254/345     1:22:51   17:07       53:05
2762  Kathryn Johnson        F 30-34    255/345     1:23:34   17:07       53:05
2763  Kendra Johnson         F 40-44    180/269     1:22:38   17:07       53:05
2764  Jared Keas             M 01-19    211/260     1:22:01   17:07       53:06
2765  Kimberly Wilken        F 35-39    197/282     1:22:40   17:07       53:06
2766  Kari Jean Byerly       F 40-44    181/269     1:24:02   17:07       53:06
2767  Jamie Watts            F 25-29    236/322     1:23:35   17:08       53:07
2768  Mary Ellen Johnson     F 55-59    118/239     1:23:35   17:08       53:07
2769  Cynthia Penland        F 55-59    119/239     1:24:54   17:08       53:07
2770  Melissa Keas           F 40-44    182/269     1:22:01   17:08       53:07
2771  Joel Nichols           M 60-64      45/78     1:25:02   17:08       53:07
2772  Jessica Stitt          F 30-34    256/345     1:20:32   17:08       53:08
2773  Chitra Franks          F 45-49    147/236     1:20:32   17:08       53:08
2774  Kacie Swartz           F 45-49    148/236     1:20:33   17:08       53:09
2775  Tony Farve             M 50-54     83/112     1:26:15   17:08       53:09
2776  Tammy Hughey           F 50-54    185/320     1:26:15   17:08       53:09
2777  Jamie Stephenson       M 55-59      60/90     1:27:04   17:08       53:09
2778  Christina McKnight     F 25-29    237/322     1:27:04   17:09       53:10
2779  John Mack              M 60-64      46/78     1:24:29   17:09       53:10
2780  Gwen Meadows           F 70-74      10/22     1:26:51   17:09       53:10
2781  Tiffani Perdue         F 20-24    172/223     1:24:21   17:09       53:10
2782  Kynsee Combs           F 25-29    238/322     1:24:42   17:09       53:11
2783  Amber Bedick           F 45-49    149/236     1:20:42   17:09       53:11
2784  Ronda Meadows          F 55-59    120/239     1:26:52   17:09       53:11
2785  Christine Mack         F 60-64     51/116     1:24:29   17:09       53:11
2786  Paula Hamar            F 50-54    186/320     1:24:42   17:09       53:11
2787  Lori Fialkowski        F 50-54    187/320     1:24:21   17:09       53:12
2788  Lynn Tiefenthaler      F 35-39    198/282     1:24:31   17:10       53:13
2789  Jessica Jarvis         F 35-39    199/282     1:24:31   17:10       53:13
2790  Desiree Violette       F 30-34    257/345     1:24:10   17:10       53:13
2791  Jef Fialkowski         M 50-54     84/112     1:24:24   17:10       53:15
2792  Kelly Bales            M 35-39    110/136     1:24:11   17:11       53:16
2793  Stephanie Lee          F 25-29    239/322     1:21:20   17:11       53:18
2794  Kathryn Helmig         F 25-29    240/322     1:21:20   17:12       53:19
2795  Kim Helmig             F 50-54    188/320     1:21:20   17:12       53:20
2796  Brad Clarkson          M 35-39    111/136     1:23:25   17:12       53:20
2797  Aspen Clarkson         F 01-19    193/271     1:23:25   17:12       53:20
2798  Randy Cardenas         F 60-64     52/116     1:24:21   17:12       53:20
2799  Agnes Uchechi          F 30-34    258/345     1:05:57   17:12       53:21
2800  Tom Evans              M 50-54     85/112     1:22:00   17:13       53:22
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2801  Cheryl Evans           F 50-54    189/320     1:22:01   17:13       53:23
2802  Kenya Guidry           F 20-24    173/223     1:22:03   17:13       53:24
2803  Madison Blalack        F 01-19    194/271     1:20:25   17:14       53:25
2804  Fanny Seshie           F 25-29    241/322       53:25   17:14       53:25
2805  Sherry Blalack         F 35-39    200/282     1:20:26   17:14       53:25
2806  Julie Mallory          F 50-54    190/320     1:22:55   17:14       53:26
2807  Patience Narh          F 30-34    259/345       53:26   17:14       53:26
2808  Cheryl Weddle          F 60-64     53/116     1:22:56   17:14       53:26
2809  Kathleen Williams      F 60-64     54/116     1:22:56   17:14       53:27
2810  Kaylee Odom            F 25-29    242/322     1:24:58   17:14       53:27
2811  Miesha Terrazas        F 25-29    243/322     1:26:51   17:15       53:29
2812  Marci Jacobs           F 40-44    183/269     1:20:50   17:15       53:31
2813  Sharon Varnum          F 65-69      14/58     1:21:07   17:16       53:33
2814  Heather Upchurch       F 45-49    150/236     1:21:00   17:17       53:35
2815  Susan Tryon            F 50-54    191/320     1:26:50   17:17       53:35
2816  William Davidson       M 40-44     90/116     1:22:24   17:17       53:35
2817  Tim Chicoraske         M 30-34    119/143     1:22:24   17:17       53:35
2818  Cliff Hunter           M 75-99       4/11     1:23:56   17:17       53:36
2819  Sara Genzer            F 35-39    201/282     1:24:46   17:17       53:37
2820  Penny Guevara          F 35-39    202/282     1:24:46   17:17       53:37
2821  Jen Hamilton           F 30-34    260/345     1:20:45   17:18       53:38
2822  Wes Ashworth           M 30-34    120/143     1:20:46   17:18       53:38
2823  Angela Meier           F 70-74      11/22     1:25:20   17:18       53:39
2824  Nana Yaa Yeboah        F 01-19    195/271       53:39   17:18       53:39
2825  David Graham           M 55-59      61/90     1:28:03   17:18       53:39
2826  Kim Truitt             F 50-54    192/320     1:23:48   17:19       53:43
2827  Mike Truitt            M 45-49     77/109     1:23:47   17:19       53:43
2828  Carol Stubblefield     F 50-54    193/320     1:21:18   17:19       53:43
2829  Ginna Hawthorne        F 55-59    121/239     1:21:18   17:20       53:44
2830  Blaklyn Geiger         F 20-24    174/223     1:22:33   17:20       53:45
2831  Katey Newcomb          F 30-34    261/345     1:25:24   17:20       53:46
2832  Abigail Schwidder      F 01-19    196/271     1:26:50   17:20       53:46
2833  Hannah Slape           F 01-19    197/271     1:26:50   17:21       53:47
2834  Caiti Parsons          F 25-29    244/322     1:22:36   17:21       53:48
2835  Heidi Bookout          F 55-59    122/239     1:25:26   17:21       53:48
2836  Chris Johnson          M 50-54     86/112     1:24:26   17:21       53:48
2837  Hismenia Ramos         F 25-29    245/322     1:24:26   17:21       53:49
2838  Julie Slape            F 40-44    184/269     1:26:58   17:22       53:51
2839  Juan Badillo           M 30-34    121/143     1:14:14   17:23       53:54
2840  Deidre Myers           F 45-49    151/236     1:26:11   17:23       53:54
2841  San Juanita Carrasco   F 30-34    262/345     1:14:15   17:23       53:54
2842  Angel Fears            F 30-34    263/345     1:22:40   17:24       53:56
2843  Becky Higgins          F 55-59    123/239     1:22:40   17:24       53:58
2844  John Gregory           M 40-44     91/116     1:05:14   17:25       53:59
2845  Jen Pruitt             F 45-49    152/236     1:21:45   17:25       53:59
2846  Heather Wright         F 25-29    246/322     1:21:45   17:25       53:59
2847  Cherri Chastain        F 35-39    203/282     1:22:12   17:25       54:00
2848  Lateria Allen          F 30-34    264/345     1:24:38   17:25       54:01
2849  Anna Costello          F 01-19    198/271     1:25:01   17:25       54:01
2850  Joe Costello           M 55-59      62/90     1:25:02   17:25       54:02
2851  Jeffrey Franklin       M 45-49     78/109     1:05:14   17:25       54:02
2852  Nicole Hudson          F 30-34    265/345     1:26:51   17:26       54:03
2853  Terry Billen           F 60-64     55/116     1:23:32   17:26       54:03
2854  Conchita Wilkerson     F 50-54    194/320     1:25:27   17:26       54:05
2855  Janell Huntsman        F 50-54    195/320     1:25:28   17:27       54:06
2856  Jerry Genzer           M 70-74      11/19     1:23:21   17:27       54:07
2857  Louann Lively          F 50-54    196/320     1:22:58   17:27       54:07
2858  Leslie Prentice        F 45-49    153/236     1:22:59   17:27       54:08
2859  Tomila Hearon          F 40-44    185/269     1:26:43   17:28       54:09
2860  Michael Hearon         M 40-44     92/116     1:26:44   17:28       54:11
2861  Jesse McGowan          M 55-59      63/90     1:25:02   17:28       54:11
2862  Lynn Crandall          M 65-69      18/34     1:23:47   17:28       54:11
2863  Jocelyn Crabbe         F 01-19    199/271       54:11   17:28       54:11
2864  Phoebe Osei            F 01-19    200/271       54:11   17:28       54:11
2865  Fanniesha Isaacs       F 35-39    204/282     1:25:00   17:29       54:12
2866  Jane Abraham           F 45-49    154/236     1:24:06   17:29       54:12
2867  Susie Tallent          F 60-64     56/116     1:26:22   17:29       54:13
2868  Susan Manlove          F 45-49    155/236     1:21:58   17:30       54:15
2869  Cindy Pollard          F 55-59    124/239     1:22:00   17:30       54:16
2870  Vannoy Whatley         M 35-39    112/136     1:24:51   17:31       54:19
2871  Jeff Scott             M 55-59      64/90     1:28:02   17:31       54:19
2872  Maureen Wolfe          F 50-54    197/320     1:26:27   17:31       54:20
2873  Melvin Wolfe           M 50-54     87/112     1:26:27   17:31       54:20
2874  Keela Mostek           F 45-49    156/236     1:23:24   17:32       54:21
2875  Dana Parker            F 50-54    198/320     1:23:25   17:32       54:22
2876  Jess Huffman-Mills     F 30-34    266/345     1:28:09   17:33       54:24
2877  Easton Hayes           M 35-39    113/136     1:27:33   17:33       54:25
2878  Landon Hayes           M 01-19    212/260     1:27:33   17:33       54:25
2879  Jenny Tran             F 30-34    267/345     1:28:12   17:33       54:26
2880  Joe Banks              M 70-74      12/19     1:22:55   17:34       54:28
2881  Mario Wright           M 30-34    122/143     1:25:01   17:34       54:29
2882  Tiffiany Potter        F 35-39    205/282     1:23:32   17:35       54:30
2883  Lynda Thomas           F 40-44    186/269     1:23:39   17:35       54:30
2884  Juanita Green          F 65-69      15/58     1:27:53   17:35       54:30
2885  Renee Wolfenbarger     F 30-34    268/345     1:23:39   17:35       54:31
2886  Deanna Drake           F 60-64     57/116     1:23:17   17:35       54:32
2887  Sarah Jaynes           F 25-29    247/322     1:27:40   17:35       54:32
2888  Ellee Winters          F 01-19    201/271     1:32:19   17:35       54:32
2889  Parker Jaynes          M 20-24      75/84     1:27:40   17:35       54:32
2890  Chopper Winters        M 40-44     93/116     1:32:18   17:35       54:33
2891  Gay Jaynes             F 45-49    157/236     1:27:43   17:36       54:35
2892  Sonya Young            F 50-54    199/320     1:27:39   17:36       54:35
2893  Sunny Choate           F 35-39    206/282     1:26:06   17:38       54:40
2894  Jocelyn Hernandez      F 30-34    269/345     1:26:06   17:38       54:42
2895  Rj Helton              M 60-64      47/78     1:26:48   17:38       54:42
2896  Brandon Rottmayer      M 30-34    123/143     1:21:47   17:38       54:42
2897  Jim Ellis              M 65-69      19/34     1:24:48   17:38       54:42
2898  Beth Helton            F 55-59    125/239     1:26:50   17:39       54:44
2899  Vanessa Rottmayer      F 25-29    248/322     1:21:48   17:39       54:44
2900  Christy Barnes         F 35-39    207/282     1:27:59   17:40       54:46
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2901  Karli Barnes           F 01-19    202/271     1:27:59   17:40       54:47
2902  Misty Mirkes           F 35-39    208/282     1:28:49   17:40       54:48
2903  Mary Johnston          F 25-29    249/322     1:26:58   17:40       54:48
2904  Bianca Ellsworth Fergu F 55-59    126/239     1:26:49   17:40       54:48
2905  Gabriel Leal           M 30-34    124/143     1:28:03   17:41       54:49
2906  Kay Mirkes             F 60-64     58/116     1:28:49   17:41       54:49
2907  Ann Dexter             F 20-24    175/223     1:26:59   17:41       54:49
2908  Addison Johnston       M 30-34    125/143     1:27:00   17:41       54:49
2909  Kathy Moffitt          F 75-99       5/11     1:26:30   17:41       54:49
2910  Jana Knott             F 25-29    250/322     1:25:47   17:41       54:51
2911  Jonna Walden           F 25-29    251/322     1:25:47   17:42       54:52
2912  Jessica Campbell       F 30-34    270/345     1:26:51   17:42       54:52
2913  Michelle Hamrick       F 35-39    209/282     1:27:10   17:43       54:56
2914  Amanda Hall            F 30-34    271/345     1:27:11   17:43       54:56
2915  Kristi Kunze           F 30-34    272/345     1:22:45   17:44       54:58
2916  Laura Willis           F 45-49    158/236     1:23:25   17:44       54:59
2917  Levi Farmer            M 30-34    126/143     1:22:47   17:44       55:00
2918  Jhun Bilbao            M 35-39    114/136     1:22:18   17:45       55:02
2919  Carlo Madrid           M 40-44     94/116     1:22:18   17:45       55:02
2920  Tamara Galyen          F 30-34    273/345     1:23:01   17:46       55:07
2921  Max Meitzner           M 50-54     88/112     1:28:48   17:47       55:08
2922  Cecilia Meitzner       F 50-54    200/320     1:28:49   17:47       55:09
2923  Angela Holladay        F 50-54    201/320     1:28:46   17:47       55:10
2924  Alan Holladay          M 50-54     89/112     1:28:45   17:47       55:10
2925  Thomas Brousseau       M 01-19    213/260     1:23:08   17:48       55:11
2926  Finn Field             M 01-19    214/260     1:23:08   17:48       55:11
2927  Addison Knisley        F 01-19    203/271     1:28:05   17:48       55:12
2928  Jason Knisley          M 40-44     95/116     1:28:06   17:49       55:13
2929  Courtney Rhodes        F 25-29    252/322     1:28:52   17:49       55:14
2930  Janet Taylor           F 50-54    202/320     1:25:29   17:49       55:15
2931  Becky Kittrell         F 55-59    127/239     1:22:51   17:49       55:15
2932  Hank Kittrell          M 65-69      20/34     1:22:52   17:49       55:15
2933  Linda Brown            F 65-69      16/58     1:28:49   17:49       55:16
2934  Carrie Brown           F 40-44    187/269     1:28:49   17:50       55:17
2935  Deana McCann           F 40-44    188/269     1:27:10   17:51       55:20
2936  Sara Kozak             F 01-19    204/271     1:28:52   17:52       55:23
2937  Sherry Kozak           F 45-49    159/236     1:28:52   17:52       55:23
2938  Elizabeth Harp         F 50-54    203/320     1:29:02   17:52       55:24
2939  Kevin Giles            M 40-44     96/116     1:23:10   17:52       55:24
2940  Craig Rhodes           M 50-54     90/112     1:29:02   17:52       55:25
2941  Ginger Giles           F 40-44    189/269     1:23:10   17:52       55:25
2942  Ethel Mohr             F 50-54    204/320     1:29:03   17:53       55:26
2943  Royce Young            M 25-29    106/123     1:23:28   17:53       55:26
2944  Cameron Rhodes         M 20-24      76/84     1:29:04   17:53       55:26
2945  Keri Young             F 25-29    253/322     1:23:28   17:53       55:26
2946  Tammie Wilda           F 50-54    205/320     1:24:01   17:53       55:27
2947  Ann McGehee            F 55-59    128/239     1:22:34   17:53       55:28
2948  Greg Bashaw            M 55-59      65/90     1:29:35   17:54       55:29
2949  Kim Bashaw             F 50-54    206/320     1:29:35   17:54       55:30
2950  Hilda Cobb             F 50-54    207/320     1:27:58   17:55       55:32
2951  Hl Watkins             M 70-74      13/19     1:25:02   17:55       55:32
2952  William Cobb           M 55-59      66/90     1:27:58   17:55       55:32
2953  Jaycee Kennedy         F 01-19    205/271     1:22:46   17:55       55:33
2954  Andrew Cobb            M 01-19    215/260     1:28:01   17:55       55:34
2955  Debby Gresh            F 55-59    129/239     1:28:01   17:57       55:39
2956  Amy Melvin             F 40-44    190/269     1:25:06   17:57       55:40
2957  Blair Baulch           F 25-29    254/322     1:24:49   17:58       55:42
2958  Carla Caisse           F 55-59    130/239     1:24:46   17:58       55:43
2959  Steve Caisse           M 55-59      67/90     1:24:46   17:58       55:44
2960  Amber Partlow          F 20-24    176/223     1:25:46   17:58       55:44
2961  Kimberley Dorsey       F 40-44    191/269     1:26:59   17:58       55:44
2962  Gayle Berry            F 45-49    160/236     1:27:00   17:59       55:45
2963  John Burdge            M 50-54     91/112     1:25:14   17:59       55:45
2964  Deidre Horn            F 20-24    177/223     1:26:32   17:59       55:46
2965  Melanie Baker          F 35-39    210/282     1:28:36   17:59       55:46
2966  Sofia McPherson        F 25-29    255/322     1:26:32   17:59       55:46
2967  Carter Evans           M 01-19    216/260     1:27:46   17:59       55:47
2968  Keith Cook             M 35-39    115/136     1:28:00   17:59       55:47
2969  Nechelle Stevens       F 35-39    211/282     1:29:10   18:00       55:49
2970  Christine Jackson      F 30-34    274/345     1:26:36   18:00       55:49
2971  Dan Little             M 70-74      14/19     1:23:48   18:00       55:50
2972  Sina Liska             F 40-44    192/269     1:24:44   18:00       55:50
2973  Yves Cisneros          F 35-39    212/282     1:24:17   18:01       55:51
2974  Tara Polmaous          F 40-44    193/269     1:26:03   18:01       55:51
2975  Skylar Howard          F 01-19    206/271     1:26:03   18:01       55:51
2976  Elizabeth Chavez       F 20-24    178/223     1:24:18   18:01       55:52
2977  Cecilia Abrams         F 70-74      12/22     1:23:53   18:02       55:54
2978  Bonnie Simpson         F 50-54    208/320     1:22:57   18:02       55:54
2979  Lily Kendall           F 65-69      17/58     1:28:41   18:02       55:54
2980  Margaret Ann Brousseau F 65-69      18/58     1:23:53   18:02       55:55
2981  Iva Salmon             F 50-54    209/320     1:23:00   18:02       55:55
2982  Kari Butler            F 45-49    161/236     1:22:58   18:02       55:55
2983  Sherrice Williams      F 35-39    213/282     1:25:32   18:02       55:56
2984  Adrienne Maximin       F 25-29    256/322     1:26:42   18:02       55:56
2985  Sharon Coyne           F 40-44    194/269     1:22:58   18:02       55:56
2986  Allison Butler         F 30-34    275/345     1:24:32   18:03       55:57
2987  Chanell Long           F 40-44    195/269     1:25:23   18:03       55:57
2988  Jason Marler           M 35-39    116/136     1:28:14   18:03       55:59
2989  Dustin Rhodes          M 35-39    117/136     1:28:14   18:04       56:00
2990  Charlotte Evans        F 55-59    131/239     1:28:01   18:04       56:01
2991  Ken Franklin           M 70-74      15/19     1:30:40   18:04       56:01
2992  Jeremy Moosavi         M 30-34    127/143     1:26:00   18:05       56:03
2993  Carolyn Drake          F 65-69      19/58     1:23:26   18:05       56:03
2994  Gayla Moosavi          F 50-54    210/320     1:26:01   18:05       56:04
2995  Judi Stevens           F 65-69      20/58     1:23:29   18:05       56:06
2996  Parker Shaw            F 01-19    207/271     1:26:02   18:06       56:09
2997  Kathy Burns            F 55-59    132/239     1:24:01   18:06       56:09
2998  Eddie Garner           M 55-59      68/90     1:25:47   18:07       56:10
2999  Chelle Shaw            F 45-49    162/236     1:26:04   18:07       56:11
3000  Gena Hill              F 45-49    163/236     1:26:04   18:07       56:11

Generated February 6, 2026 at 5:36 AM 30/41



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon 2015 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Terry Messer           M 65-69      21/34     1:34:54   18:07       56:11
3002  Peyton Shaw            F 01-19    208/271     1:26:04   18:07       56:11
3003  Steve Zeiler           M 55-59      69/90     1:28:53   18:07       56:11
3004  Sabrina Zeiler         F 20-24    179/223     1:28:53   18:07       56:12
3005  Jennifer Oehme         F 65-69      21/58     1:34:55   18:07       56:12
3006  Rhonda Suddath         F 45-49    164/236     1:26:53   18:07       56:12
3007  Angela Timmons         F 45-49    165/236     1:26:52   18:08       56:12
3008  Ronette Hauser-Jones   F 50-54    211/320     1:26:53   18:08       56:13
3009  Von Rodriguez          M 35-39    118/136     1:28:00   18:08       56:13
3010  Christy Cornelius Poll F 40-44    196/269     1:27:50   18:08       56:14
3011  Tammi Pham             F 30-34    276/345     1:29:19   18:08       56:14
3012  Rocky Chavez           M 30-34    128/143     1:29:19   18:08       56:14
3013  Destry Pollard         F 01-19    209/271     1:27:50   18:08       56:14
3014  Renee Fletcher         F 50-54    212/320     1:27:51   18:08       56:15
3015  Sherry Furseth         F 50-54    213/320     1:28:16   18:09       56:16
3016  Sheila Schick          F 50-54    214/320     1:28:16   18:09       56:17
3017  Don Hackney            M 60-64      48/78     1:25:02   18:09       56:18
3018  Mary Milacek           F 20-24    180/223     1:24:35   18:10       56:20
3019  Shaulynn Pearson       F 30-34    277/345     1:24:35   18:10       56:20
3020  Beverly Johns          F 40-44    197/269     1:24:55   18:10       56:20
3021  Kelli Bennett          F 40-44    198/269     1:24:35   18:10       56:21
3022  Kelly Chesser          F 40-44    199/269     1:26:04   18:11       56:24
3023  Candyce Green          F 45-49    166/236     1:26:04   18:11       56:24
3024  Wanda Mayden           F 55-59    133/239     1:29:06   18:11       56:24
3025  Robyn Buie             F 35-39    214/282     1:29:10   18:12       56:25
3026  Misty Mercer           F 01-19    210/271     1:29:06   18:12       56:25
3027  Brian Shirey           F 30-34    278/345     1:26:18   18:12       56:25
3028  Lisa Hodges            F 55-59    134/239     1:26:20   18:12       56:27
3029  Sarah Holmes           F 30-34    279/345     1:27:59   18:12       56:27
3030  Rae Kittrell           F 35-39    215/282     1:27:59   18:12       56:27
3031  Ryder Kittrell         M 01-19    217/260     1:27:59   18:13       56:28
3032  Lanette Gibson         F 60-64     59/116     1:25:27   18:13       56:30
3033  Sandra Briggs          F 65-69      22/58     1:30:24   18:13       56:30
3034  Chelsea Sims           F 25-29    257/322     1:24:21   18:14       56:32
3035  Miranda Laundre        F 35-39    216/282     1:28:00   18:15       56:34
3036  Brenda Pruitt          F 50-54    215/320     1:28:35   18:15       56:36
3037  Donna Ducharme         F 50-54    216/320     1:28:35   18:15       56:36
3038  Sarah Mahdy            F 30-34    280/345     1:30:11   18:15       56:37
3039  Ali Mahdy              M 25-29    107/123     1:30:12   18:15       56:37
3040  Yathreb Yahya          F 55-59    135/239     1:30:13   18:16       56:39
3041  Teri Ashworth          F 50-54    217/320     1:27:40   18:16       56:39
3042  Avery Anderson         F 01-19    211/271     1:31:35   18:16       56:40
3043  Isaac Anderson         M 01-19    218/260     1:31:35   18:17       56:41
3044  Latricia Alexander     F 45-49    167/236     1:27:42   18:17       56:41
3045  April Rhoda            F 35-39    217/282     1:28:52   18:17       56:41
3046  Veronica Daggs         F 60-64     60/116     1:28:52   18:17       56:42
3047  Lindsay Anderson       F 35-39    218/282     1:31:34   18:17       56:42
3048  Kourtney Michon        F 25-29    258/322     1:27:02   18:17       56:43
3049  Martha Sabato          F 60-64     61/116     1:29:38   18:17       56:43
3050  Timber Stephens        F 20-24    181/223     1:27:01   18:18       56:44
3051  Alan Peoples           M 55-59      70/90     1:30:36   18:18       56:45
3052  Andrea Peoples         F 55-59    136/239     1:30:35   18:18       56:46
3053  Bowman Sharp           M 55-59      71/90     1:24:58   18:19       56:47
3054  Kesha McGill           F 20-24    182/223     1:27:03   18:19       56:47
3055  Donna Sharp            F 50-54    218/320     1:25:00   18:19       56:47
3056  Jennifer Beene         F 30-34    281/345     1:27:24   18:19       56:49
3057  Angie Watkins          F 45-49    168/236     1:26:23   18:20       56:50
3058  Laura Watkins          F 01-19    212/271     1:26:23   18:20       56:50
3059  Gina Clay              F 40-44    200/269     1:26:38   18:20       56:51
3060  Tom Clay               M 45-49     79/109     1:26:38   18:20       56:51
3061  Carla Morales          F 20-24    183/223     1:27:04   18:20       56:51
3062  Shanetta Peoples       F 30-34    282/345     1:27:05   18:20       56:51
3063  Sam Braly              M 60-64      49/78     1:29:55   18:20       56:51
3064  Brenda Braly           F 60-64     62/116     1:29:56   18:20       56:52
3065  Paul Jones             M 60-64      50/78     1:25:59   18:20       56:52
3066  Bryan Jones            M 25-29    108/123     1:25:59   18:20       56:52
3067  Linda Watkins          F 65-69      23/58     1:26:23   18:21       56:53
3068  Vicki Jones            F 60-64     63/116     1:25:58   18:21       56:53
3069  Dustin Anderson        M 35-39    119/136     1:31:46   18:21       56:53
3070  Joyce Mutuku           F 25-29    259/322     1:27:13   18:21       56:54
3071  Jill Penick            F 45-49    169/236     1:24:32   18:21       56:54
3072  Caroline Dennis        F 50-54    219/320     1:28:19   18:21       56:54
3073  Marilyn Ryan           F 55-59    137/239     1:27:56   18:21       56:54
3074  Hannah Dennis          F 20-24    184/223     1:28:19   18:21       56:54
3075  Cassie Hannah          F 01-19    213/271     1:28:18   18:21       56:55
3076  Kelli Riley            F 25-29    260/322     1:27:15   18:22       56:56
3077  Lorelei McGrew         F 35-39    219/282     1:27:15   18:22       56:56
3078  Michelle Buckner       F 30-34    283/345     1:27:57   18:22       56:56
3079  Geni Parker            F 45-49    170/236     1:24:10   18:22       56:58
3080  Sarah Moler            F 20-24    185/223     1:31:48   18:23       56:59
3081  Pepper Kato            F 50-54    220/320     1:24:10   18:23       56:59
3082  Kristy Moore           F 35-39    220/282     1:29:02   18:23       56:59
3083  Deanna Elias           F 50-54    221/320     1:29:04   18:23       57:01
3084  Amanda Todd            F 45-49    171/236     1:26:31   18:24       57:02
3085  Mirta Espinoza         F 40-44    201/269     1:29:05   18:24       57:02
3086  Mark Todd              M 45-49     80/109     1:26:31   18:24       57:02
3087  Kathy Cox              F 45-49    172/236     1:30:00   18:24       57:03
3088  Suzanne Leeviraphan    F 45-49    173/236     1:30:01   18:24       57:03
3089  Jacki Gray             F 40-44    202/269     1:17:25   18:25       57:06
3090  Casey Brown            M 40-44     97/116     1:30:40   18:25       57:06
3091  Ben Gleicher           M 60-64      51/78     1:24:46   18:25       57:07
3092  Charline Brown         F 40-44    203/269     1:30:40   18:25       57:07
3093  Ben Gleicher           M 60-64      52/78     1:24:45   18:25       57:07
3094  John Hawforth          M 60-64      53/78     1:28:22   18:25       57:08
3095  Jamee Walters          F 50-54    222/320     1:29:28   18:25       57:08
3096  Chuck Brown            M 40-44     98/116     1:30:41   18:25       57:08
3097  Natalie Lewis          F 01-19    214/271     1:24:57   18:26       57:09
3098  Becky Dickerson        F 30-34    284/345     1:27:41   18:26       57:09
3099  Clara Provence         F 25-29    261/322     1:24:27   18:26       57:09
3100  Manuela Chavez         F 50-54    223/320     1:30:13   18:26       57:10
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3101  Ruthie Hawforth        F 60-64     64/116     1:28:24   18:26       57:10
3102  Brian Pelts            M 40-44     99/116     1:31:48   18:26       57:10
3103  Audra Terrazas         F 30-34    285/345     1:27:41   18:26       57:10
3104  Chuck Lewis            M 50-54     92/112     1:24:58   18:26       57:11
3105  Jeff Wooten            M 35-39    120/136     1:27:41   18:26       57:11
3106  Shemika Simpson        F 35-39    221/282     1:24:18   18:27       57:12
3107  Ruthie Watkins         F 25-29    262/322     1:30:56   18:27       57:12
3108  Shawn Stachovic        F 45-49    174/236     1:27:27   18:27       57:13
3109  Jessie Barnes          F 25-29    263/322     1:25:56   18:27       57:14
3110  Dawn Manning           F 35-39    222/282     1:25:54   18:27       57:14
3111  Stacey Epperson        F 35-39    223/282     1:26:07   18:27       57:14
3112  Aiden Tapp             M 01-19    219/260     1:26:07   18:27       57:14
3113  Mallori Willis         F 25-29    264/322     1:29:42   18:27       57:14
3114  Marissa Storley        F 35-39    224/282     1:25:57   18:28       57:15
3115  Debbie Nunnery         F 50-54    224/320     1:29:42   18:28       57:15
3116  Anna Harrison          F 50-54    225/320     1:26:22   18:28       57:15
3117  Kristi Adams           F 35-39    225/282     1:30:30   18:28       57:15
3118  Amanda Cole            F 35-39    226/282     1:27:03   18:28       57:17
3119  Becca Ryan             F 20-24    186/223     1:25:52   18:29       57:18
3120  Contessa Leoanrd       F 45-49    175/236     1:29:11   18:29       57:18
3121  Myra Williams          F 55-59    138/239     1:29:11   18:29       57:18
3122  Gwendolyn Ball         F 50-54    226/320     1:25:22   18:29       57:18
3123  Anh Le                 F 55-59    139/239     1:27:36   18:30       57:21
3124  Stephen Le             M 25-29    109/123     1:27:37   18:30       57:22
3125  Michelle Kuper         F 35-39    227/282     1:28:50   18:30       57:23
3126  Emily Smith            F 20-24    187/223     1:28:50   18:30       57:23
3127  Annita Leehan          F 55-59    140/239     1:27:57   18:30       57:23
3128  Heather Hays           F 30-34    286/345     1:29:35   18:31       57:24
3129  Jane Cline             F 65-69      24/58     1:29:35   18:31       57:24
3130  Kimber Miller          F 25-29    265/322     1:25:03   18:31       57:26
3131  Janet Troester         F 50-54    227/320     1:29:53   18:31       57:26
3132  Daniel Castaneda       M 45-49     81/109     1:30:18   18:31       57:26
3133  Elizabeth Castaneda    F 01-19    215/271     1:30:16   18:32       57:27
3134  Theresa Castaneda      F 45-49    176/236     1:30:16   18:32       57:27
3135  Julia McNeely          F 60-64     65/116     1:30:18   18:32       57:29
3136  Caleb Adams            M 01-19    220/260     1:29:54   18:33       57:30
3137  Keely Follis           F 01-19    216/271     1:29:54   18:33       57:30
3138  Izabelle Castaneda     F 01-19    217/271     1:30:17   18:33       57:30
3139  Laura Bailey           F 35-39    228/282     1:29:53   18:34       57:34
3140  Ginger Vass            F 50-54    228/320     1:25:00   18:34       57:35
3141  Kressie Owings         F 25-29    266/322     1:25:13   18:35       57:36
3142  Austin Allen           M 20-24      77/84     1:28:45   18:35       57:37
3143  Brenda Smith           F 55-59    141/239     1:25:49   18:36       57:41
3144  Jimmy Smith            M 65-69      22/34     1:25:50   18:36       57:41
3145  Aimee Mitchel          F 30-34    287/345     1:28:19   18:37       57:43
3146  Nick Johns             M 25-29    110/123     1:28:19   18:37       57:44
3147  Linda Hibbs            F 70-74      13/22     1:25:27   18:38       57:48
3148  Phillip Wall           M 55-59      72/90     1:29:28   18:40       57:52
3149  Tommye Wall            F 55-59    142/239     1:29:29   18:40       57:52
3150  Hattie Murdock         F 01-19    218/271     1:26:21   18:40       57:53
3151  William Sonntag        M 65-69      23/34     1:25:56   18:40       57:54
3152  Maryann Sonntag        F 60-64     66/116     1:25:56   18:40       57:54
3153  Mark Van Dorn          M 55-59      73/90     1:26:58   18:41       57:55
3154  Natalie Knight         F 30-34    288/345     1:29:27   18:41       57:55
3155  Cheryl Pruitt          F 50-54    229/320     1:32:29   18:41       57:55
3156  Melinda Norton         F 55-59    143/239     1:26:57   18:41       57:55
3157  Stephen Hamrick        M 45-49     82/109     1:26:22   18:41       57:56
3158  Shavonne Evans         F 30-34    289/345     1:32:32   18:41       57:56
3159  Troy Adams             M 35-39    121/136     1:30:25   18:42       58:00
3160  Logan Smith            M 01-19    221/260     1:28:16   18:44       58:04
3161  Jerri Smith            F 55-59    144/239     1:28:17   18:44       58:06
3162  Marilyn Welty          F 50-54    230/320     1:29:57   18:44       58:06
3163  Debra Hopper           F 50-54    231/320     1:29:58   18:45       58:07
3164  Marnie Sturm           F 50-54    232/320     1:26:49   18:45       58:09
3165  Kristina Newman        F 30-34    290/345     1:26:16   18:45       58:10
3166  Cherie Cooper          F 45-49    177/236     1:26:15   18:45       58:10
3167  Brandy Lohman          F 35-39    229/282     1:31:44   18:46       58:11
3168  Rebecca Kelley         F 25-29    267/322     1:26:16   18:46       58:12
3169  Chantillee Jacobs      F 30-34    291/345     1:31:44   18:46       58:12
3170  Ethen Plemons          M 01-19    222/260     1:04:48   18:46       58:12
3171  Hayden Detwiler        M 01-19    223/260     1:04:48   18:46       58:13
3172  Matthew Waters         M 25-29    111/123     1:26:14   18:47       58:14
3173  Chaslynn Waters        F 20-24    188/223     1:26:14   18:47       58:14
3174  Danielle Comer         F 25-29    268/322     1:33:12   18:47       58:15
3175  Felicia James          F 45-49    178/236     1:26:16   18:47       58:15
3176  Kenny Comer            M 25-29    112/123     1:33:11   18:47       58:16
3177  Susan Bieberdorf       F 55-59    145/239     1:30:25   18:48       58:17
3178  Lacy Heffley           F 25-29    269/322     1:26:15   18:48       58:17
3179  John Bieberdorf        M 55-59      74/90     1:30:25   18:48       58:17
3180  Marcy Leonard          F 45-49    179/236     1:30:01   18:48       58:18
3181  Ann Cole               F 25-29    270/322     1:31:40   18:48       58:19
3182  Emily Campbell         F 01-19    219/271     1:30:01   18:48       58:19
3183  Kelly Daviee           F 25-29    271/322     1:31:41   18:48       58:19
3184  Katrina Haynes         F 30-34    292/345     1:26:50   18:48       58:19
3185  Lindsey Bradley        F 20-24    189/223     1:31:41   18:49       58:20
3186  Brian Henderson        M 45-49     83/109     1:31:24   18:50       58:23
3187  Nicki Young            F 40-44    204/269     1:32:22   18:51       58:26
3188  Lauren Bradley         F 25-29    272/322     1:32:23   18:51       58:27
3189  David Puiszis          M 55-59      75/90     1:31:24   18:52       58:29
3190  Mark Sessing           M 30-34    129/143     1:31:06   18:52       58:30
3191  Nicole Thigpen         F 30-34    293/345     1:30:56   18:52       58:31
3192  Nick Thigpen           M 30-34    130/143     1:30:57   18:52       58:31
3193  Heather Sessing        F 30-34    294/345     1:31:07   18:52       58:31
3194  Trina Channel          F 35-39    230/282     1:26:32   18:53       58:32
3195  Tony Channel           M 35-39    122/136     1:26:33   18:53       58:33
3196  Betty Palesano         F 45-49    180/236     1:15:56   18:53       58:33
3197  Micki Thompson         F 40-44    205/269     1:29:01   18:53       58:34
3198  Cheryl Bickell         F 60-64     67/116     1:29:02   18:53       58:34
3199  William Bickell        M 60-64      54/78     1:29:04   18:54       58:36
3200  Vanette Ritchards      F 35-39    231/282     1:28:12   18:54       58:37
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3201  Ruby Ghale             F 30-34    295/345     1:30:06   18:55       58:38
3202  Debbie Dotson          F 50-54    233/320     1:28:13   18:55       58:38
3203  Donnie Robinson        M 60-64      55/78     1:27:40   18:55       58:40
3204  Kaylen Herndon         F 01-19    220/271     1:32:10   18:55       58:41
3205  Mia Martin             F 25-29    273/322     1:30:11   18:55       58:41
3206  Jeannie Martin         F 55-59    146/239     1:30:12   18:56       58:42
3207  Anna Crowder           F 01-19    221/271     1:29:45   18:56       58:42
3208  Janet Herndon          F 65-69      25/58     1:32:13   18:56       58:44
3209  Celeste Dvorak         F 40-44    206/269     1:32:12   18:56       58:44
3210  Susan Dvorak           F 35-39    232/282     1:32:12   18:57       58:45
3211  Allison Markel         F 40-44    207/269     1:31:24   18:57       58:45
3212  Sydney Dvorak          F 01-19    222/271     1:32:14   18:57       58:45
3213  Diane Robinette        F 50-54    234/320     1:31:26   18:57       58:45
3214  Leslie Johnson         F 50-54    235/320     1:28:51   18:57       58:47
3215  Cody Nichols           M 30-34    131/143     1:29:25   18:57       58:47
3216  Kathy Heil             F 65-69      26/58     1:28:51   18:57       58:47
3217  Jessica Eddings        F 25-29    274/322     1:27:37   18:58       58:48
3218  Holly Gordon           F 45-49    181/236     1:27:38   18:58       58:49
3219  Wendi Kavanaugh        F 35-39    233/282     1:29:49   18:58       58:50
3220  Brandi Kavanaugh       F 40-44    208/269     1:29:49   18:58       58:50
3221  Connie Sartin          F 50-54    236/320     1:31:04   18:59       58:51
3222  Phil Bodman            M 55-59      76/90     1:33:50   18:59       58:51
3223  Jason Jameson          M 30-34    132/143     1:31:05   18:59       58:52
3224  Alicia Jameson         F 25-29    275/322     1:31:05   18:59       58:53
3225  Keisha Burden          F 25-29    276/322     1:31:05   18:59       58:53
3226  Cornelia Chatman       F 35-39    234/282     1:29:30   18:59       58:53
3227  Rebecca Virtue         F 60-64     68/116     1:31:03   19:00       58:54
3228  Karen Minatra          F 55-59    147/239     1:27:13   19:00       58:56
3229  Kim Mudroch            F 45-49    182/236     1:27:14   19:00       58:56
3230  Cynthia Morrison       F 55-59    148/239     1:27:57   19:00       58:56
3231  Ed Crowder             M 45-49     84/109     1:29:59   19:00       58:56
3232  Melissa Gouldsmith     F 40-44    209/269     1:27:14   19:00       58:56
3233  Karolyn Bailey         F 55-59    149/239     1:27:14   19:01       58:57
3234  Brittnie Morrison      F 25-29    277/322     1:27:58   19:01       58:57
3235  Carol Beranek          F 60-64     69/116     1:29:31   19:01       58:59
3236  Marguerite Christman   F 65-69      27/58     1:29:30   19:01       58:59
3237  Howie Blocker          F 55-59    150/239     1:32:23   19:01       58:59
3238  Kristy Manning         F 35-39    235/282     1:29:33   19:02       59:00
3239  Maryland Lytch         F 45-49    183/236     1:29:58   19:02       59:02
3240  Teresa K Butler        F 40-44    210/269     1:27:27   19:03       59:04
3241  Michelle Baird         F 45-49    184/236     1:27:00   19:03       59:04
3242  Heather Szarka         F 40-44    211/269     1:30:21   19:03       59:04
3243  Thomas Light           M 45-49     85/109     1:32:09   19:03       59:04
3244  Michael W. Butler      M 45-49     86/109     1:27:27   19:03       59:04
3245  Lisa Eastep            F 55-59    151/239     1:27:31   19:03       59:05
3246  Rachel Steward         F 35-39    236/282     1:27:31   19:03       59:05
3247  Kim Hood               F 45-49    185/236     1:30:49   19:04       59:06
3248  Eva Puentes            F 45-49    186/236     1:29:40   19:04       59:07
3249  Jeri Kanagwa           F 20-24    190/223     1:30:49   19:04       59:07
3250  Mary Nash              F 50-54    237/320     1:30:49   19:04       59:07
3251  Denise Jones           F 25-29    278/322     1:33:03   19:05       59:11
3252  Samantha Comer         F 30-34    296/345     1:26:56   19:05       59:11
3253  Mike Fontaine          M 25-29    113/123     1:33:48   19:05       59:12
3254  Betty Bodman           F 55-59    152/239     1:33:50   19:06       59:13
3255  Shelby Stewart         F 01-19    223/271     1:33:50   19:06       59:13
3256  Helen Sanders          F 50-54    238/320     1:29:40   19:06       59:14
3257  Jacob Bodman           M 20-24      78/84     1:33:50   19:06       59:15
3258  Payton Wilkey          F 01-19    224/271     1:30:02   19:06       59:15
3259  Mark Wilkey            M 40-44    100/116     1:30:02   19:06       59:15
3260  Lisa Wilkey            F 40-44    212/269     1:30:01   19:06       59:15
3261  Troy Bodman            M 01-19    224/260     1:33:49   19:07       59:16
3262  Pamela Weibel          F 50-54    239/320     1:28:09   19:07       59:16
3263  China McNeil           F 20-24    191/223     1:26:41   19:07       59:16
3264  Theresa Bodman         F 01-19    225/271     1:33:50   19:07       59:16
3265  Cindy Denton           F 55-59    153/239     1:28:11   19:07       59:17
3266  Martin Hernandez       M 25-29    114/123     1:26:40   19:07       59:17
3267  Rebecca Bodman         F 20-24    192/223     1:33:50   19:07       59:17
3268  Stephen Fuhrman        M 50-54     93/112     1:32:35   19:07       59:17
3269  Jeanie Jones           F 55-59    154/239     1:32:34   19:07       59:17
3270  Carol Loaiza           F 30-34    297/345     1:26:41   19:07       59:18
3271  Timi Wilson            F 45-49    187/236     1:26:48   19:07       59:18
3272  Bailee Richards        F 01-19    226/271     1:31:08   19:08       59:19
3273  Sabrina Bybee          F 55-59    155/239     1:32:41   19:08       59:19
3274  Traci Everett          F 50-54    240/320     1:26:49   19:08       59:19
3275  Krisane Hineman        F 30-34    298/345     1:33:58   19:08       59:20
3276  Ethan Hineman          M 01-19    225/260     1:33:58   19:08       59:20
3277  Kimberly Lake          F 55-59    156/239     1:32:40   19:08       59:21
3278  Randa Moore            F 25-29    279/322     1:31:31   19:08       59:21
3279  Melissa Moore          F 55-59    157/239     1:31:29   19:09       59:22
3280  Yvette Dow             F 50-54    241/320     1:27:18   19:09       59:24
3281  Austin Dow             M 01-19    226/260     1:27:19   19:09       59:24
3282  Clayton Dow            M 50-54     94/112     1:27:19   19:09       59:24
3283  Sandra Janowiak        F 55-59    158/239     1:29:43   19:10       59:25
3284  Danny Taylor           M 40-44    101/116     1:26:34   19:10       59:27
3285  Rindi Cochran          F 30-34    299/345     1:31:33   19:10       59:27
3286  Annika Martin          F 30-34    300/345     1:31:33   19:11       59:28
3287  Macy Oldenburg         F 40-44    213/269     1:27:01   19:11       59:28
3288  Jacob Oldenburg        M 40-44    102/116     1:27:03   19:11       59:29
3289  Diana Gilchrist        F 55-59    159/239     1:32:37   19:11       59:30
3290  Butch Oldenburg        M 40-44    103/116     1:27:04   19:11       59:30
3291  Karen Kint             F 55-59    160/239     1:26:48   19:12       59:31
3292  Carol Bryant           F 55-59    161/239     1:29:06   19:12       59:32
3293  Jonna Rhoades          F 60-64     70/116     1:32:41   19:12       59:33
3294  Cindy Munn             F 55-59    162/239     1:29:07   19:12       59:33
3295  John Fink              M 60-64      56/78     1:32:39   19:12       59:33
3296  George Sylvester       M 60-64      57/78     1:33:53   19:12       59:33
3297  Jocelyn Gordon         F 30-34    301/345     1:28:02   19:13       59:35
3298  Tarin Bondurant        F 01-19    227/271     1:27:52   19:13       59:35
3299  Charles Middleton      M 65-69      24/34     1:32:34   19:13       59:35
3300  Diane Bondurant        F 35-39    237/282     1:27:53   19:13       59:36
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3301  Julie Smith            F 50-54    242/320     1:26:57   19:14       59:37
3302  Charlotte Estel        F 01-19    228/271     1:28:14   19:14       59:38
3303  Stephanie Estel        F 30-34    302/345     1:28:14   19:14       59:38
3304  Nina Nye               F 40-44    214/269     1:27:40   19:15       59:40
3305  Madison Mabry          F 01-19    229/271     1:27:39   19:15       59:40
3306  Reba Gregory           F 40-44    215/269     1:27:44   19:15       59:43
3307  Tammy Hromas           F 40-44    216/269     1:27:44   19:15       59:43
3308  Kathy Boyd             F 65-69      28/58     1:28:52   19:16       59:44
3309  David Joplin           M 45-49     87/109     1:30:33   19:16       59:46
3310  Susana Rubio           F 30-34    303/345     1:30:34   19:16       59:46
3311  Madison Billings       F 20-24    193/223     1:28:10   19:16       59:46
3312  Winston Banta          M 50-54     95/112     1:26:54   19:16       59:46
3313  Melodi Gentry          F 35-39    238/282     1:28:10   19:16       59:46
3314  Michael Zubia          M 50-54     96/112     1:30:25   19:17       59:47
3315  Lashan Wiley           F 35-39    239/282     1:28:12   19:17       59:47
3316  Betty Zielke           F 40-44    217/269     1:28:10   19:17       59:48
3317  Jan Weaver             F 65-69      29/58     1:26:56   19:17       59:48
3318  Phylis Dunning         F 40-44    218/269     1:26:54   19:17       59:48
3319  Tracey Campbell        F 25-29    280/322     1:33:30   19:17       59:49
3320  Bri Blair              F 20-24    194/223     1:30:26   19:17       59:49
3321  Kortnee Halvorson      F 25-29    281/322     1:28:12   19:17       59:49
3322  Braxton Dunning        M 01-19    227/260     1:26:56   19:17       59:49
3323  Christy Blazer         F 45-49    188/236     1:33:30   19:18       59:50
3324  Stephanie Blazer       F 25-29    282/322     1:33:30   19:18       59:50
3325  Mary Maloney           F 55-59    163/239     1:33:37   19:18       59:51
3326  Fawn Sachleben         F 40-44    219/269     1:28:55   19:18       59:52
3327  Deborah Pippin         F 60-64     71/116     1:28:55   19:18       59:52
3328  Ellen Harwell          F 35-39    240/282     1:29:21   19:18       59:52
3329  Will Harwell           M 01-19    228/260     1:29:24   19:20       59:56
3330  Trevor Menge           M 01-19    229/260     1:28:27   19:20       59:57
3331  Eric Buchanan          M 35-39    123/136     1:28:27   19:20       59:57
3332  Paula Buchanan         F 50-54    243/320     1:28:28   19:20       59:58
3333  Steven Traw            M 45-49     88/109     1:32:37   19:20       59:58
3334  Stephanie Sanderson    F 20-24    195/223     1:28:41   19:21       59:59
3335  Marisa Hobson          F 50-54    244/320     1:28:08   19:21       59:59
3336  Thierry Hobson         M 50-54     97/112     1:28:08   19:21       59:59
3337  Tyson Cargill          M 30-34    133/143     1:30:48   19:21     1:00:00
3338  Rachel Cargill         F 25-29    283/322     1:30:49   19:21     1:00:01
3339  Taylor Lucas           F 30-34    304/345     1:30:52   19:21     1:00:01
3340  Connie Brewer          F 65-69      30/58     1:32:37   19:22     1:00:03
3341  Carrie Davenport       F 40-44    220/269     1:28:40   19:23     1:00:06
3342  Terry Saxon            M 50-54     98/112     1:32:31   19:23     1:00:07
3343  David Juarez           M 50-54     99/112     1:29:35   19:23     1:00:07
3344  Daniel McCutcheon      M 40-44    104/116     1:32:32   19:23     1:00:07
3345  Christy Wood           F 55-59    164/239     1:27:44   19:23     1:00:07
3346  Daniel Wood            M 25-29    115/123     1:27:44   19:23     1:00:07
3347  Lonnie Piper           F 50-54    245/320     1:32:36   19:24     1:00:08
3348  Rena Carter            F 55-59    165/239     1:32:37   19:24     1:00:08
3349  Dollina Wear           F 50-54    246/320     1:30:55   19:24     1:00:10
3350  Rosita Valadez         F 60-64     72/116     1:29:31   19:25     1:00:11
3351  Aaliyah Sumlin         F 20-24    196/223     1:28:02   19:25     1:00:11
3352  Larry Hansen           M 50-54    100/112     1:01:23   19:26     1:00:15
3353  Christine Lucas        F 55-59    166/239     1:28:56   19:27     1:00:18
3354  Jenna Walton           F 01-19    230/271     1:28:55   19:27     1:00:19
3355  Emily Poole            F 20-24    197/223     1:28:09   19:27     1:00:19
3356  Randy George           M 55-59      77/90     1:29:23   19:27     1:00:19
3357  Katelynn Anders        F 20-24    198/223     1:28:10   19:27     1:00:19
3358  Tracy Hamrick          F 30-34    305/345     1:28:10   19:27     1:00:19
3359  Brooklyn Whitson       F 25-29    284/322     1:34:10   19:28     1:00:21
3360  Tamara George          F 50-54    247/320     1:29:25   19:28     1:00:21
3361  Amanda Harzman         F 25-29    285/322     1:34:10   19:28     1:00:21
3362  Matt Whitson           M 25-29    116/123     1:34:11   19:28     1:00:21
3363  Trenna Whitson         F 55-59    167/239     1:34:11   19:28     1:00:21
3364  Glenn Stowe            M 01-19    230/260     1:28:58   19:28     1:00:21
3365  Toni Wilson            F 55-59    168/239     1:34:10   19:28     1:00:21
3366  Will Whitson           M 25-29    117/123     1:34:11   19:28     1:00:21
3367  Michaela Morales       F 20-24    199/223     1:05:25   19:28     1:00:22
3368  Kiley Webb             F 30-34    306/345     1:34:11   19:28     1:00:23
3369  Sara Nurnberg          F 55-59    169/239     1:28:46   19:28     1:00:23
3370  Alexis Dunning         F 01-19    231/271     1:27:30   19:29     1:00:24
3371  Cheri Drake            F 35-39    241/282     1:34:44   19:29     1:00:24
3372  Melba Baum             F 60-64     73/116     1:28:46   19:29     1:00:25
3373  Mason Brasel           M 01-19    231/260     1:34:45   19:29     1:00:25
3374  Peggy Ward             F 60-64     74/116     1:19:38   19:30     1:00:27
3375  Chris Franklin         M 35-39    124/136     1:31:39   19:30     1:00:27
3376  Sue Rankin             F 50-54    248/320     1:28:38   19:30     1:00:28
3377  Lydia Franklin         F 01-19    232/271     1:31:42   19:31     1:00:31
3378  Shelly Spink           F 55-59    170/239     1:28:24   19:31     1:00:31
3379  Heather Jones          F 65-69      31/58     1:28:25   19:31     1:00:32
3380  Annie Cox              F 35-39    242/282     1:31:23   19:31     1:00:32
3381  Linda Nelson           F 60-64     75/116     1:31:23   19:31     1:00:32
3382  Debra Noble            F 55-59    171/239     1:28:25   19:32     1:00:33
3383  Glenda Trissell        F 60-64     76/116     1:31:05   19:32     1:00:34
3384  Gayla Babcock          F 40-44    221/269     1:31:05   19:32     1:00:34
3385  Kathleen Bybee         F 50-54    249/320     1:33:58   19:32     1:00:35
3386  Roberta Dunning        F 45-49    189/236     1:27:42   19:33     1:00:36
3387  Pamela Rodriguez       F 50-54    250/320     1:30:35   19:33     1:00:37
3388  Korey Doss             M 20-24      79/84     1:32:46   19:33     1:00:37
3389  Charles Priolo         M 55-59      78/90     1:31:09   19:33     1:00:37
3390  Teri Sergeant          F 50-54    251/320     1:30:35   19:33     1:00:37
3391  David Cole             M 45-49     89/109     1:32:46   19:33     1:00:37
3392  Karen Speicher         F 45-49    190/236     1:33:59   19:33     1:00:37
3393  Fern Vaughn            F 70-74      14/22     1:30:35   19:33     1:00:38
3394  Gabriel Doss           M 20-24      80/84     1:32:46   19:33     1:00:38
3395  Allen Doss             M 25-29    118/123     1:32:47   19:33     1:00:38
3396  Marilyn Cole           F 45-49    191/236     1:32:46   19:33     1:00:38
3397  Joshua Foster          M 01-19    232/260     1:32:37   19:34     1:00:39
3398  Sherry Townley         F 60-64     77/116     1:27:53   19:34     1:00:40
3399  Lareta Johnson         F 70-74      15/22     1:32:38   19:35     1:00:42
3400  Kolby Clarkson         M 01-19    233/260     1:32:43   19:35     1:00:42
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3401  Patrick McHenry        M 35-39    125/136     1:34:43   19:35     1:00:44
3402  Deborah Johnson        F 60-64     78/116     1:29:58   19:36     1:00:46
3403  Connie Leverich        F 60-64     79/116     1:32:04   19:36     1:00:46
3404  Lindsey Leverich       F 30-34    307/345     1:32:05   19:36     1:00:47
3405  Kolby Kennedy          M 01-19    234/260     1:33:29   19:36     1:00:47
3406  Cynthia Chaney         F 55-59    172/239     1:32:55   19:36     1:00:48
3407  Karyn Marshall         F 50-54    252/320     1:29:22   19:37     1:00:49
3408  Bruce Marshall         M 55-59      79/90     1:29:23   19:37     1:00:49
3409  Janet Stinson          F 55-59    173/239     1:32:59   19:37     1:00:49
3410  Addison Kennedy        F 01-19    233/271     1:33:30   19:38     1:00:52
3411  Kayley Shropshire      F 25-29    286/322     1:30:35   19:40     1:00:58
3412  Jaylee Ross            F 01-19    234/271     1:34:22   19:40     1:00:59
3413  Sidney Waddell         F 01-19    235/271     1:32:55   19:40     1:00:59
3414  Lanette Shropshire     F 50-54    253/320     1:30:36   19:40     1:00:59
3415  Carol Willett          F 55-59    174/239     1:34:21   19:40     1:00:59
3416  Kallie Quintero        F 01-19    236/271     1:32:55   19:40     1:01:00
3417  Linda Campbell         F 60-64     80/116     1:34:23   19:41     1:01:02
3418  Paige Slopey           F 01-19    237/271     1:31:29   19:41     1:01:03
3419  Brenda Webb            F 55-59    175/239     1:30:44   19:42     1:01:04
3420  Dean Slopey            M 55-59      80/90     1:31:29   19:42     1:01:04
3421  Gladys Caldwell        F 70-74      16/22     1:30:45   19:42     1:01:04
3422  Paul Campbell          M 65-69      25/34     1:34:28   19:42     1:01:06
3423  Lynne Williams         F 60-64     81/116     1:31:24   19:42     1:01:06
3424  Cindy Tinkham          F 50-54    254/320     1:30:48   19:43     1:01:07
3425  Richard Williams       M 65-69      26/34     1:31:23   19:43     1:01:08
3426  Tami Ohm               F 50-54    255/320     1:30:49   19:43     1:01:08
3427  Jakob Kennedy          M 01-19    235/260     1:33:54   19:43     1:01:09
3428  Gena Harvey            F 45-49    192/236     1:30:50   19:44     1:01:10
3429  Karla Stewart          F 45-49    193/236     1:29:49   19:44     1:01:10
3430  Wes Southwell          M 50-54    101/112     1:29:48   19:44     1:01:11
3431  Travis Clift           M 01-19    236/260     1:33:53   19:45     1:01:13
3432  Nicole Gipson          F 40-44    222/269     1:30:25   19:45     1:01:15
3433  Catherine Johnson      F 40-44    223/269     1:30:26   19:45     1:01:16
3434  Sarah Perry            F 25-29    287/322     1:28:44   19:46     1:01:19
3435  Margie Ricksecker      F 30-34    308/345     1:32:21   19:47     1:01:20
3436  Marilyn Shearon        F 65-69      32/58     1:29:10   19:47     1:01:21
3437  Susan Henke            F 50-54    256/320     1:29:29   19:47     1:01:21
3438  Linda Deyoe            F 50-54    257/320     1:29:29   19:47     1:01:22
3439  Jackie Davis           F 35-39    243/282     1:29:11   19:47     1:01:22
3440  Daniel Minion          M 35-39    126/136     1:32:40   19:48     1:01:24
3441  Jennifer Kennedy       F 01-19    238/271     1:34:06   19:48     1:01:24
3442  Chris Gaulden          M 30-34    134/143     1:35:11   19:50     1:01:29
3443  Jared Voegeli          M 30-34    135/143     1:34:07   19:50     1:01:30
3444  Larry Jacobs           M 40-44    105/116     1:31:26   19:50     1:01:30
3445  Jessica Berg           F 30-34    309/345     1:30:55   19:50     1:01:31
3446  Timothy Berg           M 30-34    136/143     1:30:56   19:51     1:01:32
3447  Matthew Ramos          M 01-19    237/260     1:32:01   19:51     1:01:34
3448  Travis Harris          M 45-49     90/109     1:31:27   19:51     1:01:34
3449  Teri Harris            F 45-49    194/236     1:31:27   19:51     1:01:34
3450  Robin Ba               F 35-39    244/282     1:30:45   19:52     1:01:35
3451  Dawn Lindsey           F 50-54    258/320     1:28:47   19:52     1:01:35
3452  Kelly Smith            F 55-59    176/239     1:28:48   19:52     1:01:36
3453  Sarah Ramos            F 01-19    239/271     1:32:04   19:52     1:01:37
3454  Kim Clift              F 45-49    195/236     1:34:25   19:53     1:01:38
3455  Paul Benfield          M 60-64      58/78     1:29:59   19:53     1:01:40
3456  Lisa Benfield          F 55-59    177/239     1:30:00   19:54     1:01:41
3457  Jason Roberts          M 40-44    106/116     1:34:56   19:54     1:01:43
3458  Christie McComas       F 35-39    245/282     1:34:26   19:54     1:01:43
3459  Lonnie Kennedy         M 65-69      27/34     1:34:33   19:55     1:01:45
3460  Debbie Emerson         F 55-59    178/239     1:30:53   19:56     1:01:48
3461  Katie Voegeli          F 35-39    246/282     1:34:26   19:56     1:01:48
3462  Kristi Ross            F 40-44    224/269     1:30:53   19:56     1:01:48
3463  Amanda Williams        F 25-29    288/322     1:31:23   19:56     1:01:48
3464  Mitzi Farris           F 45-49    196/236     1:30:54   19:56     1:01:50
3465  Sharon Caldwell        F 35-39    247/282     1:34:06   19:58     1:01:55
3466  Rhonda Taylor          F 45-49    197/236     1:34:07   19:58     1:01:56
3467  Abdulhrahman Alabdulat M 20-24      81/84     1:31:20   19:58     1:01:56
3468  Billy Nevels           M 60-64      59/78     1:34:07   19:58     1:01:56
3469  Bonnie Nevels          F 55-59    179/239     1:34:06   19:58     1:01:56
3470  Heather Preston        F 55-59    180/239     1:30:46   19:59     1:01:57
3471  Brendan Chellis        M 45-49     91/109     1:31:22   19:59     1:01:57
3472  Dianne Dooley          F 50-54    259/320     1:34:07   19:59     1:01:57
3473  Brad Robison           M 60-64      60/78     1:31:21   19:59     1:01:57
3474  Josie Scott            F 40-44    225/269     1:34:49   19:59     1:01:58
3475  Joanne Hutchison       F 55-59    181/239     1:31:21   19:59     1:01:58
3476  Sheila Dimick          F 50-54    260/320     1:31:22   19:59     1:01:58
3477  Keely Dooley           F 01-19    240/271     1:34:07   19:59     1:01:58
3478  Leah Lovern            F 01-19    241/271     1:32:21   19:59     1:01:59
3479  Jim Dooley             M 55-59      81/90     1:34:07   19:59     1:01:59
3480  Stephanie Lange        F 45-49    198/236     1:33:39   19:59     1:01:59
3481  Michael Scott          M 35-39    127/136     1:34:50   20:00     1:02:00
3482  Micah Brown            F 01-19    242/271     1:33:14   20:00     1:02:01
3483  Brenda Ford            F 55-59    182/239     1:32:24   20:00     1:02:01
3484  Deborah Schovanec      F 50-54    261/320     1:33:39   20:00     1:02:01
3485  Barbara Bowman         F 40-44    226/269     1:34:53   20:00     1:02:01
3486  Logan Brown            M 01-19    238/260     1:33:14   20:00     1:02:01
3487  Candace Devane         F 55-59    183/239     1:32:44   20:00     1:02:02
3488  Doug Ford              M 60-64      61/78     1:32:27   20:00     1:02:02
3489  Holly Rice             F 30-34    310/345     1:33:39   20:00     1:02:02
3490  Linda Franklin         F 65-69      33/58     1:36:42   20:01     1:02:03
3491  Nicola Jesse           F 60-64     82/116     1:32:46   20:01     1:02:03
3492  Suzanne Pruitt         F 55-59    184/239     1:36:23   20:01     1:02:04
3493  Bonnita Ford           F 50-54    262/320     1:34:50   20:01     1:02:04
3494  Megan Sherbert         F 30-34    311/345     1:34:52   20:02     1:02:06
3495  Carla Winbolt          F 40-44    227/269     1:30:48   20:02     1:02:07
3496  Doris Murphy           F 65-69      34/58     1:31:53   20:03     1:02:09
3497  Andrew Sherrill        M 20-24      82/84     1:36:23   20:03     1:02:09
3498  Camdyn Terry           F 01-19    243/271     1:36:05   20:03     1:02:09
3499  Lauren Kirkland        F 01-19    244/271     1:31:53   20:03     1:02:09
3500  Laura Goff             F 45-49    199/236     1:33:40   20:03     1:02:10
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3501  Adriana Brown          F 40-44    228/269     1:33:23   20:03     1:02:11
3502  Casidy Terry           F 01-19    245/271     1:36:08   20:04     1:02:12
3503  Angela Bork            F 40-44    229/269     1:30:11   20:05     1:02:16
3504  Deandra Downer         F 40-44    230/269     1:30:11   20:05     1:02:17
3505  Dee Downer             M 45-49     92/109     1:30:13   20:05     1:02:17
3506  Riley Garrison         F 01-19    246/271     1:36:15   20:05     1:02:18
3507  Patricia Wilkerson     F 50-54    263/320     1:30:14   20:06     1:02:19
3508  Emjay Lucas            F 01-19    247/271     1:30:56   20:06     1:02:19
3509  Amber Layne            F 30-34    312/345     1:33:39   20:06     1:02:20
3510  Maggi Williams         F 35-39    248/282     1:33:40   20:06     1:02:20
3511  Bill Bashaw            M 75-99       5/11     1:36:25   20:06     1:02:20
3512  Lois Bashaw            F 75-99       6/11     1:36:26   20:06     1:02:20
3513  Kylie Masters          F 01-19    248/271     1:30:57   20:06     1:02:21
3514  Pamela Guertin         F 50-54    264/320     1:31:02   20:07     1:02:22
3515  Sylvia Brannon         F 60-64     83/116     1:30:50   20:07     1:02:23
3516  Karen Keigley          F 55-59    185/239     1:30:59   20:07     1:02:23
3517  Darla Muralt           F 50-54    265/320     1:31:03   20:07     1:02:24
3518  Gwen Olin              F 65-69      35/58     1:30:51   20:07     1:02:24
3519  Breanna Campbell       F 01-19    249/271     1:30:52   20:07     1:02:24
3520  Linda Skala            F 60-64     84/116     1:30:53   20:07     1:02:24
3521  Machele Bovea          F 40-44    231/269     1:34:43   20:08     1:02:25
3522  Pete Garcia-Nunez      M 60-64      62/78     1:30:58   20:08     1:02:26
3523  Jennifer Chandler      F 40-44    232/269     1:34:44   20:08     1:02:27
3524  Mitchell Stevenson     M 30-34    137/143     1:35:18   20:08     1:02:27
3525  Kim Sharp              F 50-54    266/320     1:35:19   20:09     1:02:29
3526  Austin Stevenson       M 01-19    239/260     1:35:19   20:09     1:02:29
3527  Angela Leoni           F 50-54    267/320     1:34:43   20:09     1:02:30
3528  Kaitlyn Feterly        F 20-24    200/223     1:33:03   20:10     1:02:32
3529  Wayne Feterly          M 45-49     93/109     1:33:04   20:10     1:02:33
3530  Astrud Ray-Kubier      F 40-44    233/269     1:42:51   20:10     1:02:33
3531  Elizabeth Wise         F 25-29    289/322     1:35:25   20:11     1:02:35
3532  Stephanie Espinoza     F 20-24    201/223     1:31:16   20:12     1:02:37
3533  Leah Loraditch         F 20-24    202/223     1:36:34   20:12     1:02:37
3534  Timberly Smith         F 50-54    268/320     1:35:52   20:12     1:02:39
3535  Amanda Dunning         F 30-34    313/345     1:36:38   20:13     1:02:41
3536  Tammie Garrison        F 40-44    234/269     1:36:37   20:13     1:02:41
3537  Nancy Hearon           F 60-64     85/116     1:35:20   20:14     1:02:44
3538  Tommy Hearon           M 70-74      16/19     1:35:21   20:14     1:02:45
3539  Lindsey Orgain         F 30-34    314/345     1:36:34   20:15     1:02:46
3540  Beverly Thomason       F 55-59    186/239     1:36:37   20:15     1:02:49
3541  Alisha Hall            F 55-59    187/239     1:23:00   20:15     1:02:49
3542  Kristy Milner          F 40-44    235/269     1:35:28   20:16     1:02:50
3543  Dillon Milner          M 01-19    240/260     1:35:28   20:16     1:02:51
3544  Meagan Howard          F 25-29    290/322     1:36:37   20:18     1:02:58
3545  Laci Weger-Garrett     F 25-29    291/322     1:36:38   20:19     1:02:59
3546  Beverly Roberts        F 50-54    269/320     1:31:50   20:19     1:02:59
3547  Gregg Henson           M 45-49     94/109     1:35:39   20:19     1:03:01
3548  Edye Lucas             F 40-44    236/269     1:31:38   20:19     1:03:01
3549  Kyle Airington         M 35-39    128/136     1:31:38   20:20     1:03:02
3550  Anna Johnson           F 55-59    188/239     1:32:48   20:20     1:03:02
3551  Tabatha Black          F 40-44    237/269     1:32:49   20:21     1:03:05
3552  Susan Adams            F 60-64     86/116     1:32:49   20:21     1:03:05
3553  Jennifer Nguyen        F 45-49    200/236     1:36:13   20:22     1:03:10
3554  Anne Lawrence          F 45-49    201/236     1:37:43   20:22     1:03:10
3555  Carie Snowbarger       F 40-44    238/269     1:34:24   20:23     1:03:11
3556  Regina Pinkerton       F 55-59    189/239     1:36:13   20:23     1:03:11
3557  Michelle Ford          F 40-44    239/269     1:36:15   20:23     1:03:12
3558  Bernie Rhodes          M 55-59      82/90     1:34:07   20:23     1:03:12
3559  Sharetha Boyd          F 55-59    190/239     1:33:59   20:24     1:03:15
3560  Rachelle Goldsboro     F 50-54    270/320     1:34:00   20:24     1:03:15
3561  Frank Gresh            M 50-54    102/112     1:35:39   20:25     1:03:17
3562  Terrie Waddell         F 40-44    240/269     1:35:17   20:25     1:03:20
3563  Billie Bowen           F 65-69      36/58     1:36:30   20:26     1:03:22
3564  Larry Waddell          M 65-69      28/34     1:35:19   20:26     1:03:22
3565  Janet Waddell          F 65-69      37/58     1:35:18   20:26     1:03:23
3566  Vickie Brightbill      F 40-44    241/269     1:34:23   20:27     1:03:25
3567  Alison Webster         F 50-54    271/320     1:32:16   20:27     1:03:26
3568  Barb Denny             F 50-54    272/320     1:35:43   20:28     1:03:28
3569  Tanner Peterson        M 01-19    241/260     1:35:44   20:28     1:03:29
3570  Linda Peterson         F 55-59    191/239     1:35:45   20:28     1:03:29
3571  Linda Johnson          F 55-59    192/239     1:35:45   20:28     1:03:29
3572  Bridgett Parker        F 30-34    315/345     1:33:48   20:30     1:03:33
3573  Toni Parrie            F 30-34    316/345     1:32:27   20:30     1:03:34
3574  Missy Osborn           F 40-44    242/269     1:32:28   20:30     1:03:35
3575  Ashley Youngblood      F 30-34    317/345     1:34:45   20:31     1:03:38
3576  Kim Mulinix            F 55-59    193/239     1:31:22   20:32     1:03:41
3577  Luke Rollins           M 45-49     95/109     1:37:32   20:32     1:03:41
3578  Iwana Morris           F 55-59    194/239     1:34:53   20:34     1:03:46
3579  Leslie Shaw            F 35-39    249/282     1:34:52   20:34     1:03:46
3580  Orlando Harris         M 60-64      63/78     1:32:57   20:35     1:03:51
3581  Patricia Burton        F 55-59    195/239     1:33:43   20:36     1:03:52
3582  Denice Burton          F 60-64     87/116     1:33:44   20:36     1:03:52
3583  Gabriela Sepulveda     F 20-24    203/223     1:31:48   20:37     1:03:57
3584  Graciela Nino          F 20-24    204/223     1:31:48   20:37     1:03:57
3585  Blanca Sui             F 35-39    250/282     1:31:46   20:37     1:03:57
3586  Carol Beecher          F 45-49    202/236     1:31:07   20:38     1:03:58
3587  Barbara Danker         F 40-44    243/269     1:31:08   20:38     1:03:59
3588  Adalia Ramirez         F 20-24    205/223     1:31:52   20:39     1:04:01
3589  Rich Smith             M 60-64      64/78     1:32:07   20:39     1:04:02
3590  John Griffin           M 60-64      65/78     1:35:37   20:40     1:04:04
3591  Carl Estep             M 50-54    103/112     1:33:22   20:40     1:04:04
3592  Clair Estep            F 50-54    273/320     1:33:22   20:40     1:04:05
3593  Bettie Loudenslager    F 65-69      38/58     1:31:54   20:40     1:04:06
3594  Tamara Stine           F 55-59    196/239     1:31:15   20:41     1:04:07
3595  Tracy Eaton            F 45-49    203/236     1:31:16   20:41     1:04:08
3596  Barb Nelson            F 60-64     88/116     1:40:33   20:41     1:04:08
3597  Kourtney Backhaus      F 20-24    206/223     1:31:59   20:41     1:04:08
3598  Chris Cash             F 60-64     89/116     1:38:08   20:41     1:04:08
3599  Kim Backhaus           F 50-54    274/320     1:31:58   20:41     1:04:08
3600  Cindy Borden           F 50-54    275/320     1:35:56   20:41     1:04:09

Generated February 6, 2026 at 5:36 AM 36/41



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon 2015 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  John Reddish           M 35-39    129/136     1:34:10   20:41     1:04:09
3602  Kellie Backhaus        F 20-24    207/223     1:31:58   20:41     1:04:09
3603  Whitney Merveldt       F 25-29    292/322     1:38:07   20:41     1:04:09
3604  Mackenzie Backhaus     F 01-19    250/271     1:31:59   20:41     1:04:09
3605  Michael Dial           M 50-54    104/112     1:35:56   20:41     1:04:09
3606  Mark Hampton           M 40-44    107/116     1:38:07   20:41     1:04:09
3607  Lindsey Backhaus       F 20-24    208/223     1:31:57   20:41     1:04:09
3608  Mike Nelson            M 60-64      66/78     1:40:36   20:42     1:04:10
3609  Michelle Terry         F 45-49    204/236     1:38:09   20:42     1:04:12
3610  Rodney Terry           M 50-54    105/112     1:38:01   20:43     1:04:14
3611  Debbie Baker           F 60-64     90/116     1:31:18   20:43     1:04:15
3612  Kelly Gordon           F 50-54    276/320     1:31:48   20:44     1:04:16
3613  Lisa Beerley           F 45-49    205/236     1:31:48   20:44     1:04:17
3614  Christina Gaertner     F 35-39    251/282     1:37:28   20:44     1:04:18
3615  Shelly Hamilton Clark  F 45-49    206/236     1:37:28   20:44     1:04:18
3616  Megan Henderson        F 35-39    252/282     1:40:22   20:44     1:04:18
3617  Michelle Smith         F 25-29    293/322     1:32:28   20:46     1:04:23
3618  Macy Davenport         F 01-19    251/271     1:38:47   20:46     1:04:24
3619  Carolyn Campbell       F 35-39    253/282     1:38:48   20:47     1:04:26
3620  Hailey Detwiler        F 01-19    252/271     1:11:00   20:47     1:04:26
3621  Shaunda Dahlem         F 25-29    294/322     1:38:49   20:47     1:04:27
3622  Landon Slate           M 01-19    242/260     1:40:34   20:47     1:04:27
3623  Bobby Woods            M 70-74      17/19     1:36:13   20:47     1:04:28
3624  Ladonna Woods          F 50-54    277/320     1:36:13   20:48     1:04:29
3625  Jake Henderson         M 01-19    243/260     1:40:36   20:48     1:04:29
3626  Owen Slate             M 01-19    244/260     1:40:36   20:48     1:04:30
3627  Sam Henderson          M 01-19    245/260     1:40:36   20:48     1:04:31
3628  Jones Doris            F 65-69      39/58     1:32:56   20:48     1:04:31
3629  Laura Hubbard          F 30-34    318/345     1:35:24   20:48     1:04:31
3630  Vickie Buchanan        F 45-49    207/236     1:32:56   20:49     1:04:34
3631  Piper Slate            F 01-19    253/271     1:40:41   20:49     1:04:34
3632  Mendy Nelson           F 30-34    319/345     1:40:41   20:49     1:04:34
3633  Lyndsey Worth          F 35-39    254/282     1:33:34   20:50     1:04:36
3634  Olivia Romero          F 20-24    209/223     1:32:57   20:50     1:04:36
3635  Michelle Malone        F 45-49    208/236     1:33:34   20:50     1:04:37
3636  Ali Alavicheh          M 60-64      67/78     1:37:04   20:51     1:04:38
3637  Ann Leibrock           F 25-29    295/322     1:37:02   20:51     1:04:38
3638  Eddie Leibrock         M 60-64      68/78     1:37:03   20:51     1:04:39
3639  Stacy Mishler          F 35-39    255/282     1:35:15   20:51     1:04:40
3640  Rod Baker              M 45-49     96/109     1:33:58   20:51     1:04:40
3641  Jacob Mishler          M 01-19    246/260     1:35:17   20:52     1:04:41
3642  Lily Markham           F 01-19    254/271     1:33:58   20:52     1:04:41
3643  Maggie Montgomery      F 55-59    197/239     1:38:04   20:52     1:04:42
3644  Bernadette Powers      F 60-64     91/116     1:35:24   20:52     1:04:42
3645  Janie Leftwich         F 55-59    198/239     1:35:25   20:53     1:04:44
3646  Pamela McMahan         F 60-64     92/116     1:35:26   20:53     1:04:45
3647  Evonna Jones           F 50-54    278/320     1:35:26   20:53     1:04:45
3648  Becky Franklin         F 60-64     93/116     1:37:16   20:53     1:04:46
3649  Elizabeth Charles      F 35-39    256/282     1:37:16   20:54     1:04:47
3650  Susan Kinzie           F 55-59    199/239     1:37:16   20:54     1:04:47
3651  Patricia Floan         F 50-54    279/320     1:38:55   20:54     1:04:48
3652  Jennifer Floan         F 25-29    296/322     1:38:55   20:54     1:04:48
3653  Tina Dewey             F 45-49    209/236     1:37:45   20:55     1:04:52
3654  Amber Stephenson       F 25-29    297/322     1:32:13   20:55     1:04:53
3655  Susan Cooper           F 55-59    200/239     1:32:14   20:55     1:04:53
3656  Elijah Long            M 40-44    108/116     1:36:15   20:56     1:04:54
3657  Stephanie Stewart      F 30-34    320/345     1:39:00   20:56     1:04:55
3658  Connie Castillo        F 35-39    257/282     1:35:42   20:56     1:04:55
3659  Robert Dewey           M 50-54    106/112     1:37:51   20:57     1:04:57
3660  Colin Chitwood         M 01-19    247/260     1:34:56   20:57     1:04:57
3661  Kelly Long             F 40-44    244/269     1:36:19   20:57     1:04:58
3662  Bonnie Allen           F 50-54    280/320     1:38:30   20:57     1:04:58
3663  Valencia Howell        F 55-59    201/239     1:38:30   20:57     1:04:59
3664  Houston Hernandez      M 01-19    248/260     1:36:32   20:57     1:04:59
3665  Heather Pack           F 30-34    321/345     1:39:05   20:57     1:04:59
3666  Lola Hernandez         F 01-19    255/271     1:36:32   20:58     1:05:00
3667  Wendy Hernandez        F 30-34    322/345     1:36:32   20:58     1:05:00
3668  Steve Krebsbach        M 50-54    107/112     1:37:53   20:58     1:05:01
3669  Liz Wood               F 55-59    202/239     1:32:15   20:58     1:05:02
3670  Carol Cronk            F 70-74      17/22     1:36:40   20:58     1:05:02
3671  Heather Chesmore       F 45-49    210/236     1:32:35   20:58     1:05:02
3672  Janice Murray          F 45-49    211/236     1:32:35   20:58     1:05:02
3673  Jennifer Moore         F 30-34    323/345     1:32:34   20:59     1:05:03
3674  Krystal Willbanks      F 30-34    324/345     1:32:35   20:59     1:05:03
3675  Jeanetta Clark         F 65-69      40/58     1:36:40   20:59     1:05:03
3676  Michelle Race          F 45-49    212/236     1:33:21   20:59     1:05:05
3677  Jan Chitwood           F 60-64     94/116     1:35:04   20:59     1:05:05
3678  Lance Duke             M 55-59      83/90     1:40:02   21:00     1:05:06
3679  Alvett Taylor          F 50-54    281/320     1:32:23   21:02     1:05:13
3680  Linda Redick           F 50-54    282/320     1:18:33   21:02     1:05:13
3681  Stephanie Holman       F 50-54    283/320     1:32:24   21:02     1:05:14
3682  Jonathan Becker        M 65-69      29/34     1:39:09   21:03     1:05:15
3683  Marilyn Rogez          F 50-54    284/320     1:39:08   21:03     1:05:16
3684  Karen Lippert          F 65-69      41/58     1:18:36   21:03     1:05:17
3685  Joni Nail              F 55-59    203/239     1:34:42   21:04     1:05:19
3686  Laren Jones            F 25-29    298/322     1:34:43   21:04     1:05:19
3687  Keelee Nail            F 25-29    299/322     1:34:43   21:04     1:05:20
3688  Sara Maxwell           F 65-69      42/58     1:32:54   21:04     1:05:20
3689  Ryan Garrett           M 20-24      83/84     1:40:01   21:05     1:05:21
3690  Tamera Fore            F 55-59    204/239     1:35:16   21:05     1:05:21
3691  Germaine Johnston      F 65-69      43/58     1:32:54   21:05     1:05:21
3692  Sharon Demattio        F 50-54    285/320     1:35:17   21:05     1:05:22
3693  Jenna Craft            F 30-34    325/345     1:39:44   21:05     1:05:23
3694  Jeannie Barbour        F 50-54    286/320     1:40:01   21:06     1:05:25
3695  Lisa Garrett           F 50-54    287/320     1:40:03   21:06     1:05:26
3696  Derek House            M 20-24      84/84     1:38:03   21:07     1:05:28
3697  Tia Heckman            F 20-24    210/223     1:39:59   21:07     1:05:29
3698  M J Langley            F 20-24    211/223     1:40:13   21:07     1:05:29
3699  Dr. Dayna Duke         F 50-54    288/320     1:40:16   21:07     1:05:29
3700  Karis House            F 20-24    212/223     1:38:04   21:07     1:05:30
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3701  Beth Castaneda         F 50-54    289/320     1:40:01   21:07     1:05:30
3702  Teresa Fife            F 45-49    213/236     1:39:32   21:08     1:05:31
3703  Paul Barbour           M 25-29    119/123     1:39:43   21:08     1:05:32
3704  Judy Williams          F 40-44    245/269     1:39:32   21:08     1:05:33
3705  Marissa Bentz          F 20-24    213/223     1:33:57   21:09     1:05:34
3706  Chelsea Evans          F 25-29    300/322     1:39:45   21:09     1:05:34
3707  Crystal Aguirre        F 20-24    214/223     1:33:56   21:09     1:05:35
3708  Patricia Littke        F 60-64     95/116     1:25:17   21:09     1:05:35
3709  Sarah Barbour          F 25-29    301/322     1:39:46   21:09     1:05:36
3710  Alicia Box             F 01-19    256/271     1:37:21   21:09     1:05:36
3711  Allen Box              M 45-49     97/109     1:37:21   21:09     1:05:36
3712  Patricia Box           F 40-44    246/269     1:37:21   21:10     1:05:37
3713  Charlotte Ward         F 25-29    302/322     1:34:17   21:11     1:05:41
3714  Amanda Boyer           F 25-29    303/322     1:34:02   21:11     1:05:42
3715  Triny Garcia-Nunez     F 60-64     96/116     1:34:17   21:12     1:05:45
3716  Jennifer Lewis         F 40-44    247/269     1:36:12   21:13     1:05:47
3717  Wendy Peters           F 40-44    248/269     1:36:12   21:13     1:05:48
3718  Jim Thompson           M 65-69      30/34     1:34:34   21:14     1:05:51
3719  Dalton Creach          M 01-19    249/260     1:34:03   21:15     1:05:52
3720  Dwain Fuller           M 50-54    108/112     1:35:40   21:15     1:05:54
3721  Clarice Fuller         F 50-54    290/320     1:35:40   21:15     1:05:54
3722  Lisa Thompson          F 55-59    205/239     1:34:37   21:15     1:05:55
3723  Richeal Thatcher       F 50-54    291/320     1:36:06   21:17     1:06:01
3724  Emma Sengvilay         F 35-39    258/282     1:35:30   21:18     1:06:02
3725  Jerome Walker          M 60-64      69/78     1:40:41   21:18     1:06:02
3726  Sarah Clark            F 35-39    259/282     1:40:41   21:18     1:06:03
3727  Kathleen Patterson     F 60-64     97/116     1:21:28   21:18     1:06:03
3728  Phonvilay Sengvilay    M 35-39    130/136     1:35:31   21:18     1:06:03
3729  Denise Martin          F 55-59    206/239     1:21:29   21:18     1:06:04
3730  Laiphesit Sengvilay    M 35-39    131/136     1:35:31   21:18     1:06:04
3731  Rhonda Bartlebaugh     F 55-59    207/239     1:36:10   21:19     1:06:05
3732  Patrice Greenawalt     F 55-59    208/239     1:34:20   21:19     1:06:06
3733  Constance Smiley       F 60-64     98/116     1:34:21   21:19     1:06:07
3734  Jody Martin            F 55-59    209/239     1:34:50   21:21     1:06:11
3735  Beverly Anderson       F 65-69      44/58     1:34:50   21:21     1:06:13
3736  Caroline White         F 75-99       7/11     1:25:52   21:22     1:06:16
3737  Steve Chitwood         M 55-59      84/90     1:36:22   21:22     1:06:16
3738  Janet Tribble          F 40-44    249/269     1:35:02   21:22     1:06:16
3739  Karen Bell             F 60-64     99/116     1:35:02   21:23     1:06:17
3740  Miles White            M 75-99       6/11     1:25:53   21:23     1:06:17
3741  Sherri Suenram         F 45-49    214/236     1:35:03   21:23     1:06:18
3742  Robert Lathrop         M 60-64      70/78     1:36:23   21:23     1:06:19
3743  Cecilia Corbett        F 35-39    260/282     1:39:32   21:24     1:06:20
3744  Cindy Sutherland       F 55-59    210/239     1:39:33   21:24     1:06:20
3745  Tian Stiltner          M 01-19    250/260     1:37:03   21:26     1:06:29
3746  George Stiltner        M 45-49     98/109     1:37:04   21:26     1:06:29
3747  Elizabeth Vaughn       F 40-44    250/269     1:38:07   21:27     1:06:32
3748  Diana Hysell           F 35-39    261/282     1:38:23   21:28     1:06:33
3749  Ann Parringtongottscha F 50-54    292/320     1:35:50   21:28     1:06:33
3750  Lauretta Harris        F 60-64    100/116     1:35:45   21:29     1:06:37
3751  Samra Jones            F 50-54    293/320     1:37:59   21:29     1:06:37
3752  Jonathon Long          M 40-44    109/116     1:38:01   21:30     1:06:40
3753  Wesley Long            M 40-44    110/116     1:37:59   21:31     1:06:43
3754  Natalie Smith          F 45-49    215/236     1:37:05   21:31     1:06:43
3755  David Lemke            M 45-49     99/109     1:37:06   21:31     1:06:44
3756  Caryn Brooks           F 35-39    262/282     1:39:16   21:32     1:06:44
3757  Rosanne Sherrieb       F 40-44    251/269     1:39:17   21:32     1:06:45
3758  Kathi Gerten           F 60-64    101/116     1:36:30   21:32     1:06:47
3759  Deborah Brown          F 55-59    211/239     1:36:31   21:32     1:06:47
3760  Margaret Devault       F 55-59    212/239     1:36:30   21:32     1:06:47
3761  Karina Flaherty        F 45-49    216/236     1:36:17   21:33     1:06:49
3762  Jason Clevenger        M 35-39    132/136     1:36:19   21:33     1:06:50
3763  Mac Clevenger          M 01-19    251/260     1:36:19   21:33     1:06:50
3764  Melissa Clevenger      F 35-39    263/282     1:36:20   21:33     1:06:50
3765  Gloria Rennels         F 50-54    294/320     1:40:16   21:33     1:06:50
3766  Lydia Schmitt          F 50-54    295/320     1:36:18   21:34     1:06:51
3767  Brenda Gauntt          F 55-59    213/239     1:38:10   21:35     1:06:54
3768  Charlene Bias          F 60-64    102/116     1:34:41   21:35     1:06:54
3769  Hali Caspers           F 25-29    304/322     1:34:39   21:35     1:06:55
3770  Casey Boyer            M 25-29    120/123     1:35:14   21:35     1:06:55
3771  Sandra Frazier         F 60-64    103/116     1:33:58   21:35     1:06:56
3772  Melissa Frazier        F 30-34    326/345     1:33:58   21:35     1:06:56
3773  Jerry Frazier          M 60-64      71/78     1:33:58   21:35     1:06:57
3774  Deb Hodges             F 65-69      45/58     1:36:07   21:36     1:06:58
3775  John Boeckman          M 55-59      85/90     1:38:04   21:36     1:06:59
3776  Heather Fields         F 25-29    305/322     1:38:04   21:36     1:06:59
3777  Melissa Boeckman       F 55-59    214/239     1:38:06   21:36     1:07:00
3778  Clarissa Serrano       F 25-29    306/322     1:34:10   21:37     1:07:02
3779  Jillian Nunez          F 25-29    307/322     1:34:10   21:37     1:07:02
3780  Shawn Barbie           M 25-29    121/123     1:35:13   21:37     1:07:02
3781  Kim Payne              F 55-59    215/239     1:35:14   21:37     1:07:03
3782  Julie Creach           F 45-49    217/236     1:35:12   21:37     1:07:03
3783  Lori McLarty           F 40-44    252/269     1:35:11   21:37     1:07:03
3784  Rhonda Fanning         F 50-54    296/320     1:35:15   21:37     1:07:03
3785  Jessica Barbie         F 20-24    215/223     1:35:12   21:38     1:07:05
3786  Kerry Creach           M 45-49    100/109     1:35:11   21:38     1:07:06
3787  Jon Mc Larty           M 45-49    101/109     1:35:11   21:38     1:07:06
3788  Martin Bedoya          M 25-29    122/123     1:37:20   21:39     1:07:07
3789  Kevin Crawford         M 45-49    102/109     1:37:14   21:39     1:07:08
3790  Susana Veit            F 35-39    264/282     1:37:19   21:39     1:07:08
3791  Brittany Zerr          F 20-24    216/223     1:35:12   21:39     1:07:09
3792  Julie Crawford         F 30-34    327/345     1:37:15   21:39     1:07:09
3793  Isabella Reiner        F 01-19    257/271     1:36:06   21:41     1:07:13
3794  Esther Reiner          F 65-69      46/58     1:36:07   21:41     1:07:15
3795  William Hampton        M 55-59      86/90     1:40:11   21:41     1:07:15
3796  Elizabeth Billy        F 40-44    253/269     1:36:22   21:42     1:07:16
3797  Donna Chilton Chilton  F 50-54    297/320     1:39:52   21:42     1:07:18
3798  Pam Vinson             F 50-54    298/320     1:36:40   21:42     1:07:18
3799  Nita Sokolosky-Fine    F 65-69      47/58     1:36:40   21:43     1:07:19
3800  Kindra Chilton         F 30-34    328/345     1:39:51   21:43     1:07:19

Generated February 6, 2026 at 5:36 AM 38/41



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon 2015 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Rodney Chilton         M 50-54    109/112     1:39:52   21:43     1:07:20
3802  Susan Steele           F 60-64    104/116     1:34:23   21:43     1:07:21
3803  Samantha Noe           F 01-19    258/271     1:40:52   21:44     1:07:23
3804  Leona Noe              F 25-29    308/322     1:40:53   21:44     1:07:24
3805  Glenna McKinney        F 75-99       8/11     1:41:57   21:45     1:07:28
3806  David Ryan             M 35-39    133/136     1:37:06   21:45     1:07:28
3807  Danielle Wootton       F 40-44    254/269     1:37:55   21:46     1:07:29
3808  Vanessa Ryan           F 35-39    265/282     1:37:07   21:46     1:07:30
3809  Arick Williams         M 30-34    138/143     1:41:58   21:46     1:07:30
3810  Anthony Robb           M 30-34    139/143     1:41:59   21:46     1:07:31
3811  Melissa Abercrombie    F 30-34    329/345     1:39:33   21:47     1:07:32
3812  Karen Baldwin          F 50-54    299/320     1:39:22   21:47     1:07:33
3813  Lola Maxwell           F 55-59    216/239     1:39:33   21:47     1:07:33
3814  Becky Bruce            F 50-54    300/320     1:39:22   21:47     1:07:33
3815  Sydney Larkin          F 01-19    259/271     1:35:28   21:48     1:07:37
3816  Keana Daughtry         F 25-29    309/322     1:35:29   21:49     1:07:38
3817  Tanya Larkin           F 40-44    255/269     1:35:29   21:49     1:07:38
3818  Linda Marshall         F 65-69      48/58     1:39:26   21:49     1:07:39
3819  Jim Hammock            M 55-59      87/90     1:39:26   21:50     1:07:41
3820  Wynde Hammock          F 50-54    301/320     1:39:27   21:50     1:07:42
3821  Rex Griffin            M 55-59      88/90     1:41:46   21:50     1:07:42
3822  Coby Sarnowski         M 01-19    252/260     1:41:46   21:50     1:07:42
3823  Meranda Hubbard        F 30-34    330/345     1:41:30   21:51     1:07:44
3824  Randy Hubbard          M 30-34    140/143     1:41:31   21:51     1:07:44
3825  Brendan Hubbard        M 01-19    253/260     1:41:31   21:51     1:07:44
3826  Jennie Hendrix         F 25-29    310/322     1:41:11   21:51     1:07:45
3827  Lauren Casonhua        F 20-24    217/223     1:41:12   21:51     1:07:46
3828  Janice Woods           F 55-59    217/239     1:42:27   21:51     1:07:46
3829  Vickie Asmussen        F 55-59    218/239     1:42:28   21:52     1:07:48
3830  Heidi Honn             F 40-44    256/269     1:42:28   21:53     1:07:52
3831  Dana Scott             F 45-49    218/236     1:38:46   21:54     1:07:55
3832  Burrel Gambel          M 75-99       7/11     1:38:46   21:54     1:07:55
3833  Jessica Childress Pier F 30-34    331/345     1:35:47   21:54     1:07:55
3834  Rina Mosley            F 60-64    105/116     1:35:48   21:54     1:07:55
3835  Jennifer Mosley        F 25-29    311/322     1:35:48   21:55     1:07:56
3836  Irene K. Park          F 75-99       9/11     1:38:47   21:55     1:07:57
3837  Barbara Burlingame     F 50-54    302/320     1:38:15   21:55     1:07:58
3838  Janie Alsup            F 20-24    218/223     1:38:16   21:55     1:07:59
3839  Cathy Goett            F 65-69      49/58     1:39:49   21:58     1:08:08
3840  Harry Goett            M 70-74      18/19     1:39:49   21:58     1:08:08
3841  Renee Rousseau-Myers   F 65-69      50/58     1:42:15   21:59     1:08:09
3842  Lynette Tompkins       F 55-59    219/239     1:40:11   21:59     1:08:10
3843  Susan Skinner          F 60-64    106/116     1:42:16   21:59     1:08:11
3844  Sharise Latham         F 50-54    303/320     1:40:12   21:59     1:08:11
3845  Janet Helton           F 50-54    304/320     1:40:11   21:59     1:08:11
3846  Nicole Walden          F 40-44    257/269     1:42:17   22:03     1:08:21
3847  Whitney Frazier        F 30-34    332/345     1:35:44   22:03     1:08:21
3848  Kyndal Hearne          F 01-19    260/271     1:42:18   22:03     1:08:22
3849  Ashley Weldon          F 30-34    333/345     1:35:44   22:03     1:08:22
3850  Cristina Peralta       F 35-39    266/282     1:28:34   22:04     1:08:25
3851  Nolonda Sobel          F 55-59    220/239     1:38:45   22:05     1:08:28
3852  Katie Alsup            F 25-29    312/322     1:38:45   22:05     1:08:28
3853  Vivian Smith           F 55-59    221/239     1:28:36   22:05     1:08:28
3854  Emma Highland          F 01-19    261/271     1:41:44   22:06     1:08:31
3855  Wanda Johnson          F 65-69      51/58     1:38:39   22:06     1:08:31
3856  Melinda Whicher        F 35-39    267/282     1:41:45   22:06     1:08:31
3857  Ron Sinclair           M 60-64      72/78     1:38:38   22:06     1:08:32
3858  Lezly Vilog            F 20-24    219/223     1:28:45   22:07     1:08:35
3859  Camryn Sinclair        F 01-19    262/271     1:38:38   22:07     1:08:35
3860  Kimberly Sinclair      F 55-59    222/239     1:38:38   22:07     1:08:35
3861  Julia Crocker          F 25-29    313/322     1:36:55   22:07     1:08:36
3862  Mary Spurlin           F 75-99      10/11     1:42:53   22:07     1:08:36
3863  Ricardo Calhoun        M 01-19    254/260     1:36:53   22:07     1:08:36
3864  Andy Rylant            M 60-64      73/78     1:38:42   22:07     1:08:36
3865  William O'Neal         M 45-49    103/109     1:39:02   22:08     1:08:39
3866  Sandra O'Neal          F 35-39    268/282     1:39:02   22:09     1:08:40
3867  Stephanie Watkins      F 40-44    258/269     1:38:02   22:10     1:08:44
3868  Emily Moglia           F 30-34    334/345     1:37:27   22:11     1:08:47
3869  Cindy Crenshaw-Martin  F 55-59    223/239     1:37:48   22:12     1:08:51
3870  Terrence Martin        M 60-64      74/78     1:37:49   22:12     1:08:51
3871  Sherrye Kiper          F 01-19    263/271     1:38:01   22:13     1:08:54
3872  Connie Thomas          F 60-64    107/116     1:40:01   22:16     1:09:02
3873  Marcia Scafe           F 55-59    224/239     1:38:02   22:20     1:09:16
3874  Beverly Ratliff        F 50-54    305/320     1:38:03   22:21     1:09:17
3875  Kathy Neff             F 60-64    108/116     1:38:02   22:21     1:09:18
3876  Patricia Partlow       F 50-54    306/320     1:39:29   22:24     1:09:28
3877  Holly Wilson           F 40-44    259/269     1:42:34   22:25     1:09:29
3878  Emily Roberson         F 30-34    335/345     1:37:05   22:25     1:09:32
3879  Clint Roberson         M 30-34    141/143     1:37:05   22:26     1:09:33
3880  Caden Detwiler         M 01-19    255/260     1:16:18   22:28     1:09:41
3881  Allison Plemons        F 30-34    336/345     1:16:19   22:29     1:09:42
3882  George Honn            M 75-99       8/11     1:39:29   22:29     1:09:44
3883  Kathy Biggs            F 55-59    225/239     1:44:10   22:32     1:09:51
3884  Dana Biggs             M 60-64      75/78     1:44:12   22:33     1:09:54
3885  Dylan Evans            M 25-29    123/123     1:44:10   22:35     1:10:00
3886  Delia Carolina         F 35-39    269/282     1:40:37   22:35     1:10:02
3887  Viktoria Cox           F 45-49    219/236     1:40:39   22:35     1:10:02
3888  Tiara Sinegal          F 20-24    220/223     1:40:38   22:35     1:10:02
3889  Melissa Slifer         F 35-39    270/282     1:43:03   22:36     1:10:06
3890  Darrell Patterson      M 75-99       9/11     1:43:26   22:39     1:10:15
3891  Debra Nimz             F 55-59    226/239     1:43:31   22:40     1:10:18
3892  Jan Larsen             F 60-64    109/116     1:43:33   22:41     1:10:20
3893  Willie Roberson        M 40-44    111/116     1:15:18   22:41     1:10:20
3894  Jane Bennington        F 70-74      18/22     1:41:56   22:41     1:10:21
3895  Amanda Walker          F 35-39    271/282     1:43:31   22:41     1:10:21
3896  Mary Lou Wiles         F 65-69      52/58     1:41:57   22:41     1:10:21
3897  Amie Patterson         F 70-74      19/22     1:43:34   22:42     1:10:22
3898  Marji Pittman          F 55-59    227/239     1:41:58   22:42     1:10:22
3899  Regina Gotbaum         F 25-29    314/322     1:41:57   22:42     1:10:23
3900  Jennifer Phillips      F 30-34    337/345     1:44:49   22:42     1:10:23
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3901  Roselyn Phillips       F 01-19    264/271     1:44:50   22:43     1:10:25
3902  Dennis Deason          M 65-69      31/34     1:44:49   22:43     1:10:25
3903  Sam Patterson          M 65-69      32/34     1:43:36   22:43     1:10:26
3904  Sherry Patterson       F 70-74      20/22     1:43:36   22:43     1:10:26
3905  Brad Plemons           M 30-34    142/143     1:17:04   22:43     1:10:26
3906  Angela Owings          F 40-44    260/269     1:41:42   22:44     1:10:28
3907  Anna Marie Perdue      F 50-54    307/320     1:41:42   22:44     1:10:29
3908  Mary Doshier           F 65-69      53/58     1:41:42   22:44     1:10:29
3909  Ellie Shafaie          F 55-59    228/239     1:39:41   22:49     1:10:45
3910  Janet Curley           F 50-54    308/320     1:45:16   22:51     1:10:52
3911  Sophie Azma            F 60-64    110/116     1:39:40   22:51     1:10:52
3912  Lottie Jay             F 45-49    220/236     1:45:15   22:52     1:10:53
3913  Laronda Echols         F 45-49    221/236     1:39:30   22:57     1:11:09
3914  Deborah Kingsley       F 45-49    222/236     1:39:31   22:57     1:11:09
3915  Judy Henbest           F 45-49    223/236     1:39:31   22:57     1:11:10
3916  Donna Willard          F 50-54    309/320     1:45:03   23:00     1:11:18
3917  Michele McCaig         F 40-44    261/269     1:45:02   23:00     1:11:19
3918  Robert Marr            M 75-99      10/11     1:39:37   23:01     1:11:21
3919  Maxynne Marr           F 50-54    310/320     1:39:37   23:01     1:11:22
3920  Julie Howell           F 40-44    262/269     1:45:03   23:01     1:11:23
3921  Melissa Burns          F 35-39    272/282     1:44:06   23:05     1:11:33
3922  Lance Melton           M 35-39    134/136     1:44:07   23:05     1:11:33
3923  Renee Pendley          F 60-64    111/116     1:44:08   23:05     1:11:34
3924  Bert Anderson          F 60-64    112/116     1:44:07   23:05     1:11:36
3925  Winter Melton          F 35-39    273/282     1:44:08   23:05     1:11:36
3926  Randa Griffin          F 30-34    338/345     1:44:07   23:06     1:11:37
3927  Anne Taylor            F 50-54    311/320     1:44:08   23:06     1:11:37
3928  Alexis Cabrera         F 01-19    265/271     1:42:29   23:14     1:12:02
3929  Arendy Cardosa         F 01-19    266/271     1:42:30   23:15     1:12:04
3930  Peggy Smith            F 55-59    229/239     1:42:11   23:16     1:12:10
3931  Tara Stine             F 30-34    339/345     1:21:41   23:18     1:12:15
3932  Kelsey Newell          F 20-24    221/223     1:46:23   23:24     1:12:32
3933  Earl Peter Madsen      M 65-69      33/34     1:46:26   23:25     1:12:35
3934  Laura Shepherd-Madsen  F 50-54    312/320     1:46:25   23:25     1:12:35
3935  Joy Reardon            F 45-49    224/236     1:39:42   23:26     1:12:39
3936  Patty Edge             F 60-64    113/116     1:42:44   23:27     1:12:42
3937  Patsy Miller           F 60-64    114/116     1:42:49   23:28     1:12:46
3938  Denise Manning         F 45-49    225/236     1:42:49   23:28     1:12:46
3939  Warner Nield           M 01-19    256/260     1:41:34   23:29     1:12:50
3940  Avery Nield            F 01-19    267/271     1:41:32   23:30     1:12:51
3941  Amber Kerr             F 30-34    340/345     1:41:37   23:30     1:12:52
3942  Shelly Vanderburg      F 45-49    226/236     1:41:39   23:30     1:12:53
3943  Monica Ruiz            F 25-29    315/322     1:41:40   23:31     1:12:54
3944  Lori Spaid             F 25-29    316/322     1:47:51   23:33     1:13:00
3945  Lea Donaldson          F 65-69      54/58     1:47:49   23:33     1:13:01
3946  Barbara Callegari      F 55-59    230/239     1:43:58   23:34     1:13:03
3947  Matthew Schlegel       M 01-19    257/260     1:43:03   23:40     1:13:23
3948  Leona Mandel           F 45-49    227/236     1:44:46   23:41     1:13:26
3949  Pamela Schlegel        F 35-39    274/282     1:43:06   23:43     1:13:31
3950  Mark Schlegel          M 45-49    104/109     1:43:13   23:43     1:13:33
3951  Jeannie Garcia         F 50-54    313/320     1:48:32   23:46     1:13:43
3952  Stephanie Comer        F 25-29    317/322     1:48:32   23:46     1:13:43
3953  Brandi Howland         F 25-29    318/322     1:43:40   23:49     1:13:50
3954  Katelynn Bannister     F 01-19    268/271     1:43:45   23:50     1:13:55
3955  Ruthann Eckel          F 65-69      55/58     1:44:47   23:51     1:13:56
3956  Bob Eckel              M 65-69      34/34     1:44:47   23:51     1:13:56
3957  Karey Jo Thomson       F 25-29    319/322     1:46:08   23:53     1:14:04
3958  Kelley Newkirk Konarik F 50-54    314/320     1:46:08   23:54     1:14:05
3959  Marka Dyer             F 40-44    263/269     1:42:54 24:01:00     1:14:28
3960  Joan Juarez            F 55-59    231/239     1:48:00 24:02:00     1:14:30
3961  Yvonne Juarez          F 35-39    275/282     1:47:59 24:02:00     1:14:30
3962  Ginger Wood            F 45-49    228/236     1:49:15 24:06:00     1:14:43
3963  Christopher Gehringer  M 45-49    105/109     1:49:15 24:06:00     1:14:45
3964  Christine Johnson      F 25-29    320/322     1:44:12 24:13:00     1:15:03
3965  Walter Simpson         M 50-54    110/112     1:44:12 24:13:00     1:15:05
3966  Stacy Clarbour         F 55-59    232/239     1:45:04 24:19:00     1:15:24
3967  Shane Vaughn           M 45-49    106/109     1:47:08 24:21:00     1:15:30
3968  Destiney Smith         F 20-24    222/223     1:47:09 24:21:00     1:15:31
3969  Hailey Miller          F 01-19    269/271     1:15:39 24:24:00     1:15:39
3970  Lillian Chiles         F 75-99      11/11     1:35:45 24:27:00     1:15:48
3971  Kathryn Francis        F 20-24    223/223     1:44:45 24:27:00     1:15:49
3972  Jacki Rasor            F 45-49    229/236     1:44:46 24:27:00     1:15:50
3973  David Palmer           M 45-49    107/109     1:47:54 24:31:00     1:16:01
3974  Tony Howard            M 50-54    111/112     1:47:55 24:31:00     1:16:02
3975  Jean Wasson            F 70-74      21/22     1:44:49 24:32:00     1:16:04
3976  Scott Biggs            M 35-39    135/136     1:50:21 24:32:00     1:16:05
3977  Maguire Biggs          F 01-19    270/271     1:50:22 24:32:00     1:16:05
3978  Susan Nield            F 40-44    264/269     1:44:52 24:33:00     1:16:08
3979  Kyle Loudenslager      M 40-44    112/116     1:47:28 24:36:00     1:16:16
3980  Yuranis Loudenslager   F 30-34    341/345     1:47:37 24:39:00     1:16:26
3981  Michael Perry          M 01-19    258/260     1:47:34 24:40:00     1:16:29
3982  Diana Perry            F 40-44    265/269     1:47:35 24:41:00     1:16:31
3983  Steve Perry            M 35-39    136/136     1:47:35 24:41:00     1:16:33
3984  Max Perry              M 01-19    259/260     1:47:36 24:41:00     1:16:33
3985  Pat Peterson           M 75-99      11/11     1:46:24 24:53:00     1:17:08
3986  Anita Peterson         F 70-74      22/22     1:46:23 24:53:00     1:17:09
3987  Karen Kurtz            F 50-54    315/320     1:23:50 24:54:00     1:17:11
3988  Diane Morgan           F 45-49    230/236     1:23:50 24:54:00     1:17:12
3989  Christina Manalo       F 30-34    342/345     1:17:20 24:56:00     1:17:20
3990  Aran McLaughlin        F 35-39    276/282     1:17:21 24:57:00     1:17:21
3991  Bill Gray              M 40-44    113/116     1:17:25 24:58:00     1:17:25
3992  Gillian Banks          F 40-44    266/269     1:48:22 24:59:00     1:17:28
3993  Heather Banks          F 40-44    267/269     1:48:23 24:59:00     1:17:29
3994  Geoffrey Banks         M 40-44    114/116     1:48:55 25:09:00     1:17:59
3995  Kian Banks             M 40-44    115/116     1:48:55 25:09:00     1:17:59
3996  Pam Schreckengost      F 55-59    233/239     1:50:03 25:14:00     1:18:14
3997  Guy Huggins            M 50-54    112/112     1:52:52 25:20:00     1:18:32
3998  Janelle Breiding       F 55-59    234/239     1:52:59 25:22:00     1:18:38
3999  Kelly Bragan           F 55-59    235/239     1:52:58 25:30:00     1:19:05
4000  Monica Johnson         F 45-49    231/236     1:46:44 25:36:00     1:19:24
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4001  Stacey Hawley          F 45-49    232/236     1:20:44 26:02:00     1:20:44
4002  Ginger Baker           F 30-34    343/345     1:55:12 26:04:00     1:20:50
4003  Wendy Brown            F 35-39    277/282     1:55:13 26:05:00     1:20:51
4004  Maddie Brasel          F 01-19    271/271     1:55:10 26:06:00     1:20:56
4005  Val Brasel             F 65-69      56/58     1:55:14 26:07:00     1:21:00
4006  Kate Kupiec            F 25-29    321/322     1:50:21 26:14:00     1:21:20
4007  Ashley Madinger        F 35-39    278/282     1:55:22 26:19:00     1:21:36
4008  Karla Atchison         F 50-54    316/320     1:55:22 26:21:00     1:21:42
4009  Rosslyn Biggs          F 35-39    279/282     1:56:56 26:38:00     1:22:36
4010  David Spencer          M 60-64      76/78     1:56:58 26:40:00     1:22:41
4011  Sally Hull             F 45-49    233/236     1:30:14 26:47:00     1:23:04
4012  Lee Denney             F 60-64    115/116     1:52:53 27:03:00     1:23:53
4013  Dana Palmer            F 45-49    234/236     1:56:17 27:13:00     1:24:23
4014  Sharon Howard          F 65-69      57/58     1:56:17 27:13:00     1:24:24
4015  Deanne Haney           F 40-44    268/269     1:26:07 27:35:00     1:25:32
4016  Steve Mason            M 55-59      89/90     1:59:34 27:37:00     1:25:37
4017  Steve Lackmeyer        M 45-49    108/109     1:59:33 27:38:00     1:25:40
4018  Ryan Vivar             M 30-34    143/143     1:59:33 27:41:00     1:25:50
4019  Clytie Bunyan          F 50-54    317/320     1:59:36 27:41:00     1:25:50
4020  Alan Hicks             M 60-64      77/78     1:59:36 27:42:00     1:25:52
4021  James Eilers           M 45-49    109/109     2:00:42 27:59:00     1:26:45
4022  Stacy Eilers           F 45-49    235/236     2:00:45 28:01:00     1:26:53
4023  Jalia Eilers           F 65-69      58/58     2:00:47 28:03:00     1:26:58
4024  Dana Manning           F 50-54    318/320     2:02:12 28:07:00     1:27:11
4025  Angela Richerson       F 55-59    236/239     2:02:13 28:08:00     1:27:13
4026  Vickie Lykins          F 60-64    116/116     2:02:15 28:08:00     1:27:13
4027  Jay Hagins             M 40-44    116/116     2:01:50 28:31:00     1:28:26
4028  Lee Ann Hagins         F 45-49    236/236     2:01:50 28:32:00     1:28:27
4029  Austin Varnum          M 01-19    260/260     2:00:12 28:32:00     1:28:28
4030  Megann Scott           F 35-39    280/282     2:00:54 29:12:00     1:30:33
4031  Terry Wakelee          M 60-64      78/78     2:01:02 29:15:00     1:30:40
4032  Meredith Wakelee       F 35-39    281/282     2:01:03 29:15:00     1:30:41
4033  Connie Griffin         F 55-59    237/239     2:06:21 29:46:00     1:32:18
4034  Diana Sanchez          F 30-34    344/345     1:33:17 30:05:00     1:33:17
4035  Jocelyn Dawson         F 40-44    269/269     1:33:18 30:05:00     1:33:18
4036  Norma McDaniel         F 55-59    238/239     1:53:30 30:10:00     1:33:31
4037  Tracy McDaniel         M 55-59      90/90     1:53:41 30:13:00     1:33:42
4038  Lena Walker            F 50-54    319/320     1:53:42 30:14:00     1:33:45
4039  Trish Fontaine         F 25-29    322/322     1:33:49 30:15:00     1:33:49
4040  Monica Babinec         F 55-59    239/239     1:37:17 31:23:00     1:37:17
4041  Rosalia Deleon         F 30-34    345/345     1:37:18 31:23:00     1:37:18
4042  Garrett Miles          M 70-74      19/19     1:41:30 32:44:00     1:41:30
4043  Christine Calderwood   F 50-54    320/320     1:44:51 33:49:00     1:44:51
4044  Adrian Griffith        F 35-39    282/282     1:57:00 37:44:00     1:57:00
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